
2022-2023

SL. NO Form No College Code Gender Cast Category Course

1 TINA HANSDA 445-1213-0358-22 F ST 3 YEAR B.A(G)

2 RAJA PAL 445-1114-0359-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

3 BILAYET HOSSAIN 445-1115-0360-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

4 SATHI DALUI 445-1212-0361-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

5 NADIA SULTANA 445-1215-0362-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

6 NASRIN PARVIN 445-1211-0363-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

7 SAHALI KOLE 445-1211-0364-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

8 MARIYAM KHATUN 445-1215-0365-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

9 ATRI DAS 445-1212-0366-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

10 RANITA MANNA 445-1211-0367-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

11 SARMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0368-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

12 ROSNI KHATUN 445-1215-0369-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

13 ANANYA KUNTI 445-1211-0370-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

14 KUSUMIKA MANNA 445-1211-0371-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

15 RUPSA GHOSH 445-1214-0372-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

16 PRIYASREE DENRE 445-1211-0373-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

17 RIYA MALIK 445-1212-0374-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

18 TUMPA MONDAL 445-1211-0375-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

19 KARTICK MANNA 445-1112-0376-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

20 SIMA SAREN 445-1213-0377-22 F ST 3 YEAR B.A(G)

21 KAZI TOHIDUL ISLAM 445-1114-0378-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

22 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0379-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

23 SABNAM KHATUN 445-1215-0380-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

24 SHAHIN SABNAM 445-1215-0381-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

25 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1215-0382-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

26 ANUSHA SHIT 445-1211-0383-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

27 ARPITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0384-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

28 NIBEDITA SANTRA 445-1212-0385-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

29 PAYEL POREL 445-1212-0386-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

30 AINDRILA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0387-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

31 RIYA BAG 445-1212-0388-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

32 MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0389-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

33 AFSONA KHATUN 445-1215-0390-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

34 SARASWATI BAIDYA 445-1212-0391-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

35 PIYALI DHARA 445-1212-0392-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

36 ASHA POREL 445-1212-0393-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

37 RACHANA MONDAL 445-1212-0394-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

38 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1211-0395-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

39 PRIYANKA MALICK 445-1212-0396-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

40 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0397-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

41 TANUSHREE THANDER 445-1212-0398-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

42 MUNMUN PATRA 445-1212-0399-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

43 RIMA MALICK 445-1212-0400-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

44 RUMANA PARVIN 445-1215-0401-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)



45 MOSAMMOD NILUFA KHATUN 445-1211-0402-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

46 MD SK NEKSAD 445-1115-0403-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

47 ANITA MAJHI 445-1212-0404-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

48 MOUMITA PANDIT 445-1212-0405-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

49 DISHA SANTRA 445-1212-0406-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

50 FARHIN KHATUN 445-1215-0407-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

51 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0408-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

52 MALLIKA PANDIT 445-1212-0409-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

53 SUTAPA PANDIT 445-1212-0410-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

54 KARTICK PANDIT 445-1112-0411-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

55 ANJALI BARIK 445-1212-0412-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

56 JAYASREE DHANK 445-1212-0413-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

57 AFRUZA KHATUN 445-1215-0414-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

58 SUPRITI KANRAR 445-1211-0415-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

59 KUSUM BHUMIJ 445-1213-0416-22 F ST 3 YEAR B.A(G)

60 RIMPA PARAMANICK 445-1211-0417-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

61 SATHI BHANDARY 445-1211-0418-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

62 TANUSHRI HAZRA 445-1214-0419-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

63 SUMANA PATRA 445-1212-0420-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

64 MOUMITA MALIK 445-1212-0421-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

65 SK SAYEM 445-1115-0422-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

66 ISRAT KHATUN 445-1211-0423-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

67 UMME UMAMA 445-1215-0424-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

68 SAYAN DAS 445-1114-0425-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

69 SUSMITA MANNA 445-1211-0426-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

70 SHABNAM BANU 445-1215-0427-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

71 INDRA KUMAR BAR 445-1112-0428-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

72 MOLLA SAHIL AHMED 445-1115-0429-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

73 SANTANU HUDATI 445-1112-0430-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

74 SRIMANTA BAR 445-1112-0431-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

75 SNEHA DAS 445-1211-0432-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

76 KAZI ALI AKKAS 445-1111-0433-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

77 MOLLA AZIZUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0434-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

78 PIU KOLEY 445-1211-0435-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

79 PALLABI GAYEN 445-1212-0436-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

80 TITLI DHARA 445-1211-0437-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

81 SAIBA KHATUN 445-1215-0438-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

82 KEYA POREL 445-1212-0439-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

83 PAPIYA RUIDAS 445-1212-0440-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

84 ANKITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0441-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

85 APARNA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0442-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

86 MOUTRISHA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0443-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

87 NIBEDITA DAS 445-1211-0444-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

88 SAYAN PATRA 445-1114-0445-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

89 RINTU SINGH 445-1112-0446-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

90 RAJDIP MALIK 445-1112-0447-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

91 SUBHROJIT DEY 445-1111-0448-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)



92 RUPAM GHOSH 445-1114-0449-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

93 SK MD ARIF MONDAL 445-1115-0450-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

94 RANI HAZRA 445-1212-0451-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

95 AKASH SAMANTA 445-1111-0452-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

96 POULAMI KHAMRUI 445-1211-0453-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

97 JINNATUN KHATUN 445-1215-0454-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

98 SUCHARITA GAYEN 445-1212-0455-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

99 ANWESA DE 445-1211-0456-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

100 KALYANI HAZRA 445-1212-0457-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

101 RAKHI MALIK 445-1212-0458-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

102 SOUGATA PATRA 445-1112-0459-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

103 ADITY DALUI 445-1212-0460-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

104 BAISHAKHI GHOSH 445-1214-0461-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

105 RINKI HANSDA 445-1213-0462-22 F ST 3 YEAR B.A(G)

106 SOMA GORAIN 445-1214-0463-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

107 AMIT KHAN 445-1114-0464-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

108 SOURAV GHOSH 445-1114-0465-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

109 EKRAMUL SIDDIQUE 445-1111-0466-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

110 TANUSRI SANTRA 445-1212-0467-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

111 PRIYOSHREE SINGH 445-1212-0468-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

112 AMRITA MALICK 445-1212-0469-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

113 MUNSI ABU JAKER 445-1111-0470-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

114 MANISHA PARVIN 445-1215-0471-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

115 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0472-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

116 KIRAN PAL 445-1114-0473-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

117 TAMANNA KHATUN 445-1215-0474-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

118 TRIYASHA PAL 445-1214-0475-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

119 SATHI PANDIT 445-1211-0476-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

120 SAGAR PRAMANICK 445-1111-0477-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

121 SUMANA PANDIT 445-1212-0478-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

122 MONISHA MALIK 445-1212-0479-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

123 BINA DALUI 445-1211-0480-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

124 KAZI MD TANBIR 445-1115-0481-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

125 DEBKANTA BAG 445-1112-0482-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

126 AJAY PANDIT 445-1112-0483-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

127 PROLAY SANTRA 445-1112-0484-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

128 SUPRATIK KUNDU 445-1111-0485-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

129 MEHENAJ PARVEEN 445-1215-0486-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

130 SHARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0487-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

131 BILKIS KHATUN 445-1211-0488-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

132 SNEHA BALI 445-1214-0489-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

133 ARPITA MARIK 445-1211-0490-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

134 SK ASADULLA 445-1115-0491-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

135 MOMTAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0492-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

136 ARIFA KHATUN 445-1215-0493-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

137 SAGAR DEY 445-1111-0494-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

138 TASLIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0495-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)



139 BILKISA KHATUN 445-1211-0496-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

140 AYAN DUTTA 445-1111-0497-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

141 PUJA HAZRA 445-1212-0498-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

142 MUFTI MUSTAFIZA PARVIN 445-1211-0499-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

143 HASIBA KHATUN 445-1215-0500-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

144 HABIB JAMADAR 445-1115-0501-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

145 SAIKAT DAS 445-1114-0502-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

146 RAHIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0503-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

147 BARSHA MANNA 445-1211-0504-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

148 DIYA MANNA 445-1211-0505-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

149 FARIA KHATUN 445-1211-0506-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

150 NARGIS PARVIN 445-1215-0507-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

151 YESMIN PARVIN 445-1215-0508-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

152 SABINA KHATUN 445-1211-0509-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

153 MOSAYEDA KHATUN 445-1211-0510-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

154 DEEP BANDURI 445-1114-0511-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

155 UTSAB SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0512-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

156 MANABI DHARA 445-1211-0513-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

157 ARPITA SANTRA 445-1212-0514-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

158 JOYSHNA PAKHIRA 445-1212-0515-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

159 PAYEL SHEE 445-1212-0516-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

160 SK MD FARAJ 445-1115-0517-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

161 SK HISABUDDIN ISLAM 445-1111-0518-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

162 AMIR ALI SARKAR 445-1111-0519-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

163 SNEHA DAS 445-1211-0520-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

164 KAZI MAHINUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0521-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

165 SK IMRAN ALI 445-1111-0522-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

166 MD ATEF ABRAR SIDDIQUE 445-1111-0523-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

167 SABIBUR RAHAMAN LAYEK 445-1111-0524-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

168 SUMPA SAMANTA 445-1211-0525-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

169 BIPLAB PRAMANICK 445-1111-0526-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

170 ADIL MALLICK 445-1111-0527-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

171 SUMAN JANA 445-1111-0528-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

172 SAYANDIP JANA 445-1111-0529-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

173 NAJRIN SULTANA 445-1215-0530-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

174 SUSMITA GHARA 445-1211-0531-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

175 PUJA SANBUI 445-1211-0532-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

176 DEBJANI KHAN 445-1211-0533-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

177 SANCHITA KOLEY 445-1211-0534-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

178 PARVIN SULTANA 445-1211-0535-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

179 MARIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0536-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

180 MOUSUM MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0537-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

181 SARINA KHATUN 445-1211-0538-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

182 SUMIT SANTARA 445-1114-0539-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

183 ROFIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0540-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

184 PRIYANKA SAHA 445-1212-0541-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

185 BIKIRAN KOLEY 445-1111-0542-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)



186 SAHELI MONDAL 445-1211-0543-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

187 AJMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0544-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

188 SHILPA MAL 445-1211-0545-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

189 IPSITA PATHAK 445-1211-0546-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

190 MOSAMMAT TAMANNA PARVIN 445-1211-0547-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

191 PIYASHA PANJA 445-1211-0548-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

192 ATRI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0549-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

193 SUPRODIP KARMAKAR 445-1111-0550-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

194 MANISH BANK 445-1111-0551-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

195 SELIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0552-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

196 JULYKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0553-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

197 SOUMEN MONDAL 445-1111-0554-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

198 ARPITA HAZRA 445-1214-0555-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

199 ARPITA SETH 445-1211-0556-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

200 MST FERDOUSI KHATUN 445-1215-0557-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

201 PRIYA KOLEY 445-1211-0558-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

202 AHELI DEWAN 445-1212-0559-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

203 ROHIT SETH 445-1111-0560-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

204 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0561-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

205 JOSMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0562-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

206 SAIM ALI MONDAL 445-1115-0563-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

207 RINKU MAJI 445-1211-0564-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

208 PRALAY KARMAKAR 445-1114-0565-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

209 SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0566-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

210 SK MASUMUDDIN 445-1111-0567-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

211 PURNIMA PAL 445-1211-0568-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

212 MONU MANNA 445-1211-0569-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

213 AJMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0570-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

214 ROMITA PAUL 445-1211-0571-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

215 SUMANA KANTHAL 445-1211-0572-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

216 PRITI SANTARA 445-1211-0573-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

217 SUPRIYA ROY 445-1212-0574-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

218 SOHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0575-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

219 LIPIKA BAGUI 445-1214-0576-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

220 SOUVIK GHOSH 445-1111-0577-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

221 RITIKA MAJI 445-1211-0578-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

222 SUSMITA PRAMANIK 445-1211-0579-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

223 REHANA KHATUN 445-1215-0580-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

224 ARPITA GHOSH 445-1214-0581-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

225 TUSAR DHOLEY 445-1111-0582-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

226 PINKAI SAHA 445-1112-0583-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

227 LAKSHMI DAS 445-1212-0584-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

228 SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0585-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

229 SK DAYUD KHALIFA TULLA 445-1111-0586-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

230 FIROZA KHATUN 445-1211-0587-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

231 SEKH MAHABUB 445-1115-0588-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

232 SK AKHRAJ 445-1111-0589-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)



233 SEKH SAMIR ALI 445-1111-0590-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

234 BISHAL ADAK 445-1111-0591-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

235 SALEHA PARVEEN 445-1211-0592-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

236 RUKSAR KHATUN 445-1211-0593-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

237 SAIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0594-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

238 SOUMILI JANA 445-1211-0595-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

239 SOUMILI NANGAL 445-1214-0596-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

240 SANCHARI MAITY 445-1211-0597-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

241 RAKIBUL ALI MOLLA 445-1111-0598-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

242 RIYA BAG 445-1211-0599-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

243 AKASH KARMAKAR 445-1114-0600-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

244 DIP KUMAR BAGUI 445-1114-0601-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

245 ROJINA KHATUN 445-1215-0602-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

246 PRIYABRATA MAJI 445-1111-0603-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

247 YASMIN KHATUN 445-1215-0604-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

248 SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1214-0605-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

249 PAYAL GHOSH 445-1211-0606-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

250 AFIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0607-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

251 RAFID MULLICK 445-1111-0608-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

252 MARIYAM KHATUN 445-1211-0609-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

253 KALIMULLA MULLICK 445-1111-0610-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

254 SAHILI KHATUN 445-1211-0611-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

255 KOHINUR KHATUN 445-1214-0612-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

256 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1211-0613-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

257 RUKSA KHATUN 445-1211-0614-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

258 KANIKA BALI 445-1214-0615-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

259 SOUMITA KUNDU 445-1211-0616-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

260 RIMA JAR 445-1211-0617-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

261 SK RASIDUL ISLAM 445-1115-0618-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

262 SK MAHFUZ 445-1115-0619-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

263 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0620-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

264 ZARIFA TASNIM 445-1211-0621-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

265 BIPASA SHASMAL 445-1211-0622-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

266 RONI GHOSH 445-1114-0623-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

267 KOYEL DWARI 445-1211-0624-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

268 ANISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0625-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

269 PREM SHIKARI 445-1111-0626-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

270 MAYESA KHATUN 445-1211-0627-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

271 ARABINDO PAL 445-1111-0628-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

272 BARSHA ROY 445-1211-0629-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

273 SUNIRNOY BAR 445-1211-0630-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

274 SARIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0631-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

275 ABDUL BARI MONDAL 445-1111-0632-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

276 SOUMILI KAR 445-1211-0633-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

277 TITHI MAJI 445-1211-0634-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

278 SUBHAJIT BANERJEE 445-1111-0635-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

279 ASMANI KHATUN 445-1215-0636-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)



280 JHUMA KHATUN 445-1215-0637-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

281 JISAN ALI MOLLA 445-1111-0638-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

282 DEBJANI HALDER 445-1211-0639-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

283 SARVOJEET SINGHA ROY 445-1111-0640-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

284 SOMNATH MUDI 445-1111-0641-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

285 RAJ KUMAR MANNA 445-1111-0642-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

286 SANGITA PAUL 445-1211-0643-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

287 SAMIDUL MULLICK 445-1111-0644-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

288 NILUFA KHATUN 445-1211-0645-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

289 ANNAYA HAZRA 445-1211-0646-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

290 PAYEL MANNA 445-1211-0647-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

291 MD ASAD MUNSHI 445-1111-0648-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

292 AMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0649-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

293 MD AKIBUL HOQUE 445-1111-0650-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

294 SK FARHAZ 445-1111-0651-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

295 NAJIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0652-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

296 ANSURA KHATUN 445-1211-0653-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

297 SK JAHIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0654-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

298 MOSAHID MULLICK 445-1111-0655-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

299 KABERI KHAN 445-1211-0656-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

300 DEBASHIS KARMAKAR 445-1111-0657-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

301 SALMA KHATUN 445-1211-0658-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

302 LISA GHOSH 445-1211-0659-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

303 SOUMADEEP RAKSHIT 445-1114-0660-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

304 PRITI DAS 445-1211-0661-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

305 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0662-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

306 MD NIFAZ LASKAR 445-1111-0663-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

307 SK SAKIL AKTAR 445-1111-0664-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

308 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0665-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

309 AJIJA KHATUN 445-1211-0666-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

310 SK ESRAFIL MONDAL 445-1211-0667-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

311 SUBHAJIT BALTI 445-1114-0668-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

312 NUSAIBAH KHATUN 445-1211-0669-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

313 MOJAINARA KHATUN 445-1211-0670-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

314 SK MD ASIF 445-1111-0671-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

315 SK RAKIBUL AMIN 445-1111-0672-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

316 ESHA BHUNIA 445-1211-0673-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

317 RAJINA KHATUN 445-1211-0674-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

318 SK ARIFUL 445-1111-0675-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

319 ANISHA GHOSH 445-1211-0676-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

320 SHIBAM ROY 445-1111-0677-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

321 SARBIN BANU 445-1211-0678-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

322 SHREYA BARIK 445-1214-0679-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

323 MUNSHI ABDUL HAMID 445-1111-0680-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

324 MD OBAISH 445-1111-0681-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

325 AFRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0682-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

326 MOMTAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0683-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)



327 RUPAM GHOSH 445-1111-0684-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

328 SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0685-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

329 MST AFROZA KHATUN 445-1211-0686-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

330 SK FIROJ 445-1111-0687-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

331 ANKAN MANNA 445-1111-0688-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

332 TAMAL BHATTACHARJEE 445-1111-0689-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

333 TAHMIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0690-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

334 RABIRAM JANA 445-1111-0691-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

335 TANMAY MAL 445-1111-0692-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

336 RIYAJUL JAMADAR 445-1111-0693-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

337 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0694-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

338 RAJIA KHATUN 445-1211-0695-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

339 KULSUM KHATUN 445-1211-0696-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

340 SK MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0697-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

341 RUBAINA MIDDA 445-1211-0698-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

342 SARADA HAZRA 445-1211-0699-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

343 MAHASINA PARVIN 445-1211-0700-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

344 SHREYA SENATI 445-1211-0701-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

345 KAZI NILUFAR KHATUN 445-1211-0702-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

346 AFRIDI ISLAM LAYEK 445-1111-0703-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

347 DEBOLINA ROY 445-1211-0704-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

348 SUROJIT MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0705-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

349 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0706-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

350 ASIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0707-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

351 SK GOLAM MEHEBUB 445-1111-0708-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

352 SAHIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0709-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

353 REMIJA KHATUN 445-1211-0710-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

354 AMENA KHATUN 445-1211-0711-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

355 KHANDAKAR OLI ULLAH 445-1111-0712-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

356 KAJI ABU ASYOED 445-1111-0713-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

357 SOUMYADIP SINGH 445-1112-0714-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

358 PARESH NATH PATRA 445-1112-0715-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

359 JULEKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0716-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

360 PAROMITA GHOSH 445-1214-0717-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

361 KASHMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0718-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

362 KONA GHOSH 445-1214-0719-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

363 PAYEL DAS 445-1211-0720-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

364 RIMPA BAG 445-1212-0721-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

365 PUJA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0722-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

366 UJJAL SANTRA 445-1112-0723-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

367 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1215-0724-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

368 BADRUNNEHA KHATUN 445-1215-0725-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

369 SHREYA BEJ 445-1214-0726-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

370 SUMANTA MALICK 445-1112-0727-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

371 AVIJIT CHARIT 445-1114-0728-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

372 SUMANA SHAW 445-1211-0729-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

373 SUBHASIS SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0730-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)



374 SHILPA HAZRA 445-1212-0731-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

375 RONIT MAJI 445-1112-0732-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

376 SAURADIP DOLUI 445-1112-0733-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

377 PRITI GOLUI 445-1211-0734-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

378 GOURI BAKULI 445-1214-0735-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(G)

379 FARHIN KHATUN 445-1211-0736-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

380 RIYA DHARA 445-1212-0737-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

381 BARUN MALIK 445-1112-0738-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

382 ARPITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0739-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

383 FARUK ALI MIR 445-1111-0740-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

384 PINKI MAJI 445-1211-0741-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

385 TRISHA SAMANTA 445-1211-0742-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

386 ANUSHREE MUDI 445-1211-0743-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

387 URMILA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0744-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

388 KOYEL SHIT 445-1211-0745-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

389 SANCHITA MANNA 445-1211-0746-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

390 ANKON DHAK 445-1112-0747-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

391 TAPOMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0748-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

392 SAMIR HAZRA 445-1112-0749-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

393 NITUSHREE BAG 445-1212-0750-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(G)

394 SHIBNATH DAS 445-1111-0751-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

395 JEETH GHOSH 445-1111-0752-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

396 YASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0753-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

397 YASHMIN KHATUN 445-1215-0754-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

398 ADITI MALLICK 445-1211-0755-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

399 NARGISH KHATOON 445-1211-0756-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

400 AFRAHO KHATUN 445-1211-0757-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

401 ANUSHREE SAMUI 445-1211-0758-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

402 RAKHI GNUI 445-1211-0759-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

403 HASINA KHATUN 445-1215-0760-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

404 PARMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0761-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

405 SUBHAS GHOSH 445-1111-0762-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

406 MODINA KHATUN 445-1211-0763-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(G)

407 ROSANARA KHATUN 445-1215-0764-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(G)

408 MANAMI MAJHI 445-1212-0001-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

409 TINA MAJHI 445-1212-0002-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

410 BAISAKHI MAJHI 445-1211-0003-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

411 SOMASRI MALIK 445-1212-0004-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

412 RIMI KAR 445-1211-0005-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

413 SUPRIYA BASKEY 445-1113-0006-22 M ST 3 YEAR B.A(H)

414 TRISHA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0007-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

415 ANKITA HAZRA 445-1211-0008-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

416 SARIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0009-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

417 SUPARNA MODAK 445-1214-0010-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

418 KARIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0011-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

419 MD MANJURAL MULLICK 445-1115-0012-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

420 SOMAIYA SULTANA 445-1215-0013-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)



421 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0014-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

422 RINKITA BELEL 445-1211-0015-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

423 SAMIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0016-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

424 MOUMITA MALIK 445-1212-0017-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

425 DEBSHIKHA NANGAL 445-1214-0018-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

426 SIMRAN KHATUN 445-1215-0019-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

427 DEBLINA KUNDU 445-1211-0020-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

428 SUBIR SINGH 445-1112-0021-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

429 NAIMA FARHIN 445-1215-0022-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

430 MANISHA MALICK 445-1212-0023-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

431 SK GIYAS UDDIN 445-1115-0024-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

432 SUMANA BEJ 445-1212-0025-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

433 MONIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0026-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

434 BALARAM DEBNATH 445-1114-0027-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

435 HALIMA SADIA 445-1211-0028-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

436 ASIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0029-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

437 MAHIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0030-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

438 SK MD TAMIMUDDIN 445-1115-0031-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

439 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1211-0032-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

440 ARPITA MAJHI 445-1212-0033-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

441 MAHIMA ANJUM 445-1215-0034-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

442 JHUMA GHOSH 445-1214-0035-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

443 SAMPRITI PATRA 445-1214-0036-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

444 SAMPA BALTI 445-1211-0037-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

445 PUJA GHOSH 445-1214-0038-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

446 MOUSUMI SAHA 445-1212-0039-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

447 MEHNAZ SULTANA 445-1215-0040-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

448 ARIFA MOLLA 445-1215-0041-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

449 ANAMIKA DHAR 445-1211-0042-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

450 SRAYA BANERJEE 445-1211-0043-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

451 SRIDIPA PATRA 445-1212-0044-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

452 SK ARIF ALI 445-1115-0045-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

453 ARPITA MALIK 445-1212-0046-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

454 MOULI BAG 445-1212-0047-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

455 ARPITA ROY 445-1212-0048-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

456 LISHA PAL 445-1211-0049-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

457 SOMASHREE BAKULI 445-1214-0050-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

458 SANIA PARVIN 445-1215-0051-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

459 JUI MONDAL 445-1211-0052-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

460 SK EMAMUL RAHAMAN 445-1115-0053-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

461 MUSKAN KHATUN 445-1211-0054-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

462 RIYA DEY 445-1214-0055-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

463 SMITA BALTI 445-1214-0056-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

464 NISHAT PARVIN 445-1211-0057-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

465 SNIGDHA BALTI 445-1214-0058-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

466 ANANYA BAG 445-1212-0059-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

467 SARASWATI SAREN 445-1213-0060-22 F ST 3 YEAR B.A(H)



468 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0061-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

469 PRATTUSH PARAMANIK 445-1111-0062-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

470 RAHUL PARAMANICK 445-1114-0063-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

471 MUSKAN MIDDYA 445-1215-0064-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

472 RIKTA BALTI 445-1214-0065-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

473 ANAMIKA HAZARI 445-1212-0066-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

474 KOYEL KARMAKAR 445-1214-0067-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

475 BANDANA RUIDAS 445-1212-0068-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

476 KHANDAKAR HUMAIRA JANNAT 445-1215-0069-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

477 TITHI LAHA 445-1214-0070-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

478 MANOTOSH BANDURI 445-1114-0071-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

479 ARPITA GHOSH 445-1214-0072-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

480 SUTAPA SANTRA 445-1212-0073-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

481 JAYASRI SINGH 445-1212-0074-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

482 SK IFTIKAR ALAM 445-1115-0075-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

483 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0076-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

484 SOURAV MANNA 445-1114-0077-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

485 SUSMITA MALIK 445-1212-0078-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

486 SASWATI BARUI 445-1212-0079-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

487 SHATOVISHA PRAMANICK 445-1212-0080-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

488 ANKITA SANTRA 445-1212-0081-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

489 SWARNALI MALICK 445-1212-0082-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

490 PARMIN KHATUN 445-1214-0083-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

491 DOLAN PAUL 445-1214-0084-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

492 ADITYA MALIK 445-1112-0085-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

493 SHREYA DAS 445-1211-0086-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

494 ARNAB GHOSH 445-1114-0087-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

495 SUMIT MALIK 445-1112-0088-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

496 PRALAY MALIK 445-1112-0089-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

497 HASIFA SK 445-1211-0090-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

498 SARA GHANTI 445-1212-0091-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

499 SOUVIK HAZRA 445-1114-0092-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

500 PRIYANKA DAS 445-1212-0093-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

501 SHILPA PAUL 445-1211-0094-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

502 SAHEB KISKU 445-1113-0095-22 M ST 3 YEAR B.A(H)

503 RONISA SULTANA 445-1215-0096-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

504 TRISHA PALUI 445-1214-0097-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

505 MD SAHIL MALLICK 445-1115-0098-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

506 ANOY BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0099-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

507 MD ASHIKUL HOQUE 445-1111-0100-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

508 NASRIN PARVIN 445-1215-0101-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

509 SUSITA NANDY 445-1211-0102-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

510 KUNTAL DOLUI 445-1112-0103-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

511 GOURAB NATH 445-1114-0104-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

512 SOUMILY PATRA 445-1211-0105-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

513 ANKAN SAMANTA 445-1111-0106-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

514 TRIYAS MAITY 445-1211-0107-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)



515 SANCHITA GHOSH 445-1211-0108-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

516 KHADIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0109-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

517 ALEYA PARVIN 445-1215-0110-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

518 DIPIKA HALDAR 445-1211-0111-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

519 SONIA BARUI 445-1212-0112-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

520 MOUTRISHNA PATHAK 445-1211-0113-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

521 PRITI KAR 445-1211-0114-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

522 TUHINA KAR 445-1211-0115-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

523 MEHERAJ MONDOL 445-1111-0116-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

524 SAHIL KHAN 445-1111-0117-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

525 SUDIPTA PAUL 445-1114-0118-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

526 SOHELI SHAT 445-1214-0119-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

527 TIYASHA DAS 445-1211-0120-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

528 AFRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0121-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

529 SHRUTI HAIT 445-1214-0122-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

530 MOLI DEY 445-1211-0123-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

531 SUMANA GHOSH 445-1211-0124-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

532 RABINA SETH 445-1211-0125-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

533 TANIYA GHOSH 445-1211-0126-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

534 BRISTI KOLEY 445-1214-0127-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

535 MOU GER 445-1214-0128-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

536 SHREYA NANGAL 445-1214-0129-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

537 MANORAMA SANTRA 445-1212-0130-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

538 JEET BADURI 445-1114-0131-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

539 NISA MAL 445-1211-0132-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

540 SUSMITA SURAI 445-1214-0133-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

541 PURABI DEY 445-1211-0134-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

542 LIPIKA MONDAL 445-1212-0135-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

543 MANISHA PATHAK 445-1211-0136-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

544 MANISHA NANDI 445-1211-0137-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

545 ABHIMANUYA PAL 445-1114-0138-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

546 RETIKA DAS 445-1211-0139-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

547 HAKIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0140-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

548 ESHIKA KOLEY 445-1211-0141-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

549 ARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0142-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

550 SANURAG DHANG 445-1111-0143-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

551 SWASTIKA PANDIT 445-1211-0144-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

552 ARPITA MANNA 445-1211-0145-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

553 MADHURIMA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0146-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

554 SUBHOJIT ROY 445-1112-0147-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

555 AHANA MANNA 445-1211-0148-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

556 DEBJIT ROY 445-1112-0149-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

557 MUNTANA KHATUN 445-1215-0150-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

558 SUSMITA MANNA 445-1214-0151-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

559 AMON GHOSH 445-1111-0152-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

560 SAHARIYAR MOLLA 445-1111-0153-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

561 RAI BERA 445-1211-0154-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)



562 ADITI GHOSH 445-1211-0155-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

563 RUKIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0156-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

564 MEHERUNNESA KHATUN 445-1215-0157-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

565 RIMA MONDAL 445-1211-0158-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

566 SOMA NASKAR 445-1212-0159-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

567 SUPARNA KHOTEL 445-1212-0160-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

568 OINDRI BHOWMIK 445-1211-0161-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

569 PRITI MONDAL 445-1211-0162-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

570 ANANYA SHAT 445-1211-0163-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

571 SHRABANTI ROY 445-1212-0164-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

572 TANIA ROY 445-1212-0165-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

573 SANGITA PAUL 445-1211-0166-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

574 SAMRIN SIDDIQUE 445-1211-0167-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

575 RINA DAS 445-1214-0168-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

576 JEET DAS 445-1111-0169-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

577 DALIYA GHOSH 445-1211-0170-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

578 ARGHA PAL 445-1114-0171-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

579 RAMA HALDER 445-1212-0172-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

580 BRISTI DHANG 445-1211-0173-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

581 PAYEL DAS 445-1211-0174-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

582 MOHANOOR KHAN 445-1211-0175-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

583 CHAYANIKA SARKAR 445-1211-0176-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

584 DIPSREE BERA 445-1211-0177-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

585 SNEHASISH PATRA 445-1111-0178-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

586 GOLAPSA KHATUN 445-1211-0179-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

587 SARASWATI MONDAL 445-1211-0180-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

588 MIR MD SAKIL AZIZ 445-1111-0181-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

589 SOHINI GHOSH 445-1214-0182-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

590 SHILPA DEY 445-1211-0183-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

591 BANANI PAL 445-1211-0184-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

592 DEBJANI HALDER 445-1211-0185-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

593 ANUSHRI BAG 445-1211-0186-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

594 NEHA SARKAR 445-1211-0187-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

595 PRIYA PATRA 445-1211-0188-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

596 ROHAN BAG 445-1111-0189-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

597 RUMISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0190-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

598 MOULI GHOSH 445-1211-0191-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

599 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0192-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

600 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0193-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

601 SUDIPTA DAS 445-1111-0194-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

602 ISHA JANA 445-1211-0195-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

603 JAHIRA KHATOON 445-1211-0196-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

604 SWAGATA DHARA 445-1211-0197-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

605 HASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0198-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

606 TRIPTI BHANDARI 445-1211-0199-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

607 PARVINA KHATUN 445-1211-0200-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

608 SAHEBA KHATUN 445-1211-0201-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)



609 INDRASHIS GANGULY 445-1111-0202-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

610 TAHAMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0203-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

611 SAURYA MANNA 445-1111-0204-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

612 ARSIRUDDIN MIR 445-1111-0205-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

613 ZULEKHA SULTANA 445-1211-0206-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

614 SAMIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0207-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

615 SWEETY GHOSH 445-1211-0208-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

616 YASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0209-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

617 PIYASI PAL 445-1211-0210-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

618 RUPSA KHANRA 445-1211-0211-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

619 DEBIKA PAUL 445-1214-0212-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

620 BRISTI BALTI 445-1214-0213-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

621 PRIYA GUPTA 445-1211-0214-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

622 PIYASA NANDY 445-1211-0215-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

623 RUPSONA KHATUN 445-1215-0216-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

624 MOBAINA KHATUN 445-1211-0217-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

625 SAREBA KHATUN 445-1211-0218-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

626 SANCHARI MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0219-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

627 TITHI GHOSH 445-1214-0220-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

628 DIPAK MULLICK 445-1111-0221-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

629 NURTAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0222-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

630 SHREYA KUNDU 445-1211-0223-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

631 TRIPTI SADHUKHAN 445-1214-0224-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

632 MARIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0225-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

633 KOYEL CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0226-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

634 MOU GHOSH 445-1211-0227-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

635 PRITI GUPTA 445-1211-0228-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

636 PRITI PATRA 445-1211-0229-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

637 ANINDITA PATRA 445-1211-0230-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

638 DIPIKA KHANRA 445-1211-0231-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

639 MOUTUSI KHANRA 445-1211-0232-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

640 SURAJIT BALTI 445-1114-0233-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

641 ANANYA KHAN 445-1214-0234-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

642 RANI GUPTA 445-1211-0235-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

643 RIYA SAMANTA 445-1211-0236-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

644 PAYEL KARMAKAR 445-1214-0237-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

645 FERDOUSHI KHATUN 445-1215-0238-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

646 ARPITA DHARA 445-1211-0239-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

647 ANKITA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0240-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

648 ARPITA PAUL 445-1211-0241-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

649 SANJUMA YASMIN 445-1211-0242-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

650 RINKA PARUI 445-1214-0243-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

651 RUPALI PANJA 445-1211-0244-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

652 NAJMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0245-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

653 APARNA MONDAL 445-1211-0246-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

654 SUPRIYO HALDER 445-1114-0247-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

655 SUJATA SAHA 445-1211-0248-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)



656 MST MAJMUMA KHATUN 445-1215-0249-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

657 PRIYANSHU PAUL 445-1111-0250-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

658 ANKHI SAMANTA 445-1211-0251-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

659 RONY BARAIK 445-1112-0252-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

660 ALIYA MULLICK 445-1215-0253-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

661 LATA PANDIT 445-1212-0254-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

662 TIYASHA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0255-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

663 PRIYA MALIK 445-1212-0256-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

664 SHREYA PAL 445-1214-0257-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.A(H)

665 AMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0258-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

666 RIMITA DEY 445-1211-0259-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

667 NAJMA KHATUN 445-1211-0260-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

668 NASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0261-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

669 PINTU MAJHI 445-1112-0262-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.A(H)

670 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0263-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

671 SARBHIN KHATUN 445-1215-0264-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

672 MOJAINARA KHATUN 445-1211-0265-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

673 MOON HALDER 445-1211-0266-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

674 SOHANA YASMIN 445-1211-0267-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

675 MAHIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0268-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

676 SK FARHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0269-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

677 KAZI NAUSHEEN ISLAM 445-1211-0270-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

678 SAYANI BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0271-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

679 MD HASIM MIDDYA 445-1115-0272-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.A(H)

680 BIKRAM ROY 445-1111-0273-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

681 SUDISHNA GHOSH 445-1211-0274-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

682 MOHIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0275-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

683 RIMA PANJA 445-1211-0276-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

684 MALOBIKA MAJI 445-1211-0277-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

685 SOURADIP MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0278-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

686 SATISH KR YADAV 445-1111-0279-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

687 DITIPRIYA DEY 445-1211-0280-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

688 AZMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0281-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

689 PRITAM MANDAL 445-1111-0282-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

690 SUBHENDU BANERJEE 445-1111-0283-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

691 AROMITA DAS 445-1211-0284-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

692 SOUNAK PAL 445-1111-0285-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.A(H)

693 AGNIK JANA 445-1111-0833-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

694 ARNAB KHAN 445-1111-0834-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

695 RAKESH JANA 445-1111-0835-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

696 MEHTAB HOSSEN MIDDYA 445-1111-0836-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

697 SAMOYJIT MONDAL 445-1111-0837-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

698 CHIRANJIT DUTTA 445-1111-0838-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

699 MOLOY HATI 445-1111-0839-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

700 NILADRI SEKHAR CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0840-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

701 RAJU SETH 445-1111-0841-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

702 KAZI ASIK 445-1111-0842-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)



703 ARNAB GHOSH 445-1111-0843-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

704 PRITAM KR DAS 445-1114-0844-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

705 SOUVIK KHANRA 445-1111-0845-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

706 NILESH HATI 445-1114-0846-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

707 DEEP KARMAKAR 445-1114-0847-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

708 MONGALDEEP PANJA 445-1111-0848-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

709 DIPANKAR GHOSH 445-1114-0849-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

710 ANIKET GHOSH 445-1114-0850-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

711 CHIRANTON GHORA 445-1111-0851-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

712 AFSHANUDDIN LASKAR 445-1111-0852-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

713 FAYEJ MULLICK 445-1111-0853-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

714 SANDIPON SAMANTA 445-1111-0854-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

715 MD AKIK IKBAL MOLLA 445-1111-0855-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

716 PRITAM MONDAL 445-1111-0856-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

717 SOMNATH MANNA 445-1111-0857-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

718 DIPANKAR ROY 445-1112-0858-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

719 SUJIT PAL 445-1111-0859-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

720 MUNSHI MD AKIB 445-1111-0860-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

721 SOUMYADEEP MONDAL 445-1114-0861-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

722 HANSA PATRA 445-1111-0862-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

723 SUTAM DAS 445-1114-0863-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Com(G)

724 JAHID ALI MIDDYA 445-1115-0322-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

725 PARAMBRATA HAIT 445-1111-0323-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

726 ISHA BAG 445-1212-0324-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

727 NAJIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0325-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

728 KUNTAL KUNDU 445-1114-0326-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

729 HIMANSHU RUIDAS 445-1112-0327-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

730 DEPAYAN KANRAR 445-1111-0328-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

731 SUDESNA NANDI 445-1211-0329-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

732 SATYAJIT META 445-1111-0330-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

733 AJIT KUMAR ROY 445-1111-0331-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

734 MOU PANJA 445-1211-0332-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

735 ATHITHE KANTHAL 445-1211-0333-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

736 TARAKNATH PAN 445-1111-0334-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

737 HANIYA NAWAR 445-1211-0335-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

738 SUVAM KOLEY 445-1111-0336-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

739 PALLAB KUMAR DAS 445-1114-0337-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

740 SOUVIK GHOSH 445-1114-0338-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

741 SAYAN KUMAR DAS 445-1111-0339-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

742 SOUVIK DEY 445-1111-0340-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

743 SOUMEN CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0341-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

744 RITAM MIDDYA 445-1111-0342-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

745 SUROJ SANTRA 445-1111-0343-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

746 DEBASISH CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0344-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

747 RIYA MALIK 445-1211-0345-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

748 ADITYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0346-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

749 PRITAM PAL 445-1111-0347-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)



750 ADITYA PAL 445-1114-0348-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

751 SAHELY POLLEY 445-1211-0349-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

752 SUDIPTO HAZARI 445-1111-0350-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

753 ARPAN SAHA 445-1112-0351-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

754 AMIYA KUNDU 445-1111-0352-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

755 DIPANKAR DOLUI 445-1112-0353-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

756 RIMI DAS 445-1212-0354-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

757 ROHIT DEY 445-1111-0355-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

758 PARAMESHWAR ROY 445-1111-0356-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

759 DEBMALYA SETH 445-1111-0357-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.COM(H)

760 PAROMITA GHOSH 445-1214-0765-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

761 SK SAHIRUDDIN 445-1115-0766-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

762 SHUFAKA WADIAH 445-1214-0767-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

763 SOUMAK MAITY 445-1111-0768-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

764 SRINJOY BERA 445-1111-0769-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

765 ARIJIT SAHA 445-1112-0770-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

766 SOUMASHRI MODAK 445-1214-0771-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

767 KOUSHIK RUIDAS 445-1112-0772-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

768 POULOMI SAHA 445-1212-0773-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

769 MALABIKA HAZARI 445-1212-0774-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

770 SAGUFTA SHAHNAZ 445-1215-0775-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

771 BIKASH NANDI 445-1114-0776-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

772 MD AHASAN UL MULLICK 445-1115-0777-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

773 SHUBHADWIP SANTRA 445-1111-0778-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

774 UPEN GUPTA 445-1111-0779-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

775 MD AFYAD HALDER 445-1115-0780-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

776 RAJ GHOSH 445-1114-0781-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

777 ABDUL JAHID HALDER 445-1115-0782-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

778 RIMPA NASKAR 445-1212-0783-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

779 SOHAM BANERJEE 445-1111-0784-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

780 SUDIPTA MONDAL 445-1114-0785-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

781 BIPASHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0786-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

782 ANUSHKA SANTRA 445-1211-0787-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

783 SNEHA GHOSH 445-1214-0788-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

784 JULKARNAIM MULLICK 445-1115-0789-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

785 SUMONA DAS 445-1211-0790-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

786 ANKIT GHOSH 445-1111-0791-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

787 LISA ALAM 445-1215-0792-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

788 SMRITIKANA GHOW 445-1211-0793-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

789 FARHAN HABIB MOLLICK 445-1115-0794-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

790 SOHAN MONDAL 445-1111-0795-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

791 SAYAN RANA 445-1111-0796-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

792 SK EJAJ ALI 445-1115-0797-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

793 SWARAJ MURMU 445-1113-0798-22 M ST 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

794 MD RIZWAN MOLLA 445-1111-0799-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

795 RIMPASHREE BALI 445-1214-0800-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

796 SAMADRITA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0801-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)



797 SHREYA PATRA 445-1211-0802-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

798 DIPYAN BARIK 445-1112-0803-22 M SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

799 RIYA KHAN 445-1211-0804-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

800 SADHANA SAMANTA 445-1211-0805-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

801 CHUMKI PAUL 445-1211-0806-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

802 TRISHA DAS 445-1214-0807-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

803 SAMPAD POLLEY 445-1111-0808-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

804 SANCHITA KARMAKAR 445-1211-0809-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

805 KOYEL KOLEY 445-1211-0810-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

806 RAIMA PARVIN 445-1211-0811-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

807 SARADA PAUL 445-1211-0812-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

808 ARCHITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0813-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

809 BIPRO DWARI 445-1111-0814-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

810 SADIYA TANZIM 445-1211-0815-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

811 SUSWATI MAJUMDAR 445-1211-0816-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

812 SHREYAMKA PAUL 445-1211-0817-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

813 NAZIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0818-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

814 NAFISHA MALLICK 445-1215-0819-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

815 ARKAPRAVA DEY 445-1111-0820-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

816 AFTABUDDIN MOLLA 445-1115-0821-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

817 AYESA SIDDIKA 445-1215-0822-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

818 ANINDITA GHOSH 445-1211-0823-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

819 SUBHRA PATRA 445-1111-0824-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

820 AFRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0825-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

821 SOMNATH NANDI 445-1111-0826-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

822 KANINIKA SAMANTA 445-1211-0827-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

823 MD SALEMUR RAHAMAN MULLICK445-1111-0828-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

824 RION JANA 445-1111-0829-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

825 HASANUR HOSSAIN MIDDYA 445-1111-0830-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

826 RAHUL KHANRA 445-1111-0831-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

827 TRINA BALTI 445-1214-0832-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(G)

828 SARAJIT PAUL 445-1114-0286-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

829 RACHANA DEY 445-1211-0287-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

830 RAHIT ADAK 445-1111-0288-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

831 FARIA YASMIN 445-1215-0289-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

832 PURBASHA ROY 445-1211-0290-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

833 ASMITA MAL 445-1211-0291-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

834 SK RIAJ AHMAD 445-1115-0292-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

835 SOUMIK MUKHOPADHYAY 445-1111-0293-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

836 SOUMADEEP CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0294-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

837 DIPANWITA SIL 445-1214-0295-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

838 ESTIAQUE HOSSAIN 445-1115-0296-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

839 MOLLAH MD RUHULAH 445-1115-0297-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

840 PIYALI MALIK 445-1212-0298-22 F SC 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

841 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0299-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

842 KHONDAKAR RAHIBUL HAQUE 445-1111-0300-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

843 SUNANDA JANA 445-1211-0301-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)



844 DEBANJAN PAL 445-1114-0302-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

845 QUAZI MD FARIDUL ALA FIRSOD 445-1114-0303-22 M OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

846 ANANYA KOLAY 445-1211-0304-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

847 KOYEL SETH 445-1211-0305-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

848 PRIYANKA DHAMALI 445-1214-0306-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

849 KAIFA EASMIN 445-1211-0307-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

850 BAKIBILLA MULLICK 445-1115-0308-22 M OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

851 JULEKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0309-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

852 ADRIJA DAS 445-1211-0310-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

853 KAZI RAKIBUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0311-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

854 KEYATUN TAJ 445-1215-0312-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

855 UTSAV GHOSHAL 445-1111-0313-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

856 ANAMIKA PATHAK 445-1211-0314-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

857 MD KASHIF KAMAL MULLICK 445-1111-0315-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

858 SHILPA CHOWDHURY 445-1211-0316-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

859 RIYA PAUL 445-1214-0317-22 F OBC-B 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

860 SK INAM MURSHED 445-1111-0318-22 M GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

861 PARNA ROY 445-1211-0319-22 F GEN 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

862 NAIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0320-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)

863 RISA SASMAL 445-1215-0321-22 F OBC-A 3 YEAR B.Sc(H)



2021-2022

SL. NO Student Name Registration No Gender Cast Category Course

1 SABANA ALAM 445-1215-0393-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

2 PURBASHA CHINA 445-1211-0394-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

3 SURAJ MALICK 445-1112-0395-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

4 TANUSHREE HATI 445-1214-0396-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

5 MAIMUNA PARVEEN 445-1211-0397-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

6 NILANJANA PAL 445-1211-0398-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

7 SAHELI MAL 445-1211-0399-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

8 RUKSAD KHATUN 445-1215-0400-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

9 ANKITA MANNA 445-1211-0401-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

10 SEEMA MANNA 445-1211-0402-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

11 BRISTI HAZRA 445-1212-0403-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

12 SABIA KHATUN 445-1215-0404-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

13 MOST JASMINARA KHATUN 445-1211-0405-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

14 BHASKAR BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0406-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

15 RESMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0407-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

16 MADHUMITA BARUI 445-1212-0408-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

17 PRITAM KANRAR 445-1111-0409-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

18 RIYA PANDIT 445-1214-0410-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

19 SUNANDA DEY 445-1211-0411-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

20 SUBHAM SUR 445-1111-0412-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

21 RAMA BAG 445-1211-0413-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

22 SUPARNA MALIK 445-1212-0414-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

23 SUBHAJIT DAS 445-1112-0415-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

24 MOUMITA MAJHI 445-1212-0416-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

25 MAHIMA MONDAL 445-1212-0417-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

26 TRIYASA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0418-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

27 PAYEL MALIK 445-1212-0419-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

28 SUBHAM GHOSH 445-1111-0420-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

29 AKIB ALI MOLLA 445-1115-0421-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

30 SANDIP SHIT 445-1112-0422-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

31 MD NAZIMUL ISLAM MULLICK 445-1111-0423-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

32 RIYA HAZRA 445-1212-0424-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

33 PINKI SANTRA 445-1212-0425-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

34 MALLIKA SINGH 445-1212-0426-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

35 RITA MALIK 445-1212-0427-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

36 PUJA DHANK 445-1212-0428-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

37 TABASSUM KHATUN 445-1211-0429-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

38 URMILA MANDI 445-1213-0430-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

39 SULTANA KHATUN 445-1215-0431-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

40 ANITA SANTRA 445-1212-0432-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

41 APARUPA DAS 445-1212-0433-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

42 ASAN MULLICK 445-1111-0434-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

43 TASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0435-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

44 FULMONI TUDU 445-1213-0436-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

45 KAJAL MALIK 445-1212-0437-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



46 AMBIKA MALICK 445-1212-0438-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

47 TAMANNA KHATUN 445-1211-0439-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

48 BANASRI RUIDAS 445-1212-0440-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

49 SRABANTI SANTRA 445-1212-0441-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

50 AFSARI KHATUN 445-1215-0442-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

51 SAYANI SAHA 445-1212-0443-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

52 MOHIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0444-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

53 SACHIN ROY 445-1112-0445-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

54 RUPASHREE SANBUI 445-1212-0446-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

55 MST NAJMUN NESA KHATUN 445-1211-0447-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

56 KOYEL SANTRA 445-1212-0448-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

57 APSANA KHATUN 445-1215-0449-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

58 MOBINA YEASMIN 445-1215-0450-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

59 RANJANA KARAR 445-1211-0451-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

60 SAHELI MANNA 445-1211-0452-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

61 SUPRIYA MALIK 445-1212-0453-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

62 BIJOY HANSDA 445-1113-0454-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

63 SUSMITA MALIK 445-1212-0455-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

64 ASIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0456-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

65 KEYA HAZRA 445-1212-0457-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

66 JAHIDUL 445-1111-0458-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

67 KASMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0459-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

68 SUBHANKAR RUIDAS 445-1112-0460-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

69 SABINA YASMIN 445-1215-0461-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

70 MD HAKIM MIDDYA 445-1115-0462-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

71 SANIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0463-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

72 PROKASH POREL 445-1112-0464-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

73 ISHA DAS 445-1214-0465-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

74 DEBABRATA MAL 445-1111-0466-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

75 SAGAR KUMAR BAIDYA 445-1112-0467-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

76 RAKHI SAMADDAR 445-1211-0468-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

77 SOVAN KARMAKAR 445-1111-0469-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

78 SK MANIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0470-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

79 HASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0471-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

80 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0472-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

81 TANICK DIRGHANGI 445-1111-0473-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

82 SAHIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0474-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

83 SK OSMAN ALI 445-1111-0475-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

84 SATHI BAG 445-1211-0476-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

85 SOUGATA MARICK 445-1111-0477-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

86 SUSMITA MANNA 445-1211-0478-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

87 ABHIJIT GHORUI 445-1112-0479-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

88 RUPSA KOELY 445-1211-0480-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

89 LISA PANJA 445-1211-0481-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

90 MONIMALA POREL 445-1212-0482-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

91 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0483-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

92 KHURSHIDA KHATUN 445-1215-0484-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)



93 HASIB MULLICK 445-1115-0485-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

94 ISITA JANA 445-1211-0486-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

95 ANKITA PAL 445-1214-0487-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

96 SOURAV PAUL 445-1114-0488-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

97 DIPTI MALIK 445-1212-0489-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

98 MANISHA SANBUI 445-1211-0490-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

99 SOMA MALICK 445-1211-0491-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

100 SONIYA MAJI 445-1211-0492-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

101 PROLAY KAR 445-1111-0493-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

102 REKHA DHARA 445-1212-0494-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

103 TINA KHATUN 445-1211-0495-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

104 TAMIM MULLICK 445-1115-0496-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

105 TAMANNA KHATUN 445-1211-0497-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

106 JUBAIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0498-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

107 SOURAV DUTTA 445-1111-0499-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

108 MD ZYED MOLLA 445-1111-0500-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

109 SABERA KHATUN 445-1211-0501-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

110 KERIMA SULTANA 445-1211-0502-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

111 RAHUL SARDAR 445-1112-0503-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

112 RINKA GHOSH 445-1214-0504-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

113 SAIKAT DAS 445-1111-0505-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

114 PEU KANRAR 445-1211-0506-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

115 SUBHASH DAS 445-1112-0507-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

116 AVIJIT MAKHAL 445-1112-0508-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

117 NARGISA KHATUN 445-1215-0509-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

118 ASHIS POREL 445-1112-0510-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

119 LABANI DHARA 445-1214-0511-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

120 SOUMYAJIT SIL 445-1114-0957-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

121 TANMAY SANTRA 445-1112-0512-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

122 BILKIS KHATUN 445-1211-0513-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

123 RAHUL DAS 445-1112-0514-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

124 SK SAHINUL ISLAM 445-1111-0515-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

125 SNEHASHREE BANERJEE 445-1211-0516-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

126 CHAITALI BAG 445-1212-0517-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

127 SUMONA MALIK 445-1212-0518-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

128 SANTANA ROY 445-1212-0519-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

129 PRIYANKA BELEL 445-1214-0520-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

130 ISHITA DALUI 445-1211-0521-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

131 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0522-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

132 SUBRATA MALIK 445-1112-0523-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

133 PRITY MIL 445-1214-0524-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

134 NILUFA KHATUN 445-1215-0525-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

135 PRIYANKA MONDAL 445-1211-0526-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

136 MANDIRA SAREN 445-1213-0527-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

137 TANUSREE MONDAL 445-1211-0528-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

138 MITHU SAREN 445-1213-0529-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

139 ARPITA GHOSH 445-1211-0530-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



140 SRIBARNA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0531-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

141 AFSANA PARVIN 445-1215-0532-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

142 ARIF MOLLA 445-1115-0533-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

143 SANCHITA BAGALI 445-1212-0534-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

144 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0535-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

145 JULAIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0536-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

146 MOLLA NUSAIBA KHATOON 445-1211-0537-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

147 MIJAN MULLICK 445-1115-0538-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

148 TOSLIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0539-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

149 SK MD SAMIM 445-1115-0540-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

150 TANJIM TAMANNA 445-1215-0541-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

151 JULEKHA KHATUN 445-1215-0542-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

152 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0543-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

153 SAMRIN KHATUN MULLICK 445-1211-0544-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

154 SK MONTASIR HOSSAIN 445-1115-0545-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

155 PAMELA PATRA 445-1212-0546-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

156 RUPSA KUNDU 445-1211-0547-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

157 SOURAV SHIT 445-1112-0548-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

158 APARNA DOLUI 445-1212-0549-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

159 DIPANKAR JANA 445-1111-0550-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

160 MOUMITA BALI 445-1211-0551-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

161 RAJESH DAS 445-1111-0552-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

162 DIBYENDU MALIK 445-1112-0553-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

163 MOUMITA MALIK 445-1212-0554-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

164 LALTU MALIK 445-1112-0555-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

165 ANOARA KHATUN 445-1211-0556-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

166 DIP BAURI 445-1112-0557-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

167 BIKRAM PANDIT 445-1111-0558-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

168 ABIR POREL 445-1112-0559-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

169 ATANU GHORUI 445-1112-0560-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

170 RAJIB SAHANI 445-1111-0561-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

171 AJMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0562-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

172 SK NAJIBUL 445-1111-0563-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

173 SUBHAJIT CHANDRA 445-1111-0564-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

174 JIT DEY 445-1111-0565-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

175 TANIYA SULTANA 445-1211-0566-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

176 HASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0567-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

177 NIKITA MAJI 445-1211-0568-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

178 SANDITA MAJI 445-1211-0569-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

179 HEN A KHATUN 445-1211-0570-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

180 SONIYA METE 445-1211-0571-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

181 TUMPA MAL 445-1211-0572-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

182 PAYEL MONDAL 445-1211-0573-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

183 MUNSHI MD MAHIT 445-1114-0574-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

184 RIKTA DAS 445-1214-0575-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

185 AYASA KHATUN 445-1211-0576-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

186 SUKTARA KHATUN 445-1215-0577-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)



187 RUBI DOLUI 445-1212-0578-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

188 SANJIB KABRI 445-1111-0579-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

189 TITHI ADAK 445-1211-0580-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

190 ROHIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0581-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

191 SULTANA KHATUN 445-1211-0582-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

192 RABIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0583-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

193 KOUSIK SAHA 445-1111-0584-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

194 RIMI PAUL 445-1211-0585-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

195 SUCHANDA HAZRA 445-1212-0586-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

196 DIPIKA MUDI 445-1211-0587-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

197 AFRUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0588-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

198 ROJINA KHATUN 445-1211-0589-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

199 PIU MAITY 445-1211-0590-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

200 GUDDU KUMAR ROY 445-1111-0591-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

201 BIDISHA DALUI 445-1211-0592-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

202 KEKA MANNA 445-1211-0593-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

203 PRIYA MALIK 445-1212-0594-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

204 RIYA ADAK 445-1212-0595-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

205 LAKSHMI MURMU 445-1213-0596-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

206 SAKHAR JANA 445-1111-0597-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

207 SABINA YEASMIN 445-1211-0956-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

208 PRITAM METE 445-1111-0598-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

209 SURAJIT SINGHA 445-1111-0599-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

210 SUMAIYA LASKAR 445-1211-0600-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

211 NIZAMUDDIN MOLLA 445-1111-0601-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

212 MANOJE KUMAR POREL 445-1112-0602-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

213 SEIKH RAJIBUL ISLAM 445-1115-0603-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

214 LABA CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0604-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

215 SUBHANGKAR KARMAKAR 445-1111-0605-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

216 PAYEL KHATUN 445-1211-0606-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

217 ARPAN GIRI 445-1111-0607-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

218 NASIRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0608-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

219 FALGUNI SAMANTA 445-1211-0609-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

220 DIPAN GANGULY 445-1111-0610-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

221 KHONDOKAR MOHOSIN 445-1111-0611-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

222 SANIHA KHATUN 445-1211-0612-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

223 ANIMESH HAZRA 445-1112-0613-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

224 ARITA SAHA 445-1212-0614-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

225 RAJDEEP MONDAL 445-1111-0615-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

226 AVIJIT HAZRA 445-1112-0616-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

227 SOUVICK MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0617-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

228 PRITY SANTRA 445-1211-0618-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

229 ATEKA KHATUN 445-1215-0619-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

230 RANIT DALUI 445-1111-0620-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

231 SUTAPA MONDAL 445-1212-0621-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

232 MUSKAN KHATUN 445-1215-0622-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

233 ANISHA GHOSH 445-1214-0623-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)



234 SOUMEN MALIK 445-1112-0624-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

235 ABHIJIT PAKHIRA 445-1112-0625-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

236 SAGIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0626-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

237 SAUVIK MAJI 445-1111-0627-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

238 SAMARESH SANTRA 445-1111-0628-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

239 SARATHI HEMBROM 445-1213-0629-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

240 AKLIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0630-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

241 PUSKAR SADHUKHAN 445-1111-0631-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

242 ABINASH KUMAR MAHATO 445-1111-0632-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

243 SK EMTEYAZ ALI 445-1115-0633-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

244 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0634-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

245 SOUMEN MALIK 445-1112-0635-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

246 PRANAB SANTRA 445-1112-0636-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

247 DIPANKAR POREL 445-1112-0637-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

248 SABYASACHI MAL 445-1114-0638-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

249 SUBHRA GHOSH 445-1211-0639-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

250 AVIJIT DAS 445-1112-0640-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

251 NEHA SADHU 445-1211-0641-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

252 RIMA SHIT 445-1211-0642-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

253 PURABI THANDER 445-1212-0643-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

254 SELIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0644-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

255 RAJU PATRA 445-1114-0645-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

256 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0646-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

257 SABANA YASMIN 445-1215-0647-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

258 SK NAZIR HOSSAIN 445-1114-0648-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

259 RAFIKA PARVIN 445-1211-0649-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

260 SK NAJMUL HASAN 445-1115-0650-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

261 SK HASANUJ JAMAN 445-1111-0651-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

262 PRABAL MONDAL 445-1111-0652-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

263 MIRAJ MIDDYA 445-1111-0653-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

264 KAJI MD NAKIM SAIDI 445-1114-0654-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

265 JEET PATRA 445-1111-0655-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

266 AKRAM MOLLA 445-1111-0656-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

267 MD JOSIM MOLLA 445-1111-0657-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

268 PAPRI GHOSH 445-1211-0658-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

269 MANIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0659-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

270 SK ROWSAN 445-1111-0660-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

271 MANIDIPA DAS 445-1211-0661-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

272 ANANYA GHOSH 445-1214-0662-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

273 RAHUL GHOSH 445-1114-0663-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

274 APARNA PATRA 445-1211-0664-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

275 SK SHOEB MOHAMMED 445-1111-0665-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

276 ALIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0666-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

277 LUSI SANTRA 445-1212-0667-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

278 RAKHI KOLEY 445-1211-0668-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

279 BAISHAKHI DALUI 445-1212-0669-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

280 SOUMITA KUNDU 445-1211-0670-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



281 KHADIJA KHATUN 445-1211-0671-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

282 SANKAR GHORUI 445-1111-0672-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

283 INDRAJIT GER 445-1114-0673-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

284 SAMPRITI KOTAL 445-1212-0674-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

285 MOKSINA KHATUN 445-1211-0675-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

286 MINAHAJUDDIN AKAN 445-1114-0676-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

287 RITAM MONDAL 445-1111-0677-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

288 TANUSREE ROY 445-1212-0678-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

289 PINKI BUG 445-1212-0679-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

290 JASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0680-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

291 JAHIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0681-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

292 AJIMUNNESA KHATUN 445-1215-0682-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

293 DURGA MANNA 445-1211-0683-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

294 SANKAR GER 445-1214-0684-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

295 SOURAV MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0685-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

296 NEHA KHATUN 445-1211-0686-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

297 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1215-0687-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

298 RUDRANIL ADHIKARI 445-1111-0688-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

299 ARFIN MULLICK 445-1111-0689-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

300 RAJU DAS 445-1114-0690-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

301 SK SARIFUDDIN 445-1111-0691-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

302 PRIYANKA DAS 445-1211-0692-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

303 SAHELI MALICK 445-1212-0693-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

304 LOKESH SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0694-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

305 SAYAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0695-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

306 LAKSHMI DAS 445-1212-0696-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

307 BIKKY DAS 445-1111-0697-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

308 SUVAM DUTTA 445-1111-0698-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

309 PRIYA SARKAR 445-1212-0699-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

310 BOBITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0700-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

311 SK MAHAMMAD ALI 445-1111-0701-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

312 SUMAN MARIK 445-1111-0702-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

313 ARIJIT GHOSH 445-1111-0703-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

314 CHITRALEKHA MANNA 445-1211-0704-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

315 SHARMISTHA HALDER 445-1211-0705-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

316 PRANAB DARI 445-1111-0706-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

317 ZULEKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0707-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

318 KUSH CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0708-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

319 SWARNALI MAL 445-1211-0709-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

320 KASHINATH BOSE 445-1111-0710-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

321 RIMI RAKSHIT 445-1211-0711-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

322 RIMPA GHOSH 445-1214-0712-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

323 MOUMITA DOYARI 445-1211-0713-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

324 SAMPINA KHATUN 445-1215-0714-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

325 SATHI DHARA 445-1212-0715-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

326 SUBHAM MAITY 445-1111-0716-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

327 POULOMI SAMANTA 445-1211-0717-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



328 SHARMISTHA GHOSH 445-1214-0718-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

329 TULI MALIK 445-1212-0719-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

330 PALLABI DAS 445-1211-0720-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

331 MOHINI KHATUN 445-1211-0721-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

332 SAINAZ KHATUN 445-1215-0722-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

333 ANANYA MALIK 445-1211-0723-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

334 SAHELI SANTRA 445-1212-0724-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

335 SRIBAS BAIDYA 445-1112-0725-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

336 MASUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0726-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

337 TANMOY KOTAL 445-1111-0727-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

338 BITHIKA BHOWMIK 445-1211-0728-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

339 AFRUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0729-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

340 PRIYANKA BAGANI 445-1211-0730-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

341 APSONA KHATUN 445-1211-0731-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

342 JEET KUMAR DAS 445-1111-0732-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

343 SK AFRIDI MONDAL 445-1111-0733-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

344 SK ISLAM ALI 445-1115-0734-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

345 SK AFSARUDDIN 445-1115-0735-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

346 PRITAM MARICK 445-1111-0736-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

347 RITUPARNA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0737-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

348 RUBI MANNA 445-1211-0738-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

349 POULAMI PARUI 445-1211-0739-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

350 SK JAVED AKHTAR 445-1111-0740-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

351 KOYEL DENRE 445-1211-0741-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

352 DONA BISWAS 445-1211-0742-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

353 SAMRAT DHARA 445-1111-0743-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

354 NAZIMA KHATUN SK 445-1211-0744-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

355 JIT MALLICK 445-1111-0745-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

356 NASRIN PARVIN 445-1211-0746-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

357 SAJID AHAMED LASKAR 445-1115-0747-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

358 SUJATA MALIK 445-1211-0748-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

359 SATHI SANTRA 445-1211-0749-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

360 PUSKAR KHANRA 445-1111-0750-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

361 SK ABDUL RAJJAK 445-1111-0751-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

362 BIJOY PARAMANIK 445-1111-0752-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

363 HABIBA KHATUN 445-1211-0753-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

364 MD NUR ALAM MOLLA 445-1115-0754-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

365 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1211-0755-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

366 SABINA KHATUN 445-1211-0756-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

367 RIYA PANDIT 445-1211-0757-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

368 DALIA MAITY 445-1211-0758-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

369 SURAJ PRADHAN 445-1111-0759-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

370 SHABNAM KHATUN 445-1211-0760-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

371 SAHIBA MULLICK 445-1211-0761-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

372 AFRUZA KHATUN 445-1211-0762-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

373 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0763-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

374 RUDRAJIT BANERJEE 445-1111-0764-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



375 LAKSHMAN HEMBRAM 445-1111-0765-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

376 JAYASREE MANDI 445-1213-0766-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

377 PRADIP HEMRAM 445-1113-0767-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

378 PRITY BEJ 445-1211-0768-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

379 MESKAT ALI MULLICK 445-1111-0769-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

380 SK SAHALAM 445-1111-0770-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

381 PUSKAR DAS 445-1111-0771-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

382 ABHIJIT SOREN 445-1113-0772-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

383 MOSKURA KHATUN 445-1211-0773-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

384 RIMPA MONDAL 445-1211-0774-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

385 MOSAMMA KHATUN SK 445-1211-0775-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

386 NASFA KHATUN 445-1211-0776-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

387 AKRAM ALI BEG 445-1111-0777-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

388 RANJIT DAS 445-1111-0778-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

389 PAROMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0779-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

390 KAMINI KHATUN 445-1211-0780-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

391 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0781-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

392 AYANTIKA JANA 445-1211-0782-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

393 PRASENJIT KARMAKAR 445-1114-0783-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

394 MOIDUL KHAN 445-1114-0784-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

395 AKASH MANNA 445-1112-0785-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

396 ANIMESH DAS 445-1114-0786-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

397 SHILPA BAURI 445-1212-0787-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

398 JIT KUMAR MALICK 445-1112-0788-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

399 SURAJIT MALIK 445-1112-0789-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

400 TOTA HAZRA 445-1212-0790-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

401 MOUSUMI DAS 445-1212-0791-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

402 TRISHA MALIK 445-1212-0792-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

403 ARANYA MALIK 445-1212-0793-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

404 SHREYOSHREE DEY 445-1214-0794-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

405 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0795-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

406 BIKASH DHARA 445-1112-0796-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

407 SOURAV HAZRA 445-1112-0797-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

408 AMIMA SABNOOR 445-1215-0798-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

409 MUNSHI ERSADUR RAHMAN 445-1111-0799-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

410 SHUKTARA KHATUN 445-1215-0800-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

411 NAMIRA KHATUN 445-1214-0801-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

412 LAKSHMI ADAK 445-1211-0802-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

413 SOMA MAJI 445-1212-0803-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

414 SAKINA KHATUN 445-1211-0804-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

415 RIYA MANNA 445-1211-0805-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

416 SAINAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0806-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

417 HALIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0807-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

418 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0808-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

419 SUPARNA SANTRA 445-1211-0809-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

420 SAHEBA KHATUN 445-1215-0810-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

421 SK SAMIULLA 445-1111-0811-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



422 SALMAN MIDDYA 445-1111-0812-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

423 RUPA JANA 445-1211-0813-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

424 RITU SANTRA 445-1211-0814-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

425 SAYAN ROY CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0815-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

426 APARNA KARMOKAR 445-1211-0816-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

427 PRASENJIT DAWYAN 445-1111-0817-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

428 SRIKRISHNA BERA 445-1111-0818-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

429 RIMPA DAS 445-1211-0819-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

430 SALMA KHATUN 445-1215-0958-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

431 KARUNA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0820-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

432 ISHIKA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0821-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

433 AYESA KHATUN 445-1211-0822-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

434 SHREYA BHATTACHERJEE 445-1211-0823-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

435 RUPSA MANNA 445-1211-0824-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

436 PAYEL KAYAL 445-1211-0825-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

437 SK FIRUL 445-1111-0826-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

438 SUMAN MAJUMDAR 445-1112-0827-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

439 MUFTI AFSANA KHATUN 445-1214-0828-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

440 SEKH MOHAMMAD ADNAN 445-1111-0829-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

441 RUPSA BANERJEE 445-1211-0830-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

442 YASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0831-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

443 SARINA KHATUN 445-1215-0832-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

444 MOUSUMI MAJI 445-1211-0833-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

445 FARHANA YASMIN 445-1215-0834-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

446 TUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0835-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

447 SAHINOOR ISLAM MULLICK 445-1111-0836-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

448 SK NURUL HASAN 445-1115-0837-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

449 SHUVO MANNA 445-1211-0838-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

450 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0839-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

451 SAINAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0840-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

452 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0841-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

453 AFIA AJIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0842-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

454 SK FARJAD ISLAM 445-1111-0843-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

455 SK SAMIM ALI 445-1111-0844-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

456 AFSARI KHATUN 445-1211-0845-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

457 SK MD AMIR SOHEL 445-1111-0846-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

458 HASMOT ALI MULLICK 445-1111-0847-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

459 MAMTAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0848-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

460 AREFA KHATUN 445-1211-0849-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

461 SAKIL MALLICK 445-1115-0850-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

462 SAKIL MULLICK 445-1115-0851-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

463 SK SABINA KHATUN 445-1211-0852-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

464 SK MUSKAN KHATUN 445-1211-0853-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

465 RAKIBA KHATUN 445-1211-0854-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

466 PRAMI KHAN 445-1211-0855-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

467 SALMA KHATUN 445-1211-0856-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

468 MOULI MANNA 445-1211-0001-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



469 SANGITA NANDI 445-1214-0002-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

470 PRITY GENRI 445-1211-0003-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

471 ARNANYA BHANDARI 445-1211-0004-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

472 KOHINUR KHATUN 445-1211-0005-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

473 AFROJA KHATUN 445-1215-0006-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

474 MST RABIA SULTANA 445-1215-0007-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

475 PAYEL KUNDU 445-1211-0008-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

476 AREFA KHATUN 445-1215-0009-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

477 SANTANA DOLUI 445-1212-0010-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

478 SHREYA PATRA 445-1214-0011-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

479 BIKRAM KUMAR MALIK 445-1112-0012-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

480 SK MD ABDUL MAJID 431-1111-0317-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

481 ATASI GOLUI 445-1211-0013-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

482 ROHIT PARAMANICK 445-1114-0014-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

483 ANANYA PAUL 445-1211-0015-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

484 SABNAM KHATUN 445-1215-0016-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

485 SWETA GHOSH 445-1211-0017-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

486 SOUMI SAHA 445-1212-0018-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

487 MADHURIMA MAJI 445-1211-0019-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

488 SANITA MAITY 445-1211-0020-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

489 ATISH MALIK 445-1112-0021-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

490 ANAMIKA JANA 445-1211-0022-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

491 SK SOLEMAN 445-1115-0023-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

492 RIYA SADHUKHAN 445-1214-0024-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

493 DEBASMITA NANDI 445-1211-0025-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

494 JAFIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0026-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

495 SANJIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0027-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

496 JALI MAL 445-1211-0028-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

497 PALLABI MALICK 445-1212-0029-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

498 ARPITA DHANG 445-1211-0030-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

499 PAYEL HAIT 445-1211-0031-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

500 SK GALIB WADUD 445-1115-0032-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

501 ROHIT KUNKRY 445-1111-0033-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

502 SOUMI PATHAK 445-1211-0034-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

503 RIKTA BHANDARI 445-1211-0035-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

504 MONISHA BANDURI 445-1214-0036-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

505 SHREYA DAS 445-1211-0037-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

506 MST ARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0955-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

507 MST NASIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0038-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

508 SANCHITA HAZARI 445-1214-0039-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

509 MAMATAMAYE BHOWMICK 445-1211-0040-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

510 RAKHI PAUL 445-1211-0041-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

511 RINA YASMIN 445-1215-0042-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

512 SUPRITI HAZRA 445-1211-0043-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

513 BAISHAKHI MAJI 445-1211-0044-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

514 CHAYANIKA MANNA 445-1211-0045-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

515 LILUFA KHATUN 445-1215-0046-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)



516 FAYEJUN KHATUN 445-1211-0047-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

517 SANJITA PAL 445-1214-0048-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

518 SANKHADIP KUNKRY 445-1114-0049-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

519 DEBJIT DUTTA 445-1111-0050-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

520 KRISHNA GHOSH 445-1214-0051-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

521 SALMA KHATUN 445-1215-0052-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

522 LISIA PARVIN 445-1211-0053-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

523 ANKITA MARIK 445-1211-0054-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

524 PIYASA GHOSH 445-1211-0055-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

525 PIU DAS 445-1211-0056-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

526 SUVODIP DHARA 445-1111-0057-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

527 PAYEL MAJI 445-1211-0058-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

528 ARMINA YESMIN 445-1211-0059-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

529 SATHI PATRA 445-1211-0060-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

530 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 445-1211-0061-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

531 ANIKA AMRIN 445-1215-0062-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

532 SOUVIK MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0063-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

533 SUMONA KHANRA 445-1211-0064-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

534 SOUMIK SAHA 445-1112-0065-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

535 SHUVAM SAMANTA 445-1111-0066-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

536 SUMONA MAJI 445-1211-0067-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

537 TOTA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0068-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

538 AYESHA SIDDIKA 445-1211-0069-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

539 SANGITA MONDAL 445-1211-0070-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

540 PALLABI CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0071-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

541 SWARNADIP SAHA 445-1112-0072-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

542 SAHEB KISKU 445-1113-0073-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(H)

543 RUMA MURMU 445-1213-0074-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

544 SANJOY MALICK 445-1112-0075-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

545 RIMI SAHA 445-1212-0076-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

546 SUPRITI BARUI 445-1212-0077-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

547 SUPARNA DALUI 445-1212-0078-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

548 SUBRATA DALUI 445-1112-0079-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

549 MOSAMMAT SARMIN SULTANA 445-1215-0080-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

550 RAHUL HAZRA 445-1112-0081-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

551 MONIKA MURMU 445-1213-0082-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

552 SAYANI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0083-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

553 SANIER KHATUN 445-1211-0084-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

554 TITHI DALUI 445-1211-0085-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

555 SOUMITA DALUI 445-1211-0086-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

556 TUYA GHOSH 445-1214-0087-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

557 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0088-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

558 MUNSI MD SAMRAJ 445-1111-0089-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

559 SUBHADEEP MANNA 445-1111-0090-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

560 KUSHAL MALICK 445-1111-0091-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

561 MOST MASFUFA KHATUN 445-1211-0092-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

562 SUCHITRA PANJA 445-1211-0093-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



563 MAMON CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1211-0094-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

564 SAMPURNA GHOSH 445-1211-0095-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

565 SADIYA SULTANA KHATUN 445-1215-0096-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

566 RAJADHIRAJ PAN 445-1111-0097-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

567 MOHOSINA KHATUN 445-1215-0098-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

568 SWAPNA MALIK 445-1212-0099-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

569 SATARUPA RAYCHOWDHURY 445-1211-0100-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

570 SNEHA BARIK 445-1212-0160-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

571 ANANYA GHOSH 445-1214-0101-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

572 TANWI GHOSH 445-1214-0102-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

573 SOUMEN HAZRA 445-1112-0103-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

574 PROTHA KOLEY 445-1211-0104-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

575 BARSHA KAR 445-1211-0105-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

576 SIMA BHANDARY 445-1211-0106-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

577 PRIYANKA GHANTI 445-1212-0107-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

578 JEEBAK HALDER 445-1114-0108-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

579 TITHI DAS 445-1211-0109-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

580 TAMBIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0110-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

581 TIYASA KOLEY 445-1211-0111-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

582 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0112-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

583 ROHIT NATH 445-1111-0113-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

584 ROHAN DAS 445-1114-0114-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

585 MAFUZA KHATUN 445-1211-0115-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

586 TATHAGATA GOSWAMI 445-1111-0116-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

587 AYENDRILA SANTRA 445-1211-0117-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

588 SUMAN NABAJYA 445-1114-0118-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

589 SK KAIZAR 445-1115-0119-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

590 SOUVIK ASH 445-1111-0120-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

591 SOUBHIK MAKHAL 445-1111-0121-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

592 ISHITA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0122-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

593 SONIA MAITY 445-1211-0123-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

594 PRIYA BAKULI 445-1214-0124-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

595 SUKLA CHANDRA 445-1211-0125-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

596 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0126-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

597 SAYAN PATRA 445-1111-0127-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

598 KAYFA KHATUN 445-1215-0128-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

599 NANDITA MANNA 445-1211-0129-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

600 SNEHA GHOSH 445-1214-0130-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

601 RUPSA GHOSH 445-1211-0131-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

602 PRITY DHENKI 445-1211-0132-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

603 MAINAK GANGULY 445-1111-0133-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

604 SAYANDEEP KARAK 445-1111-0134-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

605 ANKITA SI 445-1211-0135-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

606 ANISH MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0136-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

607 ARITRA SAMANTA 445-1111-0137-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

608 ANAMIKA BERA 445-1211-0138-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

609 PIU PARUI 445-1211-0139-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



610 SIRIN SITARA 445-1215-0140-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

611 CHANDANA PAL 445-1211-0141-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

612 ANANYA GHOSH 445-1211-0142-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

613 SABITA SAMRIN 445-1211-0143-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

614 TULIKA MAITY 445-1215-0144-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

615 BASONA DAS 445-1211-0145-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

616 MAFUJA KHATUN 445-1215-0146-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

617 SRITI SAHA 445-1212-0147-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

618 PIYASHA SANBUI 445-1212-0148-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

619 SHREYA BARIK 445-1212-0149-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

620 JYOTI SHIT 445-1212-0150-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

621 NARGISH PARVEEN 445-1215-0151-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

622 RAJESH GHOSH 445-1114-0152-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

623 LIPIKA KALA 445-1211-0153-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

624 BISHAL GOND 445-1113-0154-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(H)

625 TANUJA KHATUN 445-1215-0155-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

626 KHOKAN SANTRA 445-1112-0156-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

627 PARMIN MIDDYA 445-1211-0157-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

628 TITHI POREL 445-1211-0158-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

629 LISHA PANDIT 445-1212-0159-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

630 SATHI GHOSH 445-1211-0160-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

631 SUCHITRA POREL 445-1211-0161-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

632 RIMPA HAZRA 445-1211-0162-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

633 NIKITA DAS 445-1211-0163-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

634 PUJA KOLEY 445-1211-0164-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

635 PRIYANKA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0165-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

636 FARMIDA KHATUN 445-1215-0166-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

637 MOUMITA MALIK 445-1212-0167-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

638 SABRIN SULTANA 445-1211-0196-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

639 SUPARNA MALIK 445-1212-0168-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

640 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0169-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

641 ARPITA ADAK 445-1211-0170-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

642 BEAUTI KOLEY 445-1211-0171-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

643 SNEHA DAS 445-1214-0172-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

644 SARIFA KHaTUN 445-1211-0173-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

645 SARIKUL MULLICK 445-1111-0174-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

646 RUDRA PRASAD ROY 445-1111-0175-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

647 NIKITA NANGAL 445-1214-0176-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

648 MUNMUN NANGAL 445-1214-0177-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

649 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0178-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

650 NISHA MAL 445-1211-0179-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

651 MOS SAFIA PARVIN 445-1215-0180-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

652 ANAnNYA MAITY 445-1211-0181-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

653 ARPITA BEJ 445-1212-0182-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

654 SANKITA PAL 445-1211-0183-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

655 NEHA GHOSH 445-1214-0184-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

656 SONALI BARUI 445-1212-0185-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)



657 SWETA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0186-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

658 SUMAIYYA KHATUN 445-1211-0187-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

659 MUSKAN KHATUN 445-1215-0188-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

660 TANIYA DAS 445-1211-0189-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

661 MOHASINA KHATUN 445-1211-0190-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

662 JAYASHREE GHOSH 445-1211-0191-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

663 ZARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0192-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

664 MAHAMUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0193-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

665 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1215-0194-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

666 TRIPTI SAMANTA 445-1211-0195-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

667 SANCHITA SEN 445-1214-0196-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

668 FIRDOUSHI KHATUN 445-1211-0197-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

669 SABUJDIP MONDAL 445-1114-0198-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

670 RITA PORE 445-1211-0199-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

671 MOKAR RAMA KHATUN 445-1211-0200-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

672 NANDITA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0201-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

673 NEHA BAG 445-1214-0202-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

674 MOUSUMI BAR 445-1212-0203-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

675 ARUP HAZRA 445-1112-0204-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

676 MADHUPRIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0205-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

677 ANIFA KHATOON 445-1211-0206-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

678 SK NASRAT KHATUN 445-1211-0207-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

679 ANIMESH SANTRA 445-1112-0208-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

680 SWEETY GHOSH 445-1214-0209-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

681 SOUROV BARUI 445-1112-0210-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

682 SUDIP ROY 445-1112-0211-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

683 LUTFERNESHA 445-1211-0212-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

684 AVIK SANTRA 445-1112-0213-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

685 BASIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0214-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

686 BITTU HAZRA 445-1112-0215-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

687 SHIBSANKAR NASKAR 445-1112-0216-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

688 MOUMITA BANERJEE 445-1211-0217-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

689 KARIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0218-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

690 SK NAJISH 445-1115-0219-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

691 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0220-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

692 SANGITA NATH 445-1211-0221-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

693 NAJMUN NAHAR 445-1211-0222-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

694 SALMA KHATUN 445-1211-0223-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

695 SAGIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0224-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

696 PROYOSI SAHA 445-1212-0225-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

697 SOUMILI NANDI 445-1211-0226-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

698 SUCHANA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0227-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

699 RACHANA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0228-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

700 MOUPRIYA MAITY 445-1211-0229-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

701 MANTI BAG 445-1212-0230-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

702 SUPARNA MANNA 445-1211-0231-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

703 RUPSHA PANJA 445-1211-0232-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



704 SUJATA PANJA 445-1211-0233-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

705 ASHA PANJA 445-1211-0234-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

706 PIYALI MANNA 445-1211-0235-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

707 SHABNAM MULLICK 445-1211-0236-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

708 NEHA SURAI 445-1214-0237-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

709 RIYA KAR 445-1211-0238-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

710 KEYA MANNA 445-1211-0239-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

711 PAYEL KOLEY 445-1211-0240-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

712 ASMINA PARVIN 445-1211-0241-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

713 RITU MALIK 445-1212-0242-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

714 PRIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0243-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

715 ANANYA SANTRA 445-1211-0244-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

716 SK SAKIL RAHAMAN 445-1115-0245-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

717 RAJASHI DAS 445-1211-0246-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

718 BAPI MALIK 445-1112-0247-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

719 SUBHANKAR MALIK 445-1112-0248-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

720 SK MIJANUR ALI 445-1111-0249-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

721 SOFIKUL ALI MULLICK 445-1111-0250-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

722 SUMIT MALICK 445-1111-0251-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

723 SHARMILA MANNA 445-1211-0252-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

724 SK FIRDOUS 445-1115-0253-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

725 FIRDAUS ALI MULLICK 445-1115-0254-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

726 PIYALI KESH 445-1211-0255-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

727 PROSENJIT SHIT 445-1112-0256-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

728 BIDHAN CHANDRA SHIT 445-1112-0257-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

729 SULTANA KHATOON 445-1215-0258-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

730 BIPASA DEY 445-1211-0259-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

731 SARASWATI MALIK 445-1212-0260-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

732 HARIPADA HANSDA 445-1113-0261-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(H)

733 MANSURA KHATUN 445-1211-0262-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

734 SK MD JUBAIR BIN TAHIR 445-1115-0263-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

735 HAMIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0264-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

736 SAUFA KHATUN 445-1211-0265-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

737 NAZIFA KHATUN 445-1215-0266-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

738 NAYIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0267-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

739 ANKIT HAZRA 445-1112-0268-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

740 SHABNAM KHATUN 445-1211-0269-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

741 HASIBA KHATUN 445-1215-0270-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

742 PUJA HEMRAM 445-1213-0271-21 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

743 SAJEDA KHATUN 445-1211-0272-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

744 MOUMITA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0273-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

745 PIU DUTTA 445-1211-0274-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

746 ROKEYA KHATUN 445-1215-0275-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

747 POULAMI MALIK 445-1211-0276-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

748 MOU MALIK 445-1212-0277-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

749 JAGANNATH BHUMIJ 445-1113-0278-21 M ST 3 Year B.A(H)

750 SK IRSHAD AHAMMED 445-1114-0279-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)



751 RITESH BAG 445-1112-0280-21 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

752 ARMIN KAZI 445-1211-0281-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

753 HASINA KHATUN 445-1215-0282-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

754 SANGHAMITRA ROY 445-1211-0283-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

755 MITALI MONDAL 445-1212-0284-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

756 MOUMITA BAG 445-1211-0285-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

757 PIU SAMANTA 445-1211-0286-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

758 RAJASHREE PATRA 445-1212-0287-21 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

759 SELIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0288-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

760 RITTIK GOLUI 445-1111-0289-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

761 HASIBA KHATUN 445-1211-0290-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

762 BIJOY DAS 445-1111-0291-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

763 RAJIA KHATUN 445-1211-0292-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

764 ARAYATANNESA KHATUN 445-1211-0293-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

765 SK SAJID AHAMMED 445-1111-0294-21 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

766 KARINA KHATUN 445-1215-0295-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

767 KHADIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0296-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

768 FARHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0297-21 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

769 REBAKA SULTANA 445-1215-0298-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

770 MOHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0299-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

771 EMALI AFROAJ 445-1215-0300-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

772 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1215-0301-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

773 SHALOYA KHATUN 445-1215-0302-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

774 ASIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0303-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

775 SOUMYAJIT PAL 445-1114-0924-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

776 SOUMODIP DALUI 445-1111-0925-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

777 DAS RIMA MAGNATH 445-1211-0959-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

778 OMAR FARUQUE LASKAR 445-1111-0926-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

779 DIP KISKU 445-1113-0927-21 M ST 3 Year B.Com(G)

780 NAJMUL HUSEN MALLICK 445-1115-0928-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(G)

781 SUBRATA PANDIT 445-1112-0929-21 M SC 3 Year B.Com(G)

782 SHREYA KOLEY 445-1211-0930-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

783 ROHIT KUMAR MAL 445-1111-0931-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

784 AYAN MULLICK 445-1111-0932-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

785 SHIBONG PORE 445-1111-0933-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

786 PRIYANKAR CHARIT 445-1111-0934-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

787 SUBOJIT METE 445-1111-0935-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

788 KOUSHIK JANA 445-1111-0936-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

789 AKASH GHOSH 445-1111-0937-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

790 SOHOM GHOSH 445-1111-0938-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

791 PRITISH KUMAR SAMANTA 445-1111-0939-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

792 RITU PARAMANIK 445-1214-0940-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

793 ARPAN MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0941-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

794 BAPPA PATRA 445-1114-0942-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

795 RIYA DALAL 445-1211-0943-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

796 ABDUL RAMIZ HALDER 445-1111-0944-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

797 INDRAJIT ROY 445-1111-0945-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)



798 PRIYAJIT MANNA 445-1111-0946-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

799 AKASH KHAN 445-1111-0947-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

800 SRABANTI BANERJEE 445-1211-0948-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

801 DEEP GHOSH 445-1111-0949-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

802 ABDUL RAJJAK MULLICK 445-1111-0950-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

803 SK NASIR ALI 445-1115-0951-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(G)

804 SOUMOJIT SAMANTA 445-1111-0952-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

805 SOUMIK GHOSAL 445-1111-0953-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

806 SAYAN MANNA 445-1114-0954-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

807 AKASH JHA 445-1141-0352-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

808 ARITRA NANDI 445-1111-0353-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

809 SAUMALYA MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0354-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

810 MOHASIN MALLICK 445-1115-0355-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(H)

811 SURYA SAMANTA 445-1111-0356-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

812 FARHANA TABASUM 445-1215-0357-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(H)

813 SUMANTA DAS 445-1112-0358-21 M SC 3 Year B.Com(H)

814 RUPSA GHOSH 445-1211-0359-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

815 ANINDITA PAUL 445-1214-0360-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

816 SOURAV SEN 445-1111-0361-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

817 DEVKUMAR GHOSH 445-1114-0362-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

818 ANUBHAV MANNA 445-1111-0363-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

819 SAIKAT BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0364-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

820 ANKITA MANNA 445-1211-0365-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

821 SK ANISH ALI 445-1115-0366-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(H)

822 AFROJ PARVEEN 445-1211-0367-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

823 ARGHYADEEP KAR 445-1111-0368-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

824 AGNIBHA KUMAR 445-1111-0369-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

825 SHUBHADIP MANNA 445-1111-0370-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

826 SHUVAM PANJA 445-1111-0371-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

827 SUJIT KUMAR PAL 445-1111-0372-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

828 RAJDIP MAL 445-1111-0373-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

829 PABITRA DAS 445-1114-0374-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

830 SAMRAT SENGUPTA 445-1111-0375-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

831 AKASH PARAMANICK 445-1114-0376-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

832 SUBHASHIS SIL 445-1114-0377-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

833 DEBRAJ DALUI 445-1111-0378-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

834 AKASH SAMANTA 445-1111-0379-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

835 SOMNATH MAJI 445-1111-0380-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

836 ANISH BALI 445-1114-0381-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

837 AYAN KUMAR SAHA 445-1112-0382-21 M SC 3 Year B.Com(H)

838 RITAM PANDIT 445-1111-0383-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

839 SATHI ADHIKARI 445-1211-0384-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

840 ROUMADEEP MANNA 445-1111-0385-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

841 TAMAL CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0386-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

842 PUJA MONDAL 445-1211-0387-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

843 RAJSAKHAR SAU 445-1111-0388-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

844 PUSKAR META 445-1111-0389-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)



845 PALLAB GHOSH 445-1111-0390-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

846 SK NAJMUS SAHADAT 445-1111-0391-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

847 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0392-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

848 TRISHA MAL 445-1211-0857-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

849 SIDDIKA MULLICK 445-1215-0858-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

850 SIYASREE DHANG 445-1211-0859-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

851 SOUJANYA MONDAL 445-1211-0860-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

852 SANKHA BANERJEE 445-1111-0861-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

853 SHUBHA KARMAKAR 445-1114-0862-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

854 RIYASA SAHA 445-1212-0863-21 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

855 NABANITA GHOSH 445-1211-0864-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

856 MOUMI SAU 445-1211-0865-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

857 MUNSHI FAIYAJUL ISLAM 445-1115-0866-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

858 SUPARNA GHOSH 445-1214-0867-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

859 MUFTI SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1214-0868-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

860 KEYATUN TAJ 445-1215-0869-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

861 SAYAN PARAMANICK 445-1114-0870-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

862 TAMOSHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0871-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

863 DEBJANI CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0872-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

864 RIYA BERA 445-1211-0873-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

865 SAMORES DAS 445-1111-0874-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

866 SK FARHAN ALI 445-1115-0875-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

867 AYETRI MANNA 445-1211-0876-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

868 SUNITA MAL 445-1211-0877-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

869 SOUMOJIT PAUL 445-1111-0878-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

870 PARTHIB GHOSH 445-1111-0879-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

871 SAYANDIP DAS 445-1111-0880-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

872 SOUMAYDEEP PAL 445-1111-0881-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

873 SOHAM SAMANTA 445-1111-0882-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

874 MUFTI BARIDULLAH 445-1114-0883-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

875 INDRANIL MAITY 445-1111-0884-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

876 PRIYA NATH 445-1214-0885-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

877 SHREYA DAS 445-1211-0886-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

878 SADHANA SAMANTA 445-1211-0887-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

879 JISA MOLLA 445-1211-0888-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

880 SHIRIN SHABNAM 445-1211-0889-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

881 MD KAIFUR RAHAMAN HALDER 445-1115-0890-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

882 SANKHANA PAUL 445-1211-0891-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

883 PRITI PAL 445-1211-0892-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

884 SARADAMONI SADHUKHAN 445-1214-0893-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

885 TUHINA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0894-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

886 DHRUBOJYOTI BANDOPADHYAY 445-1111-0895-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

887 SAYAK KOLEH 445-1111-0896-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

888 KHONDOKER READUL HOQUE 445-1111-0897-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

889 SHAHIN MIDDYA 445-1114-0898-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

890 SOUMODIP DAS 445-1111-0899-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

891 RANIT MAL 445-1111-0900-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)



892 SUBHOJIT PRAMANICK 445-1111-0901-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

893 SOURAV DAWAN 445-1112-0902-21 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

894 JUGOL MOHAN GHOSH 445-1111-0903-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

895 PRAKASH DAS 445-1111-0904-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

896 DEV KUMAR SAMANTA 445-1111-0905-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

897 KRISHNA DAS 445-1111-0906-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

898 ADAK SUDIPTA SAMAR 445-1111-0907-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

899 SWARAJ CHAL 445-1114-0908-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

900 PRADYUT PATRA 445-1111-0909-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

901 ARGHYA JANA 445-1111-0910-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

902 ARNITA GHOSH 445-1211-0911-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

903 ANKAN SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0912-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

904 MONOJIT KUMAR 445-1111-0913-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

905 PRITI GOLUI 445-1211-0915-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

906 SAURAV MAJI 445-1111-0916-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

907 DIPAN PAL 445-1114-0917-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

908 SOUMYAJIT KARMAKAR 445-1114-0918-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

909 OSHMITA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0919-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

910 DEBMALYA BANERJEE 445-1111-0920-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

911 TAMASA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0921-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

912 ANISH DUTTA 445-1111-0922-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

913 PRITAM KUMAR SANA 445-1111-0923-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

914 KHONDAKER RAMIZ RAHMAN 445-1115-0304-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

915 NABANITA CHALKI 445-1211-0305-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

916 NEHA KARAK 445-1211-0306-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

917 ANSHUDIP BAR 445-1112-0307-21 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

918 SUBROTIM BHADURI 445-1114-0308-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

919 ARIJIT GER 445-1114-0309-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

920 MEHRAJ ALAM MULLICK 445-1115-0310-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

921 PIYAS BERA 445-1111-0311-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

922 ARDHENDU PAL 445-1114-0312-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

923 KRISHNENDU DAS 445-1114-0313-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

924 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0314-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

925 SK YUSUF ALI 445-1115-0315-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

926 SUGATA SARKAR 445-1111-0316-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

927 SAYANTI GHOSH 445-1214-0317-21 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

928 SHILPA DEY 445-1211-0318-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

929 BARNALI ROY 445-1211-0319-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

930 JOY BANERJEE 445-1111-0320-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

931 SAYAN ROY 445-1111-0321-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

932 ABHINANDAN SHIT 445-1111-0322-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

933 MD ASMAUL MALLICK 445-1115-0323-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

934 SOUMAM DEY 445-1114-0324-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

935 ARPAN SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0325-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

936 TUHIN PAL 445-1111-0326-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

937 MEHNAZ TABASSUM 445-1215-0327-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

938 KHANDAKER HIMAMUDDIN 445-1111-0328-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)



939 MST NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0329-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

940 SK SHAIL 445-1115-0330-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

941 SUBHRAJOTI CHAKRABARTY 445-1111-0331-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

942 MD SARFUDDIN SIDDDIQUE 445-1111-0332-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

943 MST RUKAIYA AFRIN 445-1211-0333-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

944 MST SAMIMA AKTARI SIDDIQUE 445-1211-0334-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

945 SAYANI MALIK 445-1212-0335-21 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

946 SUDIPTA DOLAI 445-1212-0336-21 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

947 SNEHA KOLEY 445-1211-0337-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

948 MUMTAZ BEGUM 445-1215-0338-21 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

949 HABIBA SULTANA 445-1211-0339-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

950 MAMONI ADAK 445-1211-0340-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

951 PRAMIT BHAR 445-1114-0341-21 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

952 KHANDOKAR ISLAMUDDIN 445-1115-0342-21 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

953 MARIUM JAMILA KHATUN 445-1211-0343-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

954 SAYAN SAU 445-1111-0344-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

955 PRITIKANA BHANDARI 445-1211-0345-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

956 PRIYAM PAUL 445-1111-0346-21 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

957 MAIMUNA LASKAR 445-1211-0347-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

958 MST AMAMA SAMRIN 445-1211-0348-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

959 PRITY DEY 445-1211-0349-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

960 KUHELI ROY 445-1211-0350-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

961 KOYEL SASMAL 445-1211-0351-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

962 ANKITA POREL 445-1211-0914-21 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

963 AYAN GHORUI 444-1112-0582-17 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

964 MUNSI ABDUL MUKIT 445-1111-0263-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

965 SOHAM SETH 445-1111-0283-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



2020-2021

SL NO Student Name Registration No Gender Category Course

1 ANIRUDDHA BANDURI 445-1111-0345-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

2 PRIYA KOLEY 445-1211-0346-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

3 TANUSHREE DHANK 445-1211-0347-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

4 TUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0348-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

5 MARIAM SAKIRA 445-1211-0349-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

6 ANKITA MAL 445-1211-0350-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

7 RUBINA DAS 445-1211-0351-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

8 TIASA DAS 445-1211-0352-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

9 PRIYA MONDAL 445-1212-0353-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

10 SANCHITA BODHAK 445-1212-0354-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

11 RIYA TAMURIA 445-1213-0355-20 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

12 MONJUSREE DAS 445-1214-0356-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

13 SUROJIT PATRA 445-1112-0357-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

14 PRAMILA PATRA 445-1212-0358-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

15 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0359-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

16 SANGITA DOLUI 445-1211-0360-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

17 SAYRA BANU 445-1211-0361-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

18 RAFIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0362-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

19 SOURAV NANDI 445-1111-0363-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

20 DAMI HANSDA 445-1213-0364-20 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

21 SHANTANU HAZRA 445-1112-0365-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

22 CHAITALI METE 445-1211-0366-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

23 AFRUJA KHATUN 445-1215-0367-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

24 RAHUL HAZRA 445-1112-0368-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

25 YASMIN KHATUN 445-1211-0369-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

26 LOCKET CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0370-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

27 PINKY PANJA 445-1211-0371-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

28 SURAJ MONDAL 445-1111-0372-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

29 PROMITA MAL 445-1211-0373-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

30 SAYANTIKA SAU 445-1211-0374-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

31 PRIYA SADHUKHAN 445-1211-0375-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

32 BIPASHA GHOSH 445-1214-0376-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

33 SAHID RAHAMAN MULLICK 445-1111-0377-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

34 LIPIKA MALIK 445-1212-0378-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

35 SOURAV ROY 445-1112-0379-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

36 SUDIPA GHOSH 445-1214-0380-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

37 PALLAVI DHARA 445-1214-0381-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

38 KHADIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0382-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

39 SANGITA GHORUI 445-1211-0383-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

40 PRADIP BARUI 445-1112-0384-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

41 ARJUN MANDI 445-1113-0385-20 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

42 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0386-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

43 SHRABONI MONDAL 445-1211-0387-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

44 FALGUNI MALIK 445-1212-0388-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

45 MOUSUMI BAG 445-1212-0389-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



46 PUJA MALIK 445-1211-0390-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

47 SHRABANI BHANDARY 445-1211-0391-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

48 BISHU BAG 445-1112-0392-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

49 RUBY MALIK 445-1212-0393-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

50 SOUMITA PAUL 445-1214-0394-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

51 PRIYANKA BAG 445-1211-0395-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

52 ABIKA BAG 445-1212-0396-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

53 MADHUMITA POREL 445-1212-0397-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

54 BUBAI ROY 445-1112-0869-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

55 RINKU SEN 445-1211-0398-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

56 BAISAKHI ROY 445-1212-0399-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

57 MONISA KHATUN 445-1215-0400-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

58 PAYEL JANA 445-1211-0401-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

59 RIYA JANA 445-1211-0402-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

60 KEYA JANA 445-1211-0403-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

61 TUHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0404-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

62 KEYA PANDIT 445-1212-0405-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

63 BOBITA DHOLEY 445-1211-0406-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

64 SAMARESH SANTRA 445-1112-0407-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

65 SHEULI SETH 445-1211-0408-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

66 NAZIRA MALLICK 445-1215-0409-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

67 NOORBANU KHATUN 445-1215-0410-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

68 TRISHA DAS 445-1211-0411-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

69 BAPAN SANTRA 445-1112-0412-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

70 RASHEDA KHATUN 445-1215-0413-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

71 SUJAN MALICK 445-1112-0414-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

72 DEBASISH GHANTA 445-1112-0415-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

73 RAFIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0416-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

74 MUFTI MAHMUDUR RAHAMAN 445-1114-0417-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

75 AGAMANI KAR 445-1211-0418-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

76 SUPRIYA POREL 445-1212-0419-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

77 MANDIRA SANTRA 445-1212-0420-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

78 MEGHNATH BAG 445-1112-0421-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

79 RUPA DALUI 445-1212-0422-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

80 PRARTHANA SAMANTA 445-1211-0423-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

81 MADHUMITA POREL 445-1212-0424-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

82 PRIYA MAL 445-1211-0870-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

83 SUDARSHAN GHOSH 445-1111-0425-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

84 SHILPA MONDAL 445-1211-0426-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

85 RUMPA SAU 445-1211-0427-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

86 RAKESH MALIK 445-1112-0428-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

87 SANTANU GHOSH 445-1141-0429-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

88 MADHURJYA GHOSAL 445-1211-0430-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

89 SABITA PAUL 445-1211-0431-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

90 MADHUMITA METE 445-1211-0432-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

91 JAGANNATH RAY 445-1112-0433-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

92 JIT CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0849-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



93 SUKHI BHORE 445-1214-0434-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

94 SUMAN MONDAL 445-1111-0435-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

95 SWETA DAS 445-1211-0436-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

96 PRIYA NASKAR 445-1211-0871-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

97 REKHA DHAK 445-1212-0437-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

98 PARAMITA ROY 445-1211-0438-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

99 PALLABI DHAK 445-1212-0439-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

100 SUDIPA HUDATI 445-1212-0440-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

101 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0441-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

102 ANIMESH HAZRA 445-1111-0442-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

103 PRITHWISH KHAN 445-1112-0443-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

104 BULTI ROY 445-1212-0444-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

105 PRIYANKA GOND 445-1211-0445-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

106 DEBASHRI DHAK 445-1212-0446-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

107 SNEHASIS CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0447-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

108 NASRIN 445-1211-0448-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

109 NIKITA PAL 445-1211-0858-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

110 PRABHAT KAR 445-1111-0872-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

111 TANIYA HALDER 445-1211-0449-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

112 SUSMITA SUR 445-1211-0450-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

113 KUNAL DEY 445-1111-0451-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

114 BARSHA MONDAL 445-1211-0452-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

115 SHREYA MONDAL 445-1211-0453-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

116 RITTIKA MONDAL 445-1211-0454-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

117 ASHIS MONDAL 445-1111-0455-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

118 PRIYA HAZRA 445-1212-0456-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

119 LATA MALICK 445-1212-0457-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

120 SARINA KHATUN 445-1215-0458-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

121 BISAKHA DALUI 445-1212-0459-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

122 SUMITA MONDAL 445-1214-0460-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

123 BADAL BAG 445-1112-0461-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

124 BINAY DHARA 445-1112-0462-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

125 SAKTURA KHATUN 445-1211-0873-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

126 MOUMITA POREL 445-1211-0463-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

127 PALASH PANDIT 445-1112-0464-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

128 SATHI BHUIYA 445-1211-0465-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

129 AVIJIT MURMU 445-1113-0466-20 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

130 SUNITA MODAK 445-1211-0467-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

131 RAHUL SAHA 445-1112-0468-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

132 PUSPITA PAUL 445-1214-0469-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

133 YASMIN PARVIN 445-1215-0470-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

134 SAMRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0471-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

135 SOUMEN DHARA 445-1112-0472-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

136 ANJANA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0473-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

137 RIYA POLLEY 445-1212-0474-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

138 CHANDANA POLLEY 445-1212-0475-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

139 MOUTUSI POREL 445-1212-0476-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



140 SUMANA GHOSH 445-1211-0477-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

141 BULTI DAS 445-1214-0478-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

142 TANUSHREE GHOSH 445-1211-0479-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

143 HAFIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0480-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

144 SAINAJ KHATUN 445-1215-0481-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

145 SANJANA SINGH 445-1212-0482-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

146 RAMI PAL 445-1214-0483-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

147 TANMOY BAR 445-1112-0484-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

148 JAHANARA KHATUN 445-1211-0485-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

149 SUDIPTA BANERJEE 445-1211-0486-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

150 APURBO MAJI 445-1111-0487-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

151 SK TOUSIF JAMAL 445-1111-0488-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

152 FARIA YASMIN 445-1211-0489-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

153 BAISHAKHI HALDER 445-1214-0490-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

154 AJOY GHORUI 445-1111-0491-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

155 ACHINTYA ROY 445-1112-0492-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

156 MONIKA MALICK 445-1212-0493-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

157 PROSENJIT KHANRA 445-1112-0494-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

158 SOUMEN GHOSH 445-1111-0495-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

159 SANGITA PATRA 445-1211-0496-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

160 PARBIN KHATUN 445-1211-0497-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

161 BABITA MAJI 445-1212-0498-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

162 RACHANA PATHAK 445-1211-0499-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

163 GOPAL MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0500-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

164 PRIYANKA MUDI 445-1211-0853-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

165 PRITHA PAUL 445-1211-0501-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

166 AFRINA KHATUN 445-1215-0502-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

167 SOUMYA SINGHA 445-1111-0503-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

168 SK AMIRUL HAQUE 445-1115-0504-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

169 SHILPA PAUL 445-1211-0505-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

170 SUDIPA HAZRA 445-1211-0506-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

171 SASWATI GAR 445-1212-0507-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

172 RUMKI SHOW 445-1211-0850-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

173 JYOTIMOY HAZRA 445-1112-0508-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

174 PRIYA GHOSH 445-1211-0509-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

175 AYAN BAG 445-1112-0510-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

176 SANCHITA SANTRA 445-1211-0511-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

177 SNEHA GHOSH 445-1211-0512-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

178 RIKTA MONDAL 445-1211-0513-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

179 SUMIT KOLEY 445-1111-0514-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

180 TUSAR POREL 445-1112-0515-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

181 NARGISH SULTANA 445-1211-0516-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

182 BIKRAM BHUMIJ 445-1113-0517-20 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

183 JINNA KHATUN 445-1211-0518-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

184 PIUSA MANNA 445-1211-0519-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

185 SANIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0520-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

186 MOUSUMI PAUL 445-1211-0521-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



187 SWAGATA MAL 445-1211-0522-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

188 BAISAKHI PATRA 445-1211-0523-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

189 SUSMITA DALUI 445-1211-0524-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

190 SHARMILA KONAR 445-1211-0525-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

191 NISA MAITY 445-1211-0526-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

192 RAHUL DALUI 445-1112-0527-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

193 SANTANU MAJHI 445-1112-0528-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

194 LISA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0529-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

195 PRIYANKA JANA 445-1211-0530-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

196 SHIBABRATAM CHANDRA 445-1111-0531-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

197 SUMAN GHOSH 445-1111-0532-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

198 DIPANITA PATHAK 445-1211-0533-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

199 ANUSREE MANNA 445-1211-0534-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

200 SOMA PAUL 445-1211-0535-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

201 KOUSHIK SARKAR 445-1111-0536-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

202 SATHI PRIYA DEY 445-1211-0537-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

203 ALISA KHATUN 445-1215-0538-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

204 SK SAIFUL HOSSEN 445-1115-0539-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

205 MANSUR ALAM MIDDYA 445-1111-0540-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

206 DIP JANA 445-1111-0541-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

207 ANWESHA DAS 445-1211-0542-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

208 MD ATIK KHONDAKAR 445-1115-0543-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

209 PARVINA KHATUN 445-1211-0544-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

210 SUSHOBHAN SADHUKHAN 445-1114-0545-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

211 GANGA POREL 445-1212-0546-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

212 ANKITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0547-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

213 ARIJIT POREL 445-1111-0548-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

214 KOUSHIK BAG 445-1112-0549-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

215 SRIYA DAS 445-1211-0550-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

216 RIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0551-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

217 RIYA DHARA 445-1212-0552-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

218 SANGITA MARIK 445-1214-0553-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

219 MADHUMITA BELUI 445-1211-0554-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

220 RIYA PANDIT 445-1212-0876-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

221 PRIYA DALUI 445-1212-0555-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

222 DITIPUJA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0556-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

223 ANUSHREE DEY 445-1211-0557-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

224 BIKRAM BHUMIJ 445-1111-0558-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

225 NARGIS KHATUN 445-1211-0559-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

226 ABDUL HALIM MOLLA 445-1115-0560-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

227 MUNMUN SANTRA 445-1212-0561-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

228 SURANJAN TUDU 445-1111-0562-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

229 PRABIR HAZRA 445-1111-0563-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

230 RANOJOY DWARI 445-1111-0564-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

231 SAHAJAMIN KHATUN 445-1215-0565-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

232 KEYA METE 445-1211-0566-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

233 PRIYA SAMANTA 445-1211-0567-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



234 PURNIMA ROY 445-1211-0568-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

235 LIMA DEY 445-1211-0569-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

236 RINKI BHORE 445-1214-0570-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

237 ROHAN GOSWAMI 445-1111-0571-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

238 SK ABDUL RAHAMATULLA 445-1115-0572-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

239 ROHIT MALIK 445-1112-0573-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

240 NAJIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0574-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

241 JAYOSHREE PAL 445-1211-0575-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

242 PIYALI GHOSH 445-1211-0576-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

243 KARISHMA KHATUN 445-1211-0577-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

244 SK KAIF AHAMMAD 445-1111-0578-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

245 NURUN NAHAR KHATUN 445-1211-0579-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

246 SUMAIYA PARVIN 445-1211-0580-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

247 JUIYENA PARVIN 445-1215-0581-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

248 ITTIJA MULLICK 445-1215-0582-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

249 CHANDANA KOLEY 445-1211-0583-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

250 SK SANOWAZ HOSSEIN 445-1111-0584-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

251 BANYA MALIK 445-1212-0585-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

252 FATEMA KHATUN 445-1211-0586-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

253 RUBI RUIDAS 445-1212-0587-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

254 MRINMOY ROY 445-1112-0588-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

255 SOHANA JULEKHA 445-1211-0589-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

256 PUJA SANTRA 445-1212-0590-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

257 PAYEL DHAK 445-1212-0591-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

258 SOMA SAMANTA 445-1211-0592-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

259 SUKANTA DAS 445-1111-0593-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

260 SABANA YESMIN 445-1211-0594-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

261 DIPANKAR PAL 445-1111-0595-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

262 NEKJAN KHATUN 445-1215-0596-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

263 RAJA SIT 445-1111-0597-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

264 SOURAV HATI 445-1111-0598-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

265 KAZI SAHIDUR RAHMAN 445-1114-0599-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

266 MANOJ KUMAR ROY 445-1111-0600-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

267 SK MD SOHEL 445-1111-0601-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

268 PIYASA GANGULY 445-1211-0602-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

269 AJMATON KHATUN 445-1211-0603-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

270 SK AJIJUL 445-1115-0604-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

271 MALA BAG 445-1212-0605-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

272 HARADHAN PATRA 445-1111-0606-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

273 SOUVIK DHAK 445-1112-0607-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

274 TOHAJJUL MULLICK 445-1111-0608-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

275 PRITAM MONDAL 445-1111-0609-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

276 MOS TAHIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0610-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

277 MADHUMITA SAMANTA 445-1211-0611-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

278 TANSURA KHATUN 445-1211-0854-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

279 MAKSUDA KHATUN 445-1211-0612-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

280 JIYASMIN KHATUN 445-1211-0613-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



281 AFEYA MOTAHARA KHATUN 445-1211-0614-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

282 PARNA MAITY 445-1211-0615-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

283 SUROJA KHATUN 445-1215-0616-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

284 RESHMA KHATUN 445-1211-0617-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

285 SAMRAT PADMA 445-1114-0618-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

286 ARKADWIP ROY 445-1111-0619-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

287 ROJINA KHATUN 445-1211-0620-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

288 RITWIKA ADHIKARY 445-1211-0621-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

289 CHANDA MAL 445-1211-0622-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

290 NURENNESAH KHATUN 445-1211-0623-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

291 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0624-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

292 SOVAN METIYA 445-1111-0625-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

293 SOUVIK SENGUPTA 445-1111-0626-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

294 ARPAN BANDURI 445-1114-0627-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

295 PUSKAR GHOSH 445-1111-0628-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

296 VASKAR MONDAL 445-1111-0629-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

297 SOUMEN GHOSH 445-1114-0630-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

298 ENAMUL HOQUE ABBASI 445-1111-0631-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

299 KARTICK CHANDRA BHORE 445-1114-0632-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

300 SUBHANKAR GHOSH 445-1114-0633-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

301 RIYA NASKAR 445-1212-0634-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

302 SAHANA YESMIN 445-1215-0635-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

303 JOYSREE MANNA 445-1211-0636-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

304 AKASH METE 445-1111-0637-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

305 SHEKHAR KHAN 445-1111-0638-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

306 SAHALI KAR 445-1211-0639-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

307 SUBHAJIT GHORUI 445-1112-0640-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

308 SUKRITI JANA 445-1111-0641-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

309 SAGAR CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0642-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

310 SUPARNA MAHINDER 445-1211-0643-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

311 MOSIUR RAHAMAN MULLICK 445-1115-0644-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

312 TANUSHRI MANNA 445-1211-0645-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

313 JOYANTI BORAL 445-1211-0646-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

314 SK OMAR ALI 445-1111-0647-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

315 AKASH GHOSH 445-1114-0648-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

316 RITIKA KANTHAL 445-1211-0649-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

317 SAIRABANU KHATUN 445-1211-0650-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

318 YASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0651-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

319 MD MAHZIB ALAM MULLICK 445-1115-0652-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

320 JULEKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0653-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

321 BINA MAJI 445-1211-0654-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

322 MONJURA KHATUN 445-1215-0655-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

323 FIRDOUSI PARVEEN 445-1211-0656-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

324 DEBJIT SADHUKHAN 445-1111-0657-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

325 SUHANA PARVEEN 445-1211-0658-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

326 BAISHAKI KHATUN 445-1215-0659-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

327 JOY KUMAR ROY 445-1111-0660-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



328 SAKILA KHATUN 445-1211-0661-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

329 SK NASIRUDDIN 445-1111-0662-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

330 SANJIT KARMAKAR 445-1111-0663-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

331 DIPA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0664-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

332 RAJIA SULTANA 445-1211-0665-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

333 PIKU DAS 445-1111-0666-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

334 SUROVI JANA 445-1211-0667-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

335 MARUFA KHATUN 445-1211-0668-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

336 KAZI YAKUB 445-1114-0669-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

337 SOUVIT ROY 445-1111-0670-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

338 SUJATA ROY 445-1211-0671-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

339 SK YEASIR UDDIN 445-1111-0672-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

340 JUBARAJ BARICK 445-1111-0673-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

341 ANKANA TAT 445-1211-0674-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

342 SUNNY MANNA 445-1111-0675-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

343 SAMAPTI MAJI 445-1211-0676-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

344 SURAJ LAHA 445-1111-0677-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

345 SUMANA MONDAL 445-1211-0678-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

346 CHIRASHREE MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0679-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

347 AVIJIT BHUIYA 445-1111-0680-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

348 ATIF ALI LAYEK 445-1111-0859-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

349 SURAIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0681-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

350 MONISA KHATUN 445-1211-0682-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

351 PUSKAR SHARMA 445-1111-0683-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

352 ANKITA SANTRA 445-1211-0684-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

353 SURAJIT SOREN 445-1111-0685-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

354 SNEHA GHOSH 445-1211-0686-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

355 ARUP PAL 445-1111-0687-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

356 NAJMUL HOSSAIN MULLICK 445-1111-0688-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

357 YEASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0689-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

358 SK NURUL HASAN 445-1111-0690-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

359 BALARAM MALIK 445-1111-0691-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

360 TUINKA BHUIYA 445-1211-0692-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

361 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1215-0693-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

362 SOMA KHATUN 445-1215-0694-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

363 RAHUL HATI 445-1112-0695-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

364 SOUMIT MAKHAL 445-1112-0696-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

365 NARGIS KHATUN 445-1215-0697-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

366 SULTANA NAGIRA 445-1215-0698-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

367 PIJUS MANNA 445-1112-0699-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

368 SAHINA MD PARVIN 445-1215-0700-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

369 BIJAN GHOSH 445-1114-0701-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

370 SUDIPTA MALIK 445-1212-0702-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

371 KAZI TAHAMINA TAHASIN 445-1214-0703-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

372 PIU BELEL 445-1214-0704-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

373 RAKESH MALIK 445-1112-0705-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

374 RINA SANTRA 445-1212-0874-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



375 PRITI BAG 445-1212-0706-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

376 FAHMIDA KHATUN 445-1215-0707-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

377 USAMA KHATUN 445-1215-0708-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

378 NASIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0709-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

379 SUMSUNNESA 445-1215-0710-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

380 TRISHA NANDI 445-1211-0711-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

381 ISUB MOLLA 445-1111-0712-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

382 SK SAROAN 445-1111-0713-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

383 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 445-1211-0714-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

384 TRISTA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0715-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

385 SOURADIP MAZUMDER 445-1112-0716-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

386 PRIYANKA ROY 445-1212-0717-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

387 RITICK BAG 445-1112-0718-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

388 DIPU KANRAR 445-1111-0719-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

389 SAMIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0720-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

390 SK MOMTAJUL HASAN 445-1111-0721-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

391 RITA GHOSH 445-1211-0722-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

392 SHAHEEN AHAMED LASKAR 445-1115-0723-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

393 ANJALI HEMRAM 445-1213-0724-20 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

394 RIMPA PURKAIT 445-1212-0851-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

395 AMINA KHATUN 445-1215-0725-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

396 AFRUNNAHAR KHATUN 445-1215-0726-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

397 SAHIL ALI MIDDYA 445-1111-0727-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

398 NAPISA KHATUN 445-1211-0728-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

399 TRISHA MONDAL 445-1211-0729-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

400 ALISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0730-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

401 MD SUJAULLAH KHAN 445-1111-0731-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

402 PIYALI BERA 445-1211-0732-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

403 BISWAJIT JANA 445-1111-0733-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

404 FARIAZ KHAN 445-1111-0734-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

405 MONIHAR MEER 445-1111-0735-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

406 SK INJAMUL 445-1111-0736-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

407 SK ETTAFUCK AHMED 445-1111-0737-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

408 SK BADSA 445-1111-0738-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

409 SHUBHAJIT BALTI 445-1111-0739-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

410 SABNAM YASMIN 445-1215-0740-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

411 RUMA KHATUN 445-1211-0741-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

412 RITU MONDAL 445-1211-0742-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

413 NAZIBUL LASKAR 445-1111-0743-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

414 SOUVIK KANRAR 445-1111-0744-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

415 BIKRAM MALIK 445-1111-0745-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

416 TRISHA MANNA 445-1211-0002-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

417 MANISHA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0003-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

418 PRITY ADHIKARY 445-1211-0004-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

419 KASHMIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0005-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

420 MUSKAN KHATUN 445-1211-0006-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

421 SHRABONI MAJHI 445-1212-0007-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)



422 BAISHALI BELEL 445-1211-0008-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

423 SWAGATA DEY 445-1211-0009-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

424 ASLAM ALI MIDDYA 445-1111-0010-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

425 AMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0012-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

426 UMME KULSUM 445-1211-0013-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

427 MOU PAKRAY 445-1212-0014-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

428 RINKU MARICK 445-1211-0015-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

429 SOMNATH OJHA 445-1112-0016-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

430 SAHELI PAUL 445-1211-0017-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

431 PRONAY KANRAR 445-1111-0018-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

432 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1211-0019-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

433 HASNAHENA KHATUN 445-1215-0020-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

434 FARHANA PARVIN 445-1215-0021-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

435 SUSMITA GAYEN 445-1212-0022-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

436 NURAFSANA KHATUN 445-1215-0023-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

437 PUBALI DEY 445-1211-0025-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

438 SUBHRA DAS 445-1212-0026-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

439 SARMISTHA DAS 445-1211-0027-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

440 TISA MANNA 445-1211-0028-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

441 PRIYA KUNDU 445-1211-0029-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

442 SRIJANI PATRA 445-1214-0030-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

443 ROUMITA BANDURI 445-1211-0031-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

444 MANDIRA MALIK 445-1212-0032-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

445 ASISH MALIK 445-1112-0033-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

446 PULAK HAZRA 445-1112-0034-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

447 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1214-0035-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

448 SIMPA DOLUI 445-1212-0036-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

449 SOMA GHOSH 445-1214-0037-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

450 RAHUL SETH 445-1111-0038-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

451 SHILPA MAJI 445-1212-0039-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

452 MOU GHOSH 445-1214-0040-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

453 MAMPY GHOSH 445-1211-0041-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

454 NIBEDITA MAKHAL 445-1212-0042-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

455 RUBINA KHATUN 445-1215-0043-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

456 PRIYANKA MAL 445-1211-0044-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

457 AYESA AFRIN 445-1215-0045-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

458 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0852-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

459 SWATI KHANRAH 445-1211-0046-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

460 RITA PAKHIRA 445-1212-0047-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

461 AYAN MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0048-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

462 SUROJIT BESRA 445-1111-0049-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

463 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0050-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

464 MAYTRAYEE GHOSH 445-1214-0051-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

465 SAYANI GHOSH 445-1214-0052-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

466 SAHEB DHOLEY 445-1114-0053-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

467 SILPA BUG 445-1212-0054-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

468 SUJATA MALICK 445-1212-0055-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)



469 SAJIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0056-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

470 ANAMIKA SAREN 445-1213-0057-20 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

471 PAYEL DEY 445-1211-0058-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

472 SAYANTANI SAMANTA 445-1211-0059-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

473 AFROZA KHATUN 445-1211-0060-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

474 PUJA PAUL 445-1214-0061-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

475 PAYEL NANGAL 445-1214-0062-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

476 MOUMITA MAJHI 445-1211-0063-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

477 BANASREE GHOSH 445-1211-0064-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

478 RUHINA KHATUN 445-1215-0065-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

479 NURSANI KHATUN 445-1211-0066-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

480 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0067-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

481 SAHIDUL ISLAM 445-1115-0861-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

482 MAHNAJ MASUKA 445-1211-0068-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

483 SUCHANDRA DEY 445-1211-0069-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

484 PALLABI KARMAKAR 445-1214-0070-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

485 KOYEL GHOSH 445-1211-0071-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

486 PAYEL PATRA 445-1214-0072-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

487 SUITY DAS 445-1211-0073-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

488 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0074-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

489 ANISHA KHATUN 445-1211-0075-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

490 SOUMADIP GHOSH 445-1114-0076-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

491 PAPIYA PATHAK 445-1211-0077-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

492 RUMPA PATRA 445-1211-0078-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

493 BANASHRI GHOSH 445-1211-0079-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

494 UMME HABIBA 445-1211-0080-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

495 LABONI MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0081-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

496 ISHIKA KHAN 445-1214-0082-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

497 SAIKAT BHUNIYA 445-1111-0083-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

498 SURAVI MULLICK 445-1211-0084-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

499 PRITY CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0085-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

500 PAYEL MATI 445-1211-0086-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

501 PRITI KARMAKAR 445-1211-0087-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

502 SUSMITA KAR 445-1211-0088-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

503 HASINA KHATUN 445-1215-0089-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

504 RAHUL ROY 445-1112-0090-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

505 ANKANA PAUL 445-1211-0091-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

506 RAKHI BISWAS 445-1211-0092-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

507 UMME AIMAN KHATUN 445-1211-0093-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

508 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1211-0094-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

509 SHYAMASRI MAJI 445-1211-0095-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

510 ANINDITA KAR 445-1211-0096-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

511 AYAN AHIRI 445-1114-0097-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

512 KATHIKA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0098-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

513 UJJAL POREL 445-1112-0099-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

514 SOUVIK PAL 445-1111-0101-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

515 AVIJIT GHOSH 445-1111-0102-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



516 MOLLA MASUMA KHATUN 445-1215-0103-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

517 SAIKAT SAMANTA 445-1111-0104-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

518 RAJASHREE GHOSH 445-1211-0105-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

519 BARSHA BAKULI 445-1214-0106-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

520 SUKLA DHARA 445-1211-0107-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

521 ISHANI GHOSH 445-1211-0108-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

522 KOYEL KOLEY 445-1211-0109-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

523 SHRUTI HAZRA 445-1211-0110-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

524 PIYALI SEN 445-1211-0111-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

525 ROHIT SAMANTA 445-1111-0112-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

526 ANINDITA PAL 445-1211-0113-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

527 AYANTIKA GHOSAL 445-1211-0114-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

528 DEBASHREE PANDIT 445-1212-0115-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

529 DOYEL MONDAL 445-1212-0116-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

530 SUPRITI DAS 445-1214-0117-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

531 SOMA PATRA 445-1211-0118-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

532 SNEHA MONDAL 445-1214-0119-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

533 TANIA PARVEEN 445-1211-0120-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

534 FARHA YEASMIN 445-1211-0121-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

535 PRASENJIT BAHADUR 445-1111-0875-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

536 PINTU MONDAL 445-1114-0122-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

537 NIBEDITA MANNA 445-1211-0123-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

538 SIMRAN NASKAR 445-1211-0124-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

539 MOUMITA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0125-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

540 PRAJIT GHOSH 445-1114-0126-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

541 SUBOJIT MARICK 445-1111-0127-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

542 PRASNNA KUMAR PRAMANICK 445-1112-0128-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

543 SANKET MAJI 445-1111-0129-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

544 TRIYASA DEY 445-1211-0130-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

545 SATYAKI SANTRA 445-1111-0131-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

546 SOHAN CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0132-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

547 SOUMILI ADAK 445-1211-0133-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

548 ASHIS HAMBIR 445-1111-0134-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

549 JAYASHREE ROY 445-1211-0135-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

550 SARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0136-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

551 SNEHA HAZRA 445-1211-0137-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

552 ARGHA BERA 445-1111-0138-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

553 BRISHTI MONDAL 445-1211-0139-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

554 SAMIRAN GHOSH 445-1111-0140-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

555 SK PARVIN SULTANA 445-1211-0141-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

556 AFSAHAN MIDDYA 445-1111-0142-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

557 MRINMOY DALUI 445-1111-0143-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

558 JHANTU BERA 445-1111-0144-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

559 SHREYA MAL 445-1211-0145-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

560 MANISHA KUNDU 445-1211-0146-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

561 SAYAN HAZRA 445-1114-0147-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

562 MOULI DAS 445-1211-0148-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



563 BHAGYASHREE DAS 445-1212-0149-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

564 PRIYA BAGANI 445-1212-0150-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

565 SAYAN GHOSH 445-1111-0846-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

566 SEFALI TUDU 445-1213-0151-20 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

567 SUNANDA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0152-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

568 RAKHI DUTTA 445-1214-0153-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

569 RAJESH MALIK 445-1112-0154-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

570 PINKI MONDAL 445-1212-0155-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

571 BENOJIR SULTANA 445-1215-0156-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

572 ADITYA BAG 445-1112-0157-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

573 NANDITA MAITY 445-1211-0158-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

574 SAPTARSHI CHANDRA 445-1111-0159-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

575 MUMPY GHOSH 445-1214-0161-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

576 SUDESHNA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0162-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

577 SUSMITA RUIDAS 445-1212-0163-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

578 RIYA PANDIT 445-1212-0164-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

579 AFRUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0847-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

580 FATEMA KHATUN 445-1211-0165-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

581 ARPITA MONDAL 445-1211-0166-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

582 RIYA MAJHI 445-1211-0167-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

583 NADIRA PARVIN 445-1211-0168-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

584 SOUMITA DAS 445-1211-0169-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

585 SHREYA GHOSH 445-1211-0170-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

586 AYESHA KHATUN 445-1215-0171-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

587 SIMIKA BERA 445-1211-0172-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

588 MONALISA PORE 445-1211-0173-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

589 PRITY MONDAL 445-1211-0174-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

590 SANTANU KARMAKAR 445-1111-0175-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

591 PRIYANKA MANNA 445-1211-0176-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

592 AFRIN JAHAN 445-1211-0177-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

593 NEHA SHAW 445-1211-0862-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

594 SOUVIK NEOGI 445-1111-0178-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

595 RUKHSAR RAHAMAN 445-1211-0179-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

596 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0180-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

597 TASJIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0181-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

598 MEHERAJ UDDIN SIDDIQUE 445-1111-0182-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

599 PIYALI SHEE 445-1212-0183-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

600 KAZI ARFANUL MIRON 445-1111-0184-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

601 DIPSHIKHA PANJA 445-1211-0185-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

602 ADITY MAITY 445-1211-0186-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

603 AFROZA KHATUN 445-1115-0187-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

604 LAXMI MAL 445-1211-0188-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

605 SK SAIYED AKTAR 445-1111-0189-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

606 SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0190-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

607 SILPA HAZRA 445-1211-0191-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

608 BIJIT MITRA 445-1111-0192-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

609 SUSHMITA PAL 445-1214-0193-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)



610 JUI DOLUI 445-1211-0194-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

611 AJMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0195-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

612 NAZMEEN KHATUN 445-1215-0196-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

613 PRIYANKA DHARA 445-1212-0197-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

614 PIYALI DEY 445-1214-0198-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

615 SAIKAT CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0199-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

616 SUMAIYA PARVIN 445-1211-0200-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

617 PRIYANKA DAS 445-1211-0201-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

618 SAHANARA KHATUN 445-1211-0202-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

619 PAULOMI MAJI 445-1211-0203-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

620 MADHUMITA GAYEN 445-1211-0204-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

621 MOUMITA KARMAKAR 445-1211-0205-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

622 NAWFA SULTANA 445-1211-0206-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

623 PINKI HANSDA 445-1211-0863-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

624 BIBEK DHAK 445-1112-0208-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

625 AYAN SAHA 445-1112-0209-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

626 MITHU KOLEY 445-1211-0210-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

627 RACHANA MALIK 445-1212-0211-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

628 ARNAB KUMAR SAHA 445-1112-0212-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

629 SUJAN MARICK 445-1114-0213-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

630 SURAJIT ADHIKARY 445-1111-0214-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

631 RIMASHRI MALLICK 445-1211-0215-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

632 ARPITA DEY 445-1211-0216-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

633 HABIB MULLICK 445-1115-0217-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

634 SUPRATIM BARIK 445-1111-0218-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

635 AZIZA KHATUN 445-1211-0219-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

636 SK HAMMAD 445-1111-0220-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

637 PUSHPA SINGH 445-1211-0221-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

638 ISHA BHATTACHARYYA 445-1211-0222-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

639 PUSPITA DAS 445-1211-0223-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

640 BARNALI DOLUI 445-1211-0224-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

641 SAIRABANU KHATUN 445-1215-0225-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

642 RUKSONA KHATUN 445-1211-0226-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

643 RIKTA PATRA 445-1211-0227-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

644 AREFA KHATUN 445-1211-0228-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

645 SHIVSANKAR MULLICK 445-1111-0229-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

646 SAYAN MULLICK 445-1111-0230-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

647 ROHIT BHATTACHARJEE 445-1111-0231-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

648 SHILPA MALIK 445-1212-0232-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

649 PRITAM MONDAL 445-1114-0233-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

650 IPSITA ROY 445-1211-0234-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

651 PINTU KUMAR MAITY 445-1111-0235-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

652 SK NURUDDIN 445-1111-0236-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

653 RIMA NANDY 445-1211-0237-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

654 PRIYABRATA KARMAKAR 445-1114-0238-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

655 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1211-0239-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

656 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1215-0240-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)



657 ABHINABA GANGULY 445-1111-0241-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

658 ANNESHA GHOSH 445-1211-0242-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

659 AJIJA KHATUN 445-1215-0243-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

660 PARAMITA MANDAL 445-1212-0244-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

661 JULAIKHA KHATUN 445-1211-0245-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

662 ANIMESH SANTRA 445-1112-0246-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

663 MAMONI MALIK 445-1212-0247-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

664 ISHIKA BHATTACHARJEE 445-1211-0248-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

665 PRIYA BHATTACHARYA 445-1211-0249-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

666 SK NUR PARVEZ 445-1115-0250-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

667 PRIYANKA BEJ 445-1212-0251-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

668 UMA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0252-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

669 BIPASA HALDER 445-1211-0253-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

670 SK MD SALMAN 445-1111-0254-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

671 TINA TAT 445-1211-0255-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

672 SATHI HAZRA 445-1211-0256-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

673 SONIA SHAW 445-1211-0257-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

674 DIP KANRAR 445-1111-0258-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

675 SK WASI AHMED 445-1115-0259-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

676 KAUSHICK POREL 445-1112-0260-20 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

677 ALIK KOLEY 445-1111-0261-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

678 RUBIA KHATUN 445-1211-0262-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

679 MUNSHI ABDUL MONEM 445-1111-0263-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

680 MANIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0264-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

681 RAHUL KUMAR MAHATO 445-1111-0265-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

682 SAMIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0266-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

683 SK FARHA RAHAMAN 445-1215-0855-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

684 MOTAHERA KHATUN 445-1211-0267-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

685 JANNAT KHATUN 445-1211-0268-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

686 PARAMITA SEN 445-1214-0270-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

687 MANDIRA PAUL 445-1211-0271-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

688 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0856-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

689 BASIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0272-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

690 SOUMI DEY 445-1211-0273-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

691 AFSONA PARVIN 445-1211-0877-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

692 RAKESH NANDY 445-1111-0274-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

693 PREM KUMAR DAS 445-1111-0803-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

694 SUMANA ROY 445-1211-0804-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

695 EKRAMUL MULLICK 445-1115-0805-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(G)

696 KH MD KAYESARIF 445-1115-0806-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(G)

697 RANA MALIK 445-1112-0807-20 M SC 3 Year B.Com(G)

698 KUSAL GHOSH 445-1111-0808-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

699 MANISH KHANRA 445-1111-0809-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

700 NEHA KOLAY 445-1211-0810-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

701 ADIBAS KOLEY 445-1111-0811-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

702 ABHIJIT PAL 445-1114-0812-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

703 APARITA TAT 445-1211-0813-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)



704 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0814-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

705 PRITAM MILL 445-1114-0815-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

706 RITAM PAUL 445-1111-0816-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

707 SUBHAJIT MANNA 445-1111-0817-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

708 BUDDHADEV GHORUI 445-1111-0818-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

709 SANJU JANA 445-1111-0819-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

710 ALIK MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0820-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

711 SUJIT SAU 445-1111-0821-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

712 RITHIK KARMAKAR 445-1114-0822-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

713 DEEP KHAMRUI 445-1111-0823-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

714 TANMOY PAUL 445-1111-0824-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

715 RIMI MONDAL 445-1211-0825-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

716 RIFAT SHABNAM 445-1211-0826-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

717 DIPIKA BAIRAGI 445-1211-0827-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

718 PALLABI BHAKTA 445-1211-0828-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

719 PALLAB SAHA 445-1111-0829-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

720 MD FAISALUL SIDDIQUE 445-1111-0830-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

721 JEET MONDAL 445-1111-0831-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

722 DIPIKA DALUI 445-1211-0832-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

723 LABANI MAJI 445-1211-0833-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

724 AMIT KUMAR KHAN 445-1111-0834-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

725 ASISH MONDAL 445-1111-0835-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

726 ANIMESH GHORA 445-1111-0836-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

727 SAIKAT KOLEY 445-1111-0837-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

728 UMAR FARUK LAYEK 445-1111-0838-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

729 NEMAI PAL 445-1114-0839-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

730 PULAK DAS 445-1114-0840-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

731 SUJAN OJHA 445-1111-0841-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

732 PALLAB DUTTA 445-1111-0842-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

733 RUPAM KOLEY 445-1111-0843-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

734 SADIP MANNA 445-1111-0844-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

735 SUBHAJEET SAMANTA 445-1111-0845-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

736 SUVOJIT BANDURY 445-1111-0868-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

737 SHUBHANKAR KARMAKAR 445-1111-0321-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

738 SUBHAS DAS 445-1111-0322-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

739 SUBHASISH CHHARI 445-1111-0323-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

740 SANTANU DAS 445-1111-0324-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

741 SUNNY NASKAR 445-1112-0325-20 M SC 3 Year B.Com(H)

742 SAGAR LAHA 445-1114-0326-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

743 PRITAM SHAW 445-1114-0327-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

744 AVIJIT PAL 445-1111-0328-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

745 TINA MALIK 445-1212-0329-20 F SC 3 Year B.Com(H)

746 AHANA AJMIN 445-1211-0857-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

747 BIDISHA PAUL 445-1214-0330-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

748 SHREYA CHOWDHURY 445-1211-0331-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

749 SUBHRA CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0332-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

750 SOUVIK GHOSH 445-1114-0333-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)



751 NEHA DAS 445-1211-0334-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

752 SUPRIYO KUNDU 445-1111-0335-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

753 SOUVIK GHOSAL 445-1111-0336-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

754 ASUTOSH BHANDARI 445-1114-0337-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

755 SUSRITA KARAR 445-1211-0338-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

756 JHUMALI DAS 445-1211-0339-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

757 DEEP BANERJEE 445-1111-0340-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

758 SWAPNA BALI 445-1214-0341-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

759 PRALAY PAL 445-1111-0342-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

760 SURAJIT DAS 445-1111-0343-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

761 RIMA METIA 445-1211-0344-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

762 DISHA GANGULY 445-1211-0747-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

763 ANUBHAB PAL 445-1111-0748-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

764 SHABNAM AFRIDA 445-1211-0749-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

765 SANSTHITA DAS 445-1211-0750-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

766 ALAPAN SAMANTA 445-1111-0751-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

767 ANKITA LAHA 445-1214-0752-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

768 RANJAN SAMANTA 445-1111-0753-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

769 SAMRAT CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0754-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

770 ROHAN ROY 445-1111-0755-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

771 RIYA KOTAL 445-1212-0756-20 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

772 HARIHOR GHOSH 445-1114-0757-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

773 MAINAK KOTAL 445-1112-0758-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

774 GAIRIK SARDAR 445-1112-0759-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

775 ARPAN MAJUMDAR 445-1111-0760-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

776 SAIKAT SETH 445-1111-0761-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

777 SANIYAKA RAJWANA 445-1215-0762-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

778 CHANDRIMA DUTTA 445-1211-0763-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

779 SAYAN PARUI 445-1114-0764-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

780 ANUPAM SAMANTA 445-1111-0765-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

781 ARINDAM BAG 445-1112-0766-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

782 BARSHA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0767-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

783 SHREYA KARMAKAR 445-1214-0768-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

784 DIP GHOSH 445-1111-0769-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

785 SUSMITa BALI 445-1214-0770-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

786 AFSAR ALI HALDER 445-1115-0771-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

787 RISHAV ADHIKARY 445-1114-0772-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

788 SOUMADIP KOLEY 445-1111-0773-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

789 RAJADHIRAJ PAN 445-1111-0774-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

790 OSIMA AZMIN 445-1215-0775-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

791 DIPIKA DAS 445-1214-0776-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

792 PRITAM SAHA 445-1112-0777-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

793 SAMRAT BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0778-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

794 KARTICK PANJA 445-1111-0779-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

795 TIYASA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0780-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

796 OYINDRILA LAHA 445-1214-0781-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

797 GADADHAR MATI 445-1114-0782-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)



798 ARINDAM MANNA 445-1111-0783-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

799 SK AL BASEER 445-1115-0784-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

800 SUBHADEEP MANNA 445-1111-0785-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

801 PUJA GHOSH 445-1211-0786-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

802 SOUMIK BOSE 445-1111-0787-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

803 MAINAK MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0788-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

804 PROLAY ADHIKARY 445-1111-0789-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

805 KIRAN SANKAR POREL 445-1112-0790-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

806 SOUVIK MANNA 445-1111-0791-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

807 SOUMYODIP SAMANTA 445-1111-0792-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

808 MALAY SAMANTA 445-1111-0793-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

809 SURAJIT PAL 445-1114-0794-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

810 HINDOL KUMAR SAMANTA 445-1111-0795-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

811 TAPOBRATO MISRA 445-1111-0796-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

812 JULFA KHATUN 445-1215-0797-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(G)

813 SOUMYA KOLEY 445-1111-0798-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

814 SK MEHTAB ALI 445-1111-0799-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

815 ANKITA KUNDU 445-1211-0800-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

816 SHRIJAN DAS 445-1111-0801-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

817 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0802-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

818 LAKSHMI GHOSH 445-1211-0860-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

819 ANINDYA KUMAR BELEL 445-1114-0275-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

820 BISWARUP SINGHAROY 445-1111-0276-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

821 PRITAM BANERJEE 445-1111-0864-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

822 SRITAMA DAS 445-1212-0277-20 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

823 KUNAL MAL 445-1111-0278-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

824 ANWESHA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0848-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

825 ATANU SANTRA 445-1111-0279-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

826 SIDDHARTHA MANNA 445-1111-0280-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

827 JISA GHOSH 445-1214-0281-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

828 SAHEB GHOSH 445-1114-0282-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

829 AMIT MUDI 445-1111-0283-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

830 SK SHORIFUN NESA 445-1215-0284-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

831 SHILPA NANDY 445-1211-0285-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

832 ANIRBAN KAR 445-1111-0286-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

833 JIT SAHA 445-1112-0865-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

834 ROHAN PAUL 445-1111-0287-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

835 SOUMYADEEP DAS 445-1111-0288-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

836 SUVANKAR KANRAR 445-1111-0289-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

837 SOUMEN PAUL 445-1114-0290-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

838 ANANYA ADHIKARI 445-1211-0866-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

839 SUPRATIK GOSWAMI 445-1111-0291-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

840 PIYALI MATI 445-1214-0867-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

841 SIDDHARTHA GHOSH 445-1114-0292-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

842 PARTHIB NANDY 445-1111-0293-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

843 ANSHUMAN KARMAKAR 445-1114-0294-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

844 SHABNUM PARVEEN 445-1215-0295-20 F OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)



845 SOUMYADIP MALIK 445-1112-0296-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

846 ABHRANIL CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0297-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

847 AYAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0298-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

848 POULAMI BAG 445-1211-0299-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

849 ANISH DAS 445-1111-0300-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

850 HRIJU GHOSH 445-1111-0301-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

851 SUDESHNA GHOSH 445-1211-0302-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

852 SOURAV KUMAR SAMANTA 445-1111-0303-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

853 RAJDEEP KUNKRI 445-1111-0304-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

854 SHRABONI KUNDU 445-1211-0305-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

855 RAHUL SHIT 445-1111-0306-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

856 HIRANMAY PARAL 445-1111-0307-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

857 PROMILA LAHA 445-1214-0308-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

858 PROHLAD DAS 445-1114-0878-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

859 SHEHAB HALDER 445-1115-0309-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

860 PRAMALI NASKAR 445-1212-0310-20 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

861 ARPAN KARMAKAR 445-1114-0311-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

862 ARIJIT PAUL 445-1114-0312-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(H)

863 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0313-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

864 SABARNO PRAMANICK 445-1112-0314-20 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

865 ARGHYA DAS 445-1111-0315-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

866 SK BELAL HOSSAIN 445-1115-0316-20 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

867 HRITABINA MONDAL 445-1211-0317-20 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

868 ARUP GHOSH 445-1111-0318-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

869 SOUMYADEEP PAL 445-1111-0319-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

870 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0320-20 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

871 SANJIDA MAHJABIN 445-1211-0746-20 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

872 ANAMIKA HAZARI 445-1212-0011-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

873 SNIGDHA BALTI 445-1214-0024-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

874 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1214-0100-20 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

875 SNEHA BARIK 445-1212-0160-20 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

876 JEET BADURI 445-1114-0207-20 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

877 ANOY BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0269-20 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



2019-2020

SL. NO Student Name Registration No Gender Category Course

1 SAYAK GHOSH 445-1111-0336-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

2 KUSHAL GHOSH 445-1111-0337-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

3 AKASH DAS 445-1111-0338-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

4 AROJIT DHOLEY 445-1111-0339-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

5 SK NOIMUDDIN 445-1111-0340-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

6 SOURAV PATRA 445-1111-0341-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

7 SUDIPA DAS 445-1214-0342-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

8 ARGHAY MAL 445-1111-0343-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

9 DISHA SENGUPTA 445-1211-0344-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

10 PUSPITA DEBNATH 445-1211-0345-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

11 SOUVIK MAITY 445-1111-0346-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

12 RAFIA KHATUN 445-1211-0347-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

13 TANUJA ROY 445-1211-0348-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

14 SASWATI ADAK 445-1211-0349-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

15 HAMIDA KHATUN 445-1215-0350-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

16 PRIYODIP PORE 445-1111-0351-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

17 RUPAYAN BHATTACHARYA 445-1111-0352-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

18 RIMA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0353-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

19 PAPIYA MALIK 445-1211-0354-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

20 AYAN SETH 445-1111-0355-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

21 NIKITA BISWAS 445-1211-0356-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

22 ANKIKA DUTTA 445-1214-0357-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

23 LABONI POREL 445-1211-0358-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

24 ANURUPA MANNA 445-1211-0359-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

25 TITHI SHEE 445-1211-0360-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

26 MOUSUMI NASKAR 445-1211-0361-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

27 MOUMITA MANNA 445-1211-0362-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

28 DIPASHREE CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0363-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

29 TUHIN DEY 445-1111-0364-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

30 MILI SINGH 445-1212-0365-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

31 SHYANNITA MOSHAT 445-1211-0366-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

32 SOMA DEY 445-1211-0367-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

33 SHOUBHIK PAUL 445-1111-0368-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

34 SUMA SINGH 445-1212-0369-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

35 PRERANA MOSHAT 445-1211-0370-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

36 SUMANA SINGH 445-1212-0371-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

37 SANGITA DAS 445-1212-0372-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

38 SUNITA DOLUI 445-1211-0373-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

39 TITLI KUNDU 445-1211-0374-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

40 SHARMISTHA PATRA 445-1211-0375-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

41 RAJIA KHATUN 445-1211-0376-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

42 PUJA POREL 445-1211-0377-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

43 RIMPA PARUI 445-1211-0378-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

44 DOLON DHARA 445-1211-0379-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

45 MOLLIKA SANTRA 445-1212-0380-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

46 SANGITA CHANDRA 445-1211-0381-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

47 SAYANTIKA ROY 445-1212-0382-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

48 SUSHMITA GHORUI 445-1212-0383-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



49 SALINA PARVIN 445-1215-0384-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

50 SABNAM YASMINER KHATUN 445-1215-0385-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

51 TUHINA PARVIN KHATUN 445-1211-0386-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

52 RUKSONA KHATUN 445-1215-0387-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

53 RITU BHORE 445-1211-0388-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

54 CHANDNI KHATUN 445-1211-0389-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

55 SAIKAT LAHA 445-1114-0390-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

56 TUSI RUIDAS 445-1212-0391-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

57 MOBAYDUL MONDAL 445-1111-0392-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

58 PUJA PANDIT 445-1211-0393-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

59 PALLOBI SEN 445-1211-0394-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

60 SAMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0395-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

61 SARINA KHATUN 445-1211-0396-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

62 PAYEL DEY 445-1211-0397-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

63 RITUPARNA DHOLEY 445-1211-0398-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

64 CHIRANJIT NANGAL 445-1111-0399-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

65 PIYUSH SAHA 445-1112-0400-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

66 RAKESH BERA 445-1111-0401-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

67 PRITI GHOSH 445-1211-0402-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

68 NARGIS KHATUN 445-1211-0403-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

69 PUJA BALTI 445-1214-0404-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

70 JAHADUL RAHAMAN MALLICK 445-1111-0405-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

71 MUFTI ZAABIULLAH 445-1111-0406-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

72 SUPARNA DOLUI 445-1212-0407-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

73 ALAMIN ALI MOLLA 445-1111-0408-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

74 SK SAHAHNAZ 445-1115-0409-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

75 TANJIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0410-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

76 SK MOSTAFIJUR 445-1111-0411-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

77 NUSRAT MAIMUNA KHATUN 445-1211-0412-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

78 NAISA KHATUN 445-1211-0413-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

79 RINKI GHOSH 445-1211-0414-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

80 MD SAMIM KHAN 445-1111-0415-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

81 NARGIS SULTANA 445-1211-0416-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

82 NAGJAN KHATUN 445-1211-0417-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

83 NARGIS KHATUN 445-1211-0418-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

84 FARHANA NASRIN 445-1211-0419-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

85 SIRINTAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0420-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

86 FARHANA KHATUN 445-1215-0421-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

87 KASHMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0422-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

88 YESMIN KHATUN 445-1211-0423-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

89 SONALI PATRA 445-1211-0424-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

90 SUSMITA MANNA 445-1211-0425-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

91 MAMTAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0426-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

92 PARMINA YASMIN 445-1211-0427-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

93 DIPTI DALUI 445-1212-0428-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

94 SUBHAJIT BANDURI 445-1111-0429-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

95 ASIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0430-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

96 TANJIMA NASRIN SIDDIQUE 445-1211-0431-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

97 RAJAB ALI MULLICK 445-1111-0432-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

98 KABITA GHOSH 445-1211-0433-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



99 SOMA TUDU 445-1213-0434-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

100 MOHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0435-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

101 KRISHNA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0436-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

102 SUPIA KHATUN 445-1211-0437-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

103 SONIA SHAW 445-1211-0438-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

104 RATNADEEP MAITY 445-1111-0439-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

105 DIPIKA POREL 445-1211-0440-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

106 BILKIS BEGUM 445-1211-0441-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

107 ALIP PURKAIT 445-1111-0442-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

108 JESMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0443-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

109 RUPSONA KHATUN 445-1211-0444-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

110 SHIBNATH MALIK 445-1112-0445-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

111 MAHIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0446-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

112 SANGITA NATH 445-1211-0447-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

113 UMMEY KULSUM 445-1211-0448-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

114 ESHA DHARA 445-1211-0449-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

115 RUBINA KHATUN 445-1211-0450-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

116 PRIYANKA DAS 445-1211-0451-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

117 PUJA SANTRA 445-1212-0452-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

118 ANAMIKA SAMANTA 445-1211-0453-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

119 KAZI MD SAJID 445-1111-0454-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

120 RIYA PANJA 445-1211-0455-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

121 ASIA KHATUN 445-1215-0456-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

122 RIYA SAMANTA 445-1211-0824-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

123 SABIRA KHATUN 445-1215-0457-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

124 HABIBA KHATUN 445-1215-0458-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

125 RITUPARNA KAR 445-1211-0459-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

126 MANINDRANATH MAJHI 445-1112-0460-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

127 RITIKA MANNA 445-1211-0461-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

128 MINA SETH 445-1211-0462-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

129 CHAITALI SANTRA 445-1212-0463-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

130 MESBAHUR RAHAMAN MIDDYA 445-1111-0464-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

131 ESHA PATHAK 445-1211-0465-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

132 KHADIJA KHATUN 445-1211-0466-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

133 RIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0467-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

134 NAFISA KHATUN 445-1211-0468-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

135 HOSSAIN PAHAR 445-1111-0469-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

136 PRIYANKA PRODHAN 445-1211-0470-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

137 AKASH SASMAL 445-1111-0471-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

138 NASIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0472-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

139 MASADUL MULLICK 445-1111-0473-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

140 FATEMA KHATUN 445-1211-0474-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

141 SABNA KHATUN 445-1211-0820-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

142 ARIFA KHATUN 445-1215-0475-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

143 SK SORIFUL 445-1111-0476-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

144 KAJI MD ABU HORAIRA 445-1114-0477-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

145 SAHANAJ KHATUN 445-1211-0478-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

146 MOMENA KHATUN 445-1211-0479-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

147 RUBINA PARVEEN 445-1215-0480-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

148 SURAJIT BOURIE 445-1112-0481-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)



149 SHUVAM CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0482-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

150 SURANJAN MOSHAT 445-1111-0483-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

151 SARBIN SULTANA KHATUN 445-1211-0484-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

152 RITTIKA GHOSH 445-1211-0485-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

153 SAGAR KUMAR GHOSH 445-1114-0486-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

154 SUBHANKAR SANTRA 445-1112-0487-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

155 PRITI KAR 445-1211-0488-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

156 PRITAM BISWAS 445-1111-0489-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

157 PARIMAL DHARA 445-1112-0490-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

158 PIASHA MONDAL 445-1211-0491-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

159 SANTA BARUI 445-1112-0492-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

160 ANESHWA SAMANTA 445-1211-0493-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

161 BIDISA BUG 445-1211-0494-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

162 SUMANTA GHARA 445-1111-0495-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

163 SWARUP DHAK 445-1112-0496-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

164 AISHREE ROY 445-1211-0497-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

165 SIDDIKA KHATUN 445-1211-0498-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

166 SUSMITA MONDAL 445-1211-0499-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

167 ABHIJIT DWARI 445-1111-0500-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

168 PINKI KARAK 445-1211-0502-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

169 BITTU SANI 445-1112-0503-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

170 ABIDUR RAHAMAN MIDDYA 445-1115-0504-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

171 MOHINI SIT 445-1211-0505-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

172 EYANA KHAN 445-1215-0506-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

173 RINKU BERA 445-1211-0507-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

174 REKHA SHANS 445-1212-0508-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

175 ROHIT BAIDYA 445-1112-0509-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

176 MADHUMITA BAG 445-1211-0510-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

177 ANISA KHATUN 445-1211-0511-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

178 PARTHO PAL 445-1111-0512-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

179 SHREYA SANTRA 445-1211-0513-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

180 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0514-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

181 SAMRAT BALI 445-1114-0515-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

182 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0516-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

183 ALMARA KHATUN 445-1211-0517-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

184 DEEP NANDI 445-1111-0518-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

185 JUYANA KHATUN 445-1211-0519-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

186 NILOY MAJHI 445-1112-0520-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

187 BISWAJIT SANTRA 445-1112-0521-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

188 SWAGATA SARKAR 445-1211-0522-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

189 SNEHASISH DEY 445-1111-0523-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

190 PAYEL MANNA 445-1212-0524-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

191 MST GOLAPSA KHATUN 445-1211-0525-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

192 GANGA PAKHIRA 445-1212-0526-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

193 SUBHAMOY POREL 445-1111-0527-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

194 KHADIJA BANU 445-1211-0528-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

195 AMAR GHOSH 445-1114-0529-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

196 SUSAMA POREL 445-1212-0530-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

197 RAFEKA KHATUN 445-1211-0531-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

198 RITU ADHIKARI 445-1211-0532-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



199 BIKRAM GHOSH 445-1111-0533-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

200 MRINMOY DEY 445-1111-0534-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

201 BISWAJIT NAYEK 445-1111-0535-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

202 SALONI MALLICK 445-1211-0536-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

203 RITAM BAKULI 445-1114-0537-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

204 BISWAJIT MALIK 445-1112-0538-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

205 FARHANA PARVIN 445-1211-0539-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

206 SAHIL UDDIN LASKAR 445-1111-0540-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

207 TAYABA NASRIN 445-1211-0541-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

208 NILUFA KHATUN 445-1214-0542-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

209 ALHADI KHATUN 445-1211-0543-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

210 RAJA SAREN 445-1113-0544-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

211 SANIPATI MURMU 445-1213-0545-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

212 BARSHA GHOSH 445-1211-0546-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

213 SANIFA SULTANA 445-1211-0547-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

214 MOHIMA TAHASIN MONDAL 445-1211-0548-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

215 MEGHA PARAMANICK 445-1214-0549-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

216 BIDISHA SAREN 445-1213-0550-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

217 BIPASA MONDAL 445-1211-0551-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

218 SUMANA MANDI 445-1213-0552-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

219 SABANA YASMIN 445-1215-0553-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

220 JOY PAUL 445-1111-0554-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

221 MANOJ PAL 445-1111-0555-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

222 RITAM KOLEY 445-1111-0556-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

223 SURESH BANDURI 445-1111-0557-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

224 SNEHA MILL 445-1211-0558-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

225 PIALY BAG 445-1212-0559-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

226 AYAN HALDER 445-1111-0821-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

227 SUMAIYA SABNAM 445-1211-0560-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

228 PARTHA PROTIM CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0561-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

229 SIRIN PARVIN 445-1211-0562-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

230 PALLABI ADHIKARI 445-1211-0563-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

231 BAISHAKHI KUNTI 445-1211-0564-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

232 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0565-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

233 MST PARMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0817-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

234 SURIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0566-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

235 PROSENJIT ROY 445-1112-0567-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

236 SK MOHATAMIM 445-1111-0568-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

237 ABU BAKKAR MIDDYA 445-1111-0569-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

238 SOMANSU GHOSH 445-1111-0570-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

239 MOMTAJUL MOLLA 445-1111-0571-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

240 BIKRAM SANTRA 445-1112-0572-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

241 SK ASFAK HOSSAIN 445-1111-0573-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

242 MD NAIMUDDIN MALLICK 445-1111-0574-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

243 SAYAN KARMAKAR 445-1111-0575-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

244 SK RAMIJ ALI 445-1111-0576-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

245 ZAHIR HOSSAIN SIDDIKI 445-1111-0577-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

246 SUVENDU MALIK 445-1112-0578-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

247 SHIVAJI MISTRY 445-1112-0579-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

248 SK MUSHAKALIMUDDIN 445-1111-0580-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



249 KOUSHIK SARKAR 445-1111-0581-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

250 ROHIT LAHA 445-1111-0582-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

251 SUROJ TUDU 445-1113-0583-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

252 ARGHYA GHOSH 445-1111-0584-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

253 MANOJ BAGAL 445-1111-0585-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

254 PUSPENDU MAITY 445-1111-0586-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

255 ARINDAM KAR 445-1111-0818-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

256 MD AKIB MALLICK 445-1111-0587-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

257 SALMAN SK 445-1111-0588-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

258 SAYED JIDANUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0589-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

259 SAYAN GHOSH 445-1111-0590-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

260 RAKESH SANTRA 445-1111-0591-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

261 SK IMTAJ TULLAH 445-1111-0592-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

262 NARGIS KHATUN 445-1211-0593-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

263 NASIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0594-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

264 SUBHANA MONDAL 445-1212-0595-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

265 SK NAJIRUDDIN 445-1111-0596-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

266 CHANDAN MAHINDAR 445-1111-0597-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

267 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0598-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

268 TUMPA KHATUN 445-1211-0599-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

269 PRIYANKA DAS 445-1211-0600-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

270 IKRAMUL MIDDYA 445-1111-0601-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

271 DIPIKA KHAN 445-1211-0602-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

272 KABITA HAZARI 445-1211-0603-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

273 RAFIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0604-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

274 MD IMTIAZUDDIN MULLICK 445-1111-0605-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

275 SARASWATI ADHIKARI 445-1211-0606-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

276 BARSHA BHONRE 445-1211-0607-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

277 MORIAM KHATUN 445-1215-0608-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

278 SANTANU KUNDU 445-1111-0609-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

279 KAZI ARFAZUDDIN 445-1111-0610-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

280 PRITILEKHA KUNDU 445-1211-0611-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

281 ASIUL KARIM MOLLA 445-1111-0612-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

282 KRISHNA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0613-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

283 TANMAY DEY 445-1111-0614-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

284 YAQUB MIDDYA 445-1111-0615-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

285 SURAJIT PATRA 445-1111-0616-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

286 SK SURAJ 445-1115-0617-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

287 SOURAV POREL 445-1112-0618-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

288 SUBHAJIT BAKSI 445-1111-0619-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

289 SUBHASIS POREL 445-1111-0620-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

290 JAYANTA NANGAL 445-1114-0621-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

291 SUMIT PAKRA 445-1111-0622-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

292 CHINKA MAL 445-1211-0623-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

293 KHADIZA KHATUN 445-1215-0624-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

294 MRINMOY SARDAR 445-1112-0625-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

295 SUPRIYA MONDAL 445-1211-0626-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

296 PRITY MONDAL 445-1211-0627-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

297 USHMITA DOLUI 445-1211-0628-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

298 SANGITA BHARATI 445-1211-0629-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)



299 SOURAV GHOSH 445-1111-0630-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

300 PRITHA SETH 445-1211-0631-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

301 KISMAT KHATUN 445-1211-0632-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

302 SABNAM KHATUN 445-1211-0633-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

303 KEYA ADAK 445-1111-0634-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

304 KARTICK KOLEY 445-1114-0635-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

305 TANIA ISLAM 445-1211-0636-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

306 KOUSIK BANERJEE 445-1111-0637-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

307 SOMNATH SAHA 445-1112-0638-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

308 NASIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0639-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

309 MONIKA GHORUI 445-1212-0640-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

310 AMIK HEMRAM 445-1113-0641-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

311 DHIMAN NARU 445-1112-0642-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

312 ATANU CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0643-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

313 SANDIPA BAIDYA 445-1212-0644-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

314 SAMIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0645-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

315 DIBAKAR MALICK 444-1112-2250-18 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

316 RAHUL HAZRA 445-1111-0646-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

317 AKASH MUNDA 445-1111-0647-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

318 TARUN PAL 423-1111-1738-18 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

319 AFUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0648-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

320 SAMSUNNESHA KHATUN 445-1211-0649-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

321 SK MD NAFIS AHMED 445-1111-0650-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

322 NURJAHAN KHATUN 445-1211-0651-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

323 NASRIN SULTANA 445-1215-0652-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

324 SK SAMIR HOSSAIN 445-1111-0653-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

325 MAFUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0654-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

326 HAKIMA KHATOON 445-1211-0655-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

327 ROHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0656-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

328 TITAS MONDAL 445-1111-0657-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

329 BHASKAR KAR 445-1111-0658-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

330 SK ESMAIL BADSA 445-1111-0659-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

331 SK MD MONJUR ALAM 445-1111-0660-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

332 AMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0661-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

333 ATIKA KHATUN 445-1215-0662-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

334 AVA BAG 445-1212-0663-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

335 MANASI DOLUI 445-1212-0664-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

336 SUSMITA DOLUI 445-1212-0665-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

337 AFIFA KHATUN 445-1215-0666-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

338 AFRUJA SULTANA 445-1211-0667-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

339 SAKINA KHATUN 445-1211-0668-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

340 SABANA KHATUN 445-1211-0669-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

341 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0670-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

342 JINNATA NESA 445-1211-0671-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

343 RESHMI KHATUN 445-1211-0672-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

344 SONIA SAMANTA 445-1211-0673-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

345 PRIYA SHOW 445-1211-0674-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

346 ANIMESH GHOSH 445-1114-0675-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

347 PALAS ORAO 445-1113-0676-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

348 SOMIR MUNDA 445-1113-0677-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)



349 INSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0678-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

350 AFRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0679-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

351 MAMONI MANDI 445-1213-0680-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(G)

352 DIPON RAKSHIT 445-1111-0681-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

353 SK MEHERAJUL ALI 445-1111-0682-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

354 MAMPI BAURI 445-1211-0683-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

355 EYASHMINA MIDDYA 445-1211-0685-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

356 SOURAV PATRA 445-1112-0822-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

357 SK AMAN ALI 445-1111-0686-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

358 SAIMA SULTANA 445-1211-0687-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

359 SAYAN ADAK 445-1111-0688-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

360 KAKALI KHAN 445-1212-0689-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

361 SAMARESH RUIDAS 445-1112-0690-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

362 AKASH SINGH 445-1111-0691-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

363 NASRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0692-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

364 BABITA GHOSH 445-1211-0693-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

365 MUNMUN CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0694-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

366 RIMPA PANDIT 445-1212-0695-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

367 SOMNATH DHAK 445-1112-0696-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

368 MANUSI PURKAIT 445-1212-0697-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

369 HALIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0698-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

370 ANSURA KHATUN 445-1211-0699-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

371 RAJIYA SULTANA 445-1211-0700-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

372 MALLIKA GHOSH 445-1211-0701-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

373 SAHINA PARVEEN 445-1211-0702-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

374 NASIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0703-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

375 SHUBHO DAS 445-1112-0704-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

376 SWATI PAUL 445-1211-0705-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

377 RITU DHARA 445-1211-0706-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

378 ARPITA PAL 445-1211-0707-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

379 ASMINA KHATUN 445-1211-0708-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

380 BIMAL MANDI 445-1113-0709-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(G)

381 AFRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0710-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

382 TINA SANTRA 445-1211-0711-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

383 RIYA BAKULI 445-1211-0712-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

384 SUBHADEEP JANA 445-1111-0713-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

385 SAHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0714-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

386 HABIBA KHATUN 445-1211-0715-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

387 FARUKA KUATUN 445-1211-0716-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

388 ABDUL SAMIR LAYEK 445-1111-0717-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

389 KUNTAL KHAN 445-1114-0718-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(G)

390 RAKHI MALIK 445-1212-0719-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)

391 SAFINA KHATUN 445-1211-0720-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

392 SK HASIBUL 445-1111-0721-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

393 ALIF LAILA KHATUN 445-1211-0722-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

394 SNIGDHA KHANRA 423-1211-0679-18 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

395 MOLLA ABU SALEKH 445-1111-0723-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

396 SK SAHIL AHAMED 445-1111-0724-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

397 HASIBA KHATUN 445-1215-0725-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)

398 MABIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0726-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(G)



399 DIPU POREL 445-1112-0727-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

400 SMITA SHOW 445-1211-0728-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

401 KOUSHIK POREL 445-1112-0729-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

402 SUBHAM KOLEY 445-1111-0730-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

403 HAJARA KHATUN 445-1211-0731-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

404 PROSENJIT DOWARI 445-1112-0732-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(G)

405 SAHIKAA FARHIN SK 445-1211-0733-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

406 SURAIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0734-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

407 ALI MOHAMMAD MALLICK 445-1111-0735-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

408 ROMISA KHATUN 445-1211-0736-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

409 SULTANA YEASMIN 445-1211-0737-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

410 MOUMITA PANDIT 445-1211-0738-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

411 DINU CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0739-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

412 ARIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0740-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

413 AFRUJA KHATUN 445-1211-0741-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

414 NIKKHAT KHATUN 445-1211-0742-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

415 HALIMA KHATUN 445-1211-0743-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

416 TAMANNA PARVIN 445-1211-0825-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

417 LABANI JASHU 445-1211-0001-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

418 JAMEIA KHATUN 445-1211-0002-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

419 ESHITA PRAMANICK 445-1211-0003-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

420 SUNITA BAG 445-1211-0004-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

421 PANKAJ KARMAKAR 445-1111-0005-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

422 NANDITA BAG 445-1211-0006-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

423 JOHORA KHATUN 445-1211-0007-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

424 ALIVIA SAHA 445-1212-0008-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

425 TANIA MONDAL 445-1212-0009-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

426 DIPANWITA SAHA 445-1212-0010-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

427 RUKAIYA SULTANA 445-1211-0011-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

428 PRITI MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0012-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

429 RIYA SAU 445-1211-0013-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

430 DIPTISHA MANNA 445-1211-0014-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

431 SRUTI GHOSH 445-1211-0015-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

432 MOUMITA SANTRA 445-1212-0016-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

433 SUPARNA DUTTA 445-1211-0017-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

434 RAHUL BISWAS 445-1111-0018-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

435 RIMPA ROY 445-1211-0019-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

436 USHA DAS 445-1211-0020-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

437 SOMA THANDER 445-1212-0021-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

438 TRISHNA MALIK 445-1212-0022-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

439 SUBANA PATRA 445-1211-0023-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

440 JULFARUBA KHATUN 445-1211-0024-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

441 SUDIPTA MONDAL 445-1211-0025-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

442 MOSRINA KHATUN 445-1215-0026-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

443 RIMI HAZRA 445-1211-0027-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

444 PRIYANKA PAUL 445-1211-0028-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

445 PAYEL HALDER 445-1212-0029-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

446 RINKU GHOSH 445-1214-0030-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

447 RIYA MALICK 445-1211-0031-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

448 MOUSUMI DAS 445-1211-0032-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



449 SATHI DAS 445-1214-0033-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

450 TITLI DEY 445-1211-0034-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

451 SHILA BHUMIJ 445-1213-0035-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

452 ARPITA DAS 445-1214-0036-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

453 RIYA PATRA 445-1211-0037-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

454 RITU JANA 445-1211-0038-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

455 SAYAN DEY 445-1111-0039-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

456 KANKANA GANGULY 445-1211-0040-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

457 ISSITA ROY 445-1211-0041-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

458 RUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0042-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

459 AMIT PRASAD MAHATO 445-1111-0043-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

460 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0044-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

461 FARJANA KHATUN 445-1211-0045-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

462 RAHUL MONDAL 445-1114-0046-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

463 TRISHA HALDER 445-1211-0047-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

464 LAKSHMI KANTO SHEE 445-1112-0048-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

465 RABEYA SULTANA 445-1215-0049-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

466 RUMANA KHATUN 445-1211-0050-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

467 MANISHA DAS 445-1211-0051-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

468 BIDISHA BHONRE 445-1211-0052-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

469 SABILA KHATUN 445-1211-0053-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

470 NASRIN MULLICK 445-1215-0054-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

471 MUNMUN DALUI 445-1212-0055-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

472 ANANYA RAY 445-1212-0056-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

473 JENIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0057-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

474 PUJA GHOSH 445-1211-0058-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

475 MANJUSHREE GUCHHAIT 445-1211-0059-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

476 LAXMI HANSDA 445-1213-0060-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

477 SUDIPTA JANA 445-1211-0061-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

478 NISHITA DAS 445-1212-0062-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

479 NARGIS PERVIN 445-1211-0063-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

480 SOUMITA SAHA 445-1212-0064-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

481 RASHI KOLEY 445-1211-0065-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

482 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0066-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

483 BRISTI KAR 445-1211-0067-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

484 RIYA RANI PANJA 445-1211-0068-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

485 SAIKAT DAS 445-1111-0069-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

486 MONISHA POREL 445-1211-0070-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

487 SANCHITA DAS 445-1211-0071-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

488 AKASH CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0072-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

489 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0073-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

490 SONIA MONDAL 445-1211-0074-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

491 SWAGATA PARUI 445-1211-0075-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

492 SOUMEN KOLEY 445-1111-0076-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

493 PRITY MANNA 445-1211-0077-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

494 TITHI PAL 445-1214-0078-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

495 SAMITA MAJI 445-1211-0079-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

496 SNEHA SIKDAR 445-1211-0080-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

497 SANGITA METE 445-1211-0081-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

498 SUSMITA PAL 445-1211-0082-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



499 KAMINI METE 445-1211-0083-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

500 RINKU CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0084-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

501 ARPITA SARKAR 445-1211-0085-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

502 SUPARNA BAG 445-1212-0086-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

503 SUREN DAS 445-1111-0087-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

504 SANGITA MARICK 445-1214-0088-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

505 VASKAR DEY 445-1111-0089-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

506 TUSI DAS 445-1211-0090-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

507 MONALIKA BELEL 445-1214-0091-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

508 SK RAFIUL FARID 445-1111-0092-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

509 BHAGYASRI SHIT 445-1211-0093-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

510 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0094-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

511 HAJRAT ALI MONDAL 445-1115-0095-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

512 PUJA MALIK 445-1212-0096-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

513 PRATIMA MUNDA 445-1211-0097-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

514 AFSANA KHATUN 445-1211-0099-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

515 SUMI GHOSH 445-1211-0100-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

516 IKTIKAR HOSSAIN MULLICK 445-1115-0101-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

517 SHABARI MEDDA 445-1211-0102-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

518 PRIYA BARUI 445-1212-0103-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

519 SUSMITA KARMAKAR 445-1211-0104-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

520 SNEHA BHATTACHARYYA 445-1211-0105-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

521 MD ABIDUL MIDDYA 445-1115-0106-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

522 SARASWATI GUPTA 445-1211-0107-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

523 MAMOTI GANGULY 445-1211-0108-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

524 MITALI PRODHAN 445-1211-0109-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

525 SOUMESH KUMAR 445-1111-0110-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

526 ASURA KHATUN 445-1211-0111-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

527 TANIYA SULTANA 445-1215-0112-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

528 ISHANI ROY 445-1211-0113-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

529 TANIA SULTANA 445-1211-0114-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

530 RUBI MANNA 445-1211-0115-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

531 ANUPAMA GHOSH 445-1211-0117-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

532 PALLABI PATHAK 445-1211-0118-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

533 RUPA KHATUN 445-1211-0119-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

534 RIMPA PAUL 445-1211-0120-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

535 ANANYA DWARY 445-1211-0121-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

536 MILI POREL 445-1211-0122-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

537 PRITI SETH 445-1211-0123-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

538 DIPENDU SAMANTA 445-1111-0124-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

539 ANTARA SADHUKHAN 445-1214-0125-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

540 TARAK NATH DUTTA 445-1111-0126-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

541 SUPRIYA SANTRA 445-1212-0127-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

542 RUBINA KHATUN 445-1215-0128-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

543 MOUMITA TUDU 445-1213-0129-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

544 AMISHA GHOSH 445-1214-0130-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

545 SWAGATA GHOSH 445-1214-0812-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

546 AYESHA KHATUN 445-1211-0131-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

547 SHAHEEN KHATUN 445-1211-0132-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

548 SWAGATAM DUTTA 445-1111-0133-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



549 SRIDHAR MONDAL 445-1114-0134-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

550 ARPAN DALUI 445-1111-0135-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

551 KAZI SOLAIMAN 445-1111-0136-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

552 RAKHI MANNA 445-1211-0137-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

553 KHOKAN MAJI 445-1112-0138-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

554 ANKITA PATRA 445-1211-0139-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

555 SUBHRA DAS 445-1211-0140-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

556 MOUPIA CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0819-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

557 ARPITA DUTTA 445-1211-0141-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

558 SUTAPA DAS 445-1212-0813-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

559 DEEPA DAS 445-1211-0142-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

560 POULAMI CHINA 445-1211-0143-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

561 SONALI POREL 445-1211-0144-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

562 SHEULI MAJI 445-1211-0145-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

563 HAMIDA KHATUN 445-1211-0146-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

564 UTTARA SABUI 445-1211-0147-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

565 PIYASHA RAKSHIT 445-1211-0148-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

566 SUSMITA GHOSH 445-1211-0149-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

567 DEBOSMITA KUNDU 445-1211-0150-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

568 PALLABI SANTRA 445-1211-0151-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

569 TAMALINA GHOSH 445-1211-0152-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

570 SHRABANI RAY 445-1211-0153-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

571 ISHITA MONDAL 445-1212-0154-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

572 TINA POLDEY 445-1212-0155-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

573 PAMPA MONDAL 445-1212-0156-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

574 SANGITA NANGAL 445-1211-0157-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

575 SUSMITA BAJPAYEE 445-1211-0158-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

576 ZAKIA HASAN 445-1211-0159-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

577 MOULISHA DAS 445-1211-0160-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

578 RIMPA KUNDU 445-1211-0161-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

579 RIYA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0162-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

580 SANCHITA MAITY 445-1211-0163-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

581 PIYA PAN 445-1211-0164-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

582 BAISAKHI ROY 445-1211-0165-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

583 SADIA SIRIN 445-1211-0166-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

584 SNIGDHA SHARMA 445-1211-0167-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

585 PRAMIT POREH 445-1111-0168-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

586 PAYEL POREL 445-1214-0169-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

587 MOSAMMAD MOHIMA KHATUN 445-1215-0170-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

588 AMIMA NASRIN 445-1211-0171-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

589 SURAIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0172-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

590 ARPAN ROYCHOWDHURY 445-1111-0173-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

591 MST SABABA SAHIN 445-1215-0174-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

592 KAZI TAUFIKUL AMIN 445-1114-0175-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

593 SAYANI BANERJEE 445-1211-0176-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

594 RITAM MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0814-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

595 SARINA KHATUN 445-1211-0177-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

596 DIPIKA DAS 445-1211-0178-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

597 KAZI MEFTAHUR RAHAMAN 445-1111-0179-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

598 ATIA FAIRUZ 445-1211-0180-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



599 SOURAV HAZRA 445-1112-0181-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

600 SRIJANI DUTTA 445-1211-0182-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

601 BINITA PAL 445-1211-0183-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

602 SAYAN GUHA 445-1111-0184-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

603 DEBMALLYA MANNA 445-1111-0185-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

604 TONMOY MONDAL 445-1111-0186-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

605 RAJDEEP KUNDU 445-1111-0187-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

606 RIYA NAGA 445-1211-0188-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

607 RABIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0189-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

608 SANCHITA CHAKRABORTY 445-1211-0190-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

609 RIMA GHOSH 445-1214-0191-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

610 PAPRI MANNA 445-1211-0192-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

611 NASIFA KHATUN 445-1211-0193-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

612 BAISHAKHI MOHITRA 445-1212-0194-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

613 PURNIMA DAS 445-1212-0195-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

614 PRAVATI PANDIT 445-1212-0197-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

615 SUCHANA MAJI 445-1211-0198-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

616 SK APTAB AHAMMAD 445-1111-0199-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

617 SK MONERUL ISLAM 445-1115-0200-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

618 KAIYUM THANDER 445-1111-0201-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

619 SHIVAM MAITY 445-1111-0202-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

620 ABHIJIT ROY 445-1112-0203-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

621 NUR AFRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0204-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

622 ANSARI KHATUN 445-1211-0205-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

623 SAHARBANU KHATUN 445-1211-0206-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

624 NASRINA KHATUN 445-1211-0207-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

625 LISA PARVIN 445-1211-0208-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

626 SUKRIYA KHATUN 445-1211-0209-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

627 KOYEL SHAW 445-1211-0210-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

628 SOM DUTTA 445-1111-0211-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

629 TULI PAUL 445-1211-0212-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

630 NIBEDITA DUTTA 445-1211-0213-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

631 JAYNAB KHATUN 445-1215-0214-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

632 TUHINA KHATUN 445-1211-0215-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

633 ANWESHA PANJA 445-1211-0815-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

634 PARAMITA MAJI 445-1211-0216-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

635 NISHA SHAW 445-1211-0823-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

636 AMIT KARMAKAR 445-1114-0217-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

637 SAGNICK DAS 445-1111-0218-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

638 AFRIN KHATUN 445-1211-0219-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

639 KASMIRA KHATUN 445-1211-0220-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

640 MILAN KUNDU 445-1111-0221-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

641 MADHUMITA MALIK 445-1211-0222-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

642 SUSHMITA ROY 445-1212-0223-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

643 RAHUL ROY 445-1111-0224-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

644 MANJUSHREE BAG 445-1212-0225-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

645 ARIJIT HATI 445-1111-0226-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

646 ANKITA GHOSH 445-1211-0227-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

647 PRADIP PAUL 445-1111-0228-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

648 SOUVIK POREH 445-1111-0816-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)



649 SOUMOJIT BALI 445-1114-0229-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

650 RUPTANAY MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0230-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

651 SARUFA YASMIN 445-1215-0231-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

652 SUBHAJIT MARICK 445-1114-0232-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

653 SNIGDHA NATH 445-1211-0233-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

654 SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0234-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

655 WASIMA NAWAL 445-1211-0235-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

656 PAULOMI CHATTERJEE 445-1211-0236-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

657 PAYEL GHOSH 445-1211-0237-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

658 SACHIN HAZARI 445-1112-0238-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

659 NAISA BEGAM 445-1211-0239-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

660 JESMIN PARVIN 445-1211-0240-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

661 SHREYA MUKHERJEE 445-1211-0241-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

662 KHUSHI ADAK 445-1211-0242-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

663 PARASHAR DHARA 445-1111-0243-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

664 SHREYA PARAMANICK 445-1214-0244-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.A(H)

665 SADIYA HASAN 445-1211-0245-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

666 SABANA KHATUN 445-1211-0246-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

667 SOUMITA MULLICK 445-1211-0247-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

668 SK MD RAKIB 445-1111-0248-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

669 ARIJIT MEDDA 445-1111-0249-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

670 SRUTI ADHYA 445-1211-0250-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

671 PUSPITA MAJHI 445-1211-0251-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

672 BUSRAT JAHAN 445-1215-0252-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

673 SOVONA JANA 445-1211-0253-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

674 SUMAIYA SULTANA 445-1211-0254-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

675 PRITI KAR 445-1211-0255-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

676 CHAITALI THANDER 445-1212-0256-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

677 SUMAN PAUL 445-1211-0257-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

678 MD ISMAIL MIRZA 445-1111-0258-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

679 SUMAIYA KHANM MEEM 445-1215-0259-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

680 SHRABONI HEMBRAM 445-1213-0260-19 F ST 3 Year B.A(H)

681 SHREYA SHAW 445-1211-0261-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

682 MARIUM KHATUN 445-1211-0262-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

683 MUNSI ABDUL MUKIT 445-1111-0263-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

684 SUMAIYA KHATUN 445-1215-0264-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

685 DEBIKA SINGH 445-1212-0265-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(H)

686 SUDIPTA SARDAR 445-1112-0266-19 M SC 3 Year B.A(H)

687 SAHIKAA FARHIN SK 445-1215-0268-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

688 SRIMANTA BHUMIJ 445-1113-0269-19 M ST 3 Year B.A(H)

689 SURAJ GHOSH 445-1111-0779-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

690 PRITAM PAL 445-1111-0780-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

691 SOUGATA KUNDU 445-1111-0781-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

692 SAMIRAN BASU MULLICK 445-1111-0782-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

693 RINTU GHOSH 445-1111-0783-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

694 SONJIB PRAMANICK 445-1111-0784-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

695 KOUSHIK PARAMANICK 445-1111-0785-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

696 SAIKAT PARUI 445-1111-0786-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

697 SK ABDUL BAKIBULLA 445-1111-0787-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

698 SOUMADIP GHOSH 445-1111-0788-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)



699 ROBIN GHOSH 445-1111-0789-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

700 DIPANJAN MAJI 445-1111-0790-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

701 SAIKAT SAMANTA 445-1111-0791-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

702 SANTU MANNA 445-1111-0792-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

703 SHIBANI SARDAR 445-1211-0793-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

704 BIRENDRA PRASAD SANTRA 445-1111-0794-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

705 RAKESH DALUI 445-1111-0795-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

706 ANIRBAN KAR 445-1111-0796-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

707 RAKESH KAR 445-1111-0797-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

708 MAINAK MANNA 445-1111-0798-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

709 JAKY SAHARIAR 445-1111-0799-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

710 SK ROBIUL ISLAM 445-1111-0800-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

711 MANISH MANNA 445-1111-0801-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

712 DIPAK GHOSH 445-1114-0802-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(G)

713 AMINUR RAHAMAN MULLICK 445-1115-0803-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Com(G)

714 NAJIBUL ALI MOLLA 445-1111-0804-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

715 SAYAN GOLUI 445-1111-0805-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

716 SUMIT CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0806-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

717 SUBHAM GHOSH 445-1111-0807-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

718 SK ABDUL AZIZ 445-1111-0808-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

719 RISHAV CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0809-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

720 RAJ KUMAR CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0810-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

721 RAHIT KUMAR CHATTERJEE 445-1111-0811-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(G)

722 AVIK PAUL 445-1114-0306-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

723 ANKIT DEY 445-1111-0307-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

724 SOUMYAJYOTI GHOSH 445-1111-0308-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

725 VISHAL LAHA 445-1111-0309-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

726 SOUMYA DUTTA 445-1111-0310-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

727 SAIKAT KANTHAL 445-1111-0311-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

728 SOUMODIP MISRA 445-1111-0312-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

729 PRITAM ADAK 445-1111-0313-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

730 SUROJIT KARMAKAR 445-1111-0314-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

731 RAJAT GHOSH 445-1111-0315-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

732 TANMOY ROY 445-1112-0316-19 M SC 3 Year B.Com(H)

733 ROHIT GHOSH 445-1111-0317-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

734 BISHAL ROY 445-1111-0318-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

735 SOUMYAJIT PAL 445-1114-0319-19 M OBC-B 3 Year B.Com(H)

736 SUPRIYO SANTRA 445-1111-0320-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

737 SANJIMA KARAR 445-1211-0321-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

738 SNEHA BELEL 445-1211-0322-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

739 SAYAN KUMAR 445-1111-0323-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

740 SOUREN DEY 445-1111-0324-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

741 DIP MANNA 445-1111-0325-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

742 BARSHAN MAITY 445-1111-0326-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

743 SAYAK CHATTOPADHYAY 445-1111-0327-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

744 DEBORUP NANDY 445-1111-0328-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

745 SOUMEN ADAK 445-1111-0329-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

746 KARTICK CHOWDHURY 445-1111-0330-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

747 AYAN NANDI 445-1111-0331-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

748 SUBHAJIT SETH 445-1111-0332-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)



749 AVISHEK PAUL 445-1111-0333-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

750 SANJIB DEY 445-1111-0334-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

751 SAMPAD KANRAR 445-1111-0335-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Com(H)

752 RAISA MUNSI 445-1211-0744-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

753 ARPITA DAS 445-1211-0745-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

754 SAYANTAN KOLEY 445-1111-0746-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

755 RAJIB DAS 445-1111-0747-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

756 ANURIMA DAS 445-1211-0748-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

757 DEBARATI DUTTA 445-1211-0749-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

758 SUKANYA PAUL 445-1214-0750-19 F OBC-B 3 Year B.Sc(G)

759 RUMKI ADAK 445-1211-0751-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

760 ANKITA GOLUI 445-1211-0752-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

761 MONALISA DHANG 445-1211-0753-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

762 AVIJIT PAL 445-1111-0754-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

763 RINKU SABI 445-1211-0755-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

764 LABONI GHOSH 445-1211-0756-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

765 SANGSTHITA GHOSH 445-1211-0757-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

766 SUBHANJAN JANA 445-1111-0758-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

767 SIMI KOLLEY 445-1211-0759-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

768 RITU DEY 445-1211-0760-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

769 SHREYASI SINHAROY 445-1211-0761-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

770 TANIMA GHOSH 445-1211-0762-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

771 PRANAB MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0763-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

772 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0764-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

773 SHANTA KANRAR 445-1211-0765-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

774 MD SAHABUDDIN KHAN 445-1111-0766-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

775 ANIMESH DEY 445-1111-0767-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

776 SANDIPAN ROY 445-1111-0768-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

777 LIZA KAR 445-1211-0769-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

778 PAYEL PRAMANICK 445-1211-0770-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

779 RAKESH DAS 445-1112-0771-19 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(G)

780 SK MASUD AJHAR 445-1111-0772-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

781 MAINAK MAJI 445-1111-0773-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

782 TUSAR PARUI 445-1111-0774-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

783 SUPRITI KHANRA 445-1211-0775-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

784 SAYAN PARUI 445-1111-0776-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

785 SUBHOMOY PAL 445-1111-0777-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

786 SUPRATIM PAL 445-1111-0778-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(G)

787 SHUBHADEEP SABUI 445-1111-0270-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

788 SOUVIK ATTA 445-1111-0271-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

789 SOUMADEEP DHARA 445-1112-0272-19 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

790 BANANI DUTTA 445-1211-0273-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

791 ROUNAK SAMANTA 445-1111-0274-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

792 AVIK GHOSH 445-1111-0275-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

793 SAYAK DEY 445-1111-0276-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

794 ANANTA BAG 445-1111-0277-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

795 ANUSTUP CHINA 445-1111-0278-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

796 DEBOSMITA MULLICK 445-1211-0279-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

797 TAMASA MONDAL 445-1212-0280-19 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

798 MANIDIPA GHOSH 445-1211-0281-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)



799 SARMISTHA KOLEY 445-1211-0282-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

800 SOVAN DOWARI 445-1111-0283-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

801 RITA BAR 445-1212-0284-19 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

802 ARPITA HUDATI 445-1212-0285-19 F SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

803 SAYAN MAJUMDER 445-1111-0286-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

804 PRITAM SAMANTA 445-1111-0287-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

805 SOUVIK SHIT 445-1112-0288-19 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

806 PURNA CHANDRA SAHA 445-1111-0289-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

807 ROMEO GHOSH 445-1111-0291-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

808 SUJAN CHAKRABORTY 445-1111-0292-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

809 BIDISHA MITRA 445-1211-0293-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

810 SOUMYADIP MUKHERJEE 445-1111-0294-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

811 JAY KARMAKAR 445-1111-0295-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

812 SAIKH JULFIKAR ALI 445-1115-0296-19 M OBC-A 3 Year B.Sc(H)

813 MUNSI MOHAMMAD HEZBULLAH 445-1111-0299-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

814 SARITA SAH 445-1211-0300-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

815 DEBJANI DUTTA 445-1211-0301-19 F GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

816 SUNIL DAS 445-1111-0302-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

817 RAHUL PANJA 445-1111-0304-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

818 AVIRAJ MONDAL 445-1111-0305-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

819 SAKLINE MUSTAK KHAN 445-1111-0098-19 M GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

820 KEYA SETH 445-1211-0116-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

821 SABRIN SULTANA 445-1211-0196-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(H)

822 MOUSUMI SK 445-1215-0267-19 F OBC-A 3 Year B.A(H)

823 JIT SAHA 445-1112-0290-19 M SC 3 Year B.Sc(H)

824 SUBHADIP KUNDU 445-1111-0297-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

825 SUSHOVON ADAK 445-1111-0298-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

826 HIMADRI DUTTA 445-1111-0303-19 M GEN 3 Year B.Sc(H)

827 AISHWARIYA BELEL 445-1211-0501-19 F GEN 3 Year B.A(G)

828 RINA SANTRA 445-1212-0684-19 F SC 3 Year B.A(G)



2018-2019

SL. NO Student Name Registration No Gender Category Course

1 RAHUL PAUL 21120181 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

2 DIPAYAN MAITY 211201812 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

3 SHUVAJIT MONDAL 21120189 MALE SC 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

4 SUBHADEEP SIL 21120186 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

5 RAJIB BHUKTA 211201823 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

6 AMAL KUMAR SIL 211201825 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

7 SAIDUR RAHAMAN MULLICK 21120183 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

8 SANTWANA DEY 211201815 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

9 MANAB ROY 211201817 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

10 SK MD IMTAJ 21120184 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

11 KIRAN KUNTI 211201814 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

12 SK SAKIRUL ISLAM 211201826 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

13 SUBHA MONDAL 211201819 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

14 MAHARSHI KAR 211201818 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

15 SURAJIT BERA 211201821 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

16 ARKENDU CHINA 211201827 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

17 ANSHUMAN SAU 211201829 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

18 SACHIN MALIK 211201824 MALE SC 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

19 BISWAJIT PAUL 211201830 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

20 ARINDAM MANNA 21120188 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

21 ROHIT MONDAL 21120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

22 RAHUL JANA 21120185 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

23 SAGAR KAR 211201811 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

24 AVISHEK PAUL 211201822 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

25 AVIJIT CHATTERJEE 211201816 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

26 SUBHAJIT TAT 211201810 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

27 JOYDEEP JALUI 211201828 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

28 SHANTANU PAUL 211201832 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

29 ANKUR JALUI 211201831 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

30 ASIM PAUL 211201840 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

31 PRIYABRATA CHOWDHURY 211201836 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

32 SUBHAMOY JANA 211201839 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

33 SUJIT KOLEY 211201838 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

34 AKASH MIDDYA 211201835 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

35 JONAYET MULLICK 211201837 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

36 SOUMYA BHATTACHARJEE 211201833 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

37 RITAM MANNA 211201834 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

38 BISWAJIT BAG 211201842 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

39 BIPLAB MUKHARJEE 211201844 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

40 ARITRA PAUL 211201843 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

41 SOUMALYA SHARMA 211201841 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

42 SHRABONI HATI 211201849 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

43 ABHIMANYU GHOSH 211201846 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

44 ANURADHA PATRA 211201845 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

45 SWAGATA SETH 211201847 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)



46 SAMRAT BAG 211201852 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

47 SWARNALI MONDAL 211201851 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

48 SAYAN CHOWDHURY 211201848 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

49 RINKI GHOSH 211201854 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

50 PUJA HALDER 211201853 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

51 SUBHASIS SIT 200120181 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

52 SUVODIP BAG 200120182 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

53 SK SAKLEN MUSTAK 200120186 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

54 SUDIP PAUL 211201820 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

55 DIPANKAR PAL 200120184 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

56 RITWICK PAL 200120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

57 AMIT DUTTA 2001201811 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

58 SUDIPA PRAMANICK 2001201810 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

59 SHUBHAYAN CHAKRABORTY 2001201816 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

60 RAJA RUIDAS 2001201813 MALE SC 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

61 SHUBHOJIT KARMAKAR 200120188 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

62 SOURAV MAITY 2001201812 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

63 ABDUL SALAM MIDDYA 2001201815 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

64 NETAI MANNA 2001201814 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

65 MALAY ROY 200120185 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

66 BAISHALI KARMAKAR 200120183 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

67 SRITAMA CHAKRABORTY 2001201818 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

68 BIJAY MUKHERJEE 2001201820 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

69 NILKAMAL DAS 2001201819 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

70 SYED ASIEF EUQBAL 2001201817 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

71 UTPAL DAS 2001201821 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

72 KUMAR MUKHARJEE 2001201827 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

73 ADITYA PARAMANICK 2001201826 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

74 BIKRAM LAHA 2001201823 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

75 SUMANTA MANNA 2001201825 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

76 SAURAV ASH 2001201822 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

77 BISHAL GHOSH 2001201824 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

78 BARNAK NANDY 2001201828 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

79 ARGHA GHOSH 2001201829 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

80 ARMAN MALLICK 2001201831 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

81 ARIF MULLICK 2001201835 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

82 KOUSIK GHOSH 2001201834 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

83 SK ASLAM ALI 2001201836 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

84 DIP RAKSHIT 2001201837 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BCOM(G)

85 NEHA PATRA 11120181 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

86 ANANYA CHATTERJEE 11120183 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

87 PRIYA PATRA 11120188 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

88 SUCHATA MONDAL 111201813 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

89 SWARAJ DAS 111201810 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

90 SK AMANUR RAHAMAN 11120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

91 SWAGATA KARAR 111201837 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

92 RITU DHANG 1112018138 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



93 SWAGATA DAS 111201877 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

94 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 111201888 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

95 RANJITA MAJI 111201885 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

96 PINKI KARAR 111201883 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

97 PRIYANKA KARAR 1112018133 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

98 APARNA KUMAR 111201839 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

99 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY 111201862 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

100 PRIYA KARMAKAR 1112018155 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

101 SUDIPA RUIDAS 1112018149 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

102 RITU SAMANTA 111201872 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

103 PAROMITA ROY 1112018129 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

104 SUPARNA NANDI 111201848 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

105 ABDUL EKRAM MULLICK 111201825 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

106 ANIMESH DOLUI 111201891 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

107 LISA DEY 1112018131 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

108 TANUJA DAS 111201899 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

109 RANITA MAJI 111201841 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

110 JISHU SADHUKHAN 1112018170 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

111 SUMANA DALUI 111201898 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

112 HAIMANTI MANNA 111201838 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

113 INDRANI HAZRA 111201840 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

114 PIJUSH DOLUI 111201896 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

115 ROSNI KHATUN 111201858 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

116 RAKESH BERA 1112018163 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

117 SUNITA PATHAK 111201852 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

118 PALLAB HAZRA 1112018158 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

119 SRIMANTA JANA 1112018159 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

120 DIPIKA BACHAR 1112018157 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

121 TAJKIRAH KHATUN 111201820 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

122 ANKITA NANDY 111201853 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

123 ARUNIMA GHOSH 1112018114 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

124 MUNMUN DAS 111201828 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

125 MARUFA SULTANA 111201834 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

126 SULEKHA POREL 1112018164 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

127 JOYASHREE CHAKRABORTY 1112018111 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

128 MONAMI BHORE 1112018110 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

129 SARODA HALDAR 111201865 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

130 RESHMA KHATUN 111201818 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

131 LAKSHMI ROY 1112018140 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

132 CHAITALI GAYEN 111201895 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

133 PIYALI DAS 111201827 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

134 RIYA DALUI 10012018202 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

135 NILUFA PARVIN 1112018113 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

136 RIYA PAL 111201836 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

137 RAIMA DEY 1112018160 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

138 BHAGYASREE PAUL 1112018146 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

139 RIYA PAN 111201857 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



140 MADHUJA SINGHA 1112018153 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

141 SUTAPA SADHUKHAN 1112018127 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

142 SANGITA DEY 111201869 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

143 JASMINA KHATUN 10012018186 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

144 RAZIA SULTANA 1112018184 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

145 KULSUMARA KHATUN 1112018185 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

146 POULAME SETH 1112018190 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

147 RAFIKA KHATUN 1112018199 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

148 LAXMI HEMROM 1112018193 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(H)

149 SHRABANI SAMANTA 1112018194 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

150 SAMAPTI SANBUI 1112018224 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

151 PREET GHOSH 1112018215 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

152 PRIYA MANNA 1112018230 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

153 SILPA GHOSH 1112018217 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

154 PRITHWI MANNA 1112018232 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

155 NASRINA KHATUN 1112018216 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

156 LABONI HAZRA 1112018225 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

157 BARNALI MANNA 1112018228 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

158 RITU PARNA DAS 1112018229 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

159 SUMONA SHAT 1112018235 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

160 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 1112018222 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

161 MASIDA KHATUN 1112018220 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

162 TAHAMINA KHATUN 1112018221 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

163 SUSMITA MODAK 1112018245 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

164 SUBHANKAR NAYEK 1112018253 MALE ST 3 YEAR BA(H)

165 SANJETA RONG 1112018246 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

166 REKHA KAYAL 1112018251 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

167 SADIA SULTANA 1112018265 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

168 MANJUSHREE DAS 1112018259 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

169 MANISHA SARDAR 1112018267 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

170 SAJEDA KHATUN 1112018260 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

171 PRIYANKA ROY 10012018370 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

172 SOURAV GHOSH 1001201818 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

173 PRIYANKARANI GER 1112018272 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

174 KAZI MEHERABUDDIN 1112018255 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

175 SHREYA SETH 10012018409 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

176 ARKA SINGHA 1112018293 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

177 TAPASUN KHATUN 1112018295 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

178 SHILPA PRAMANICK 1112018305 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

179 SUPRIYA MANDAL 1112018312 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

180 PRITI BASU 1112018294 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

181 ROSNARA SANA 1112018313 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

182 SUMONA ADAK 1112018301 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

183 SABNAM YASMIN 1112018311 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

184 TITHI DEY 1112018303 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

185 SOURINA BHANDARY 1112018316 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

186 SITANSHU MUKHERJEE 1112018315 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



187 PAMPA GHOSH 1112018322 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

188 MAHABUDA KHATUN 10012018425 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

189 HEENA KHATUN 10012018429 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

190 NAIMA KHATUN 1112018338 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

191 MOHIMA KHATUN 10012018169 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

192 SUMONA GHOSH 1112018342 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

193 SUKDEB SARDAR 1112018331 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

194 TRISHA SAMANTA 1112018327 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

195 TINA SINGH 1112018328 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

196 SULEKHA BAKULY 1112018339 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

197 SAMPA GHORUI 1112018343 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

198 MOSAYADA KHATOON 1112018349 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

199 RIA PATRA 1112018345 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

200 SAHIDA KHATUN 1112018346 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

201 MONJUR ALAM MULLICK 111201811 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

202 SHIBANI GHOSHAL 111201833 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

203 TASLIMA KHATUN 1112018137 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

204 PIYALI MAL 111201879 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

205 AVIK CHAKRABORTY 111201835 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

206 JULEKHA KHATUN 111201816 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

207 NAJMUL NEHA 111201844 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

208 NABIDA KHATUN 111201845 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

209 FARHANA SULTANA 1112018128 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

210 MAREYA AZMI 111201850 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

211 RAIMA GANGULY 111201819 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

212 SAYANTA GHOSH 111201889 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

213 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 111201888 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

214 RIMA BAG 1112018134 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

215 RUBAINA KHATUN 1112018168 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

216 MONIKA SHIT 111201897 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

217 RAGESRI JANA 1112018112 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

218 ARPITA DAS 1112018177 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

219 BRITHIKA PATRA 1112018180 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

220 KUSAL MANNA 1112018213 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

221 SUSMITA PRADHAN 1112018212 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

222 RIMPA PARUI 1112018186 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

223 ANKITA GHOSH 1112018226 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

224 SAMAPTI DHANG 1112018258 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

225 SUBHADIP GHORAI 1112018277 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

226 AFSAR ALI KHAN 1112018271 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

227 KRISHNENDU GHOSH 1112018275 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

228 MOUMITA BELEL 1112018262 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

229 NILUFA BANU 1112018302 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

230 PROJNA MONDAL 1112018299 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

231 ANUKANA PAN 1112018287 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

232 JYOTIRMOY CHATTERJEE 1112018323 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

233 MAHABUB RAHMAN MOLLICK 1112018336 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



234 SUMAN BERA 1112018350 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

235 SK. ASLAM 11120185 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

236 DEBASIS DAS 11120186 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

237 FARHANA KHATUN 1112018143 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

238 SOMNATH BALI 111201860 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

239 PARTHO MANNA 111201890 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

240 SANDIP MANNA 111201881 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

241 RANJIT PAKHIRA 111201892 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

242 NEHA MAL 111201830 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

243 PALLABI MAL 111201851 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

244 DOLAN PANJA 111201878 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

245 PROMITA POREL 1112018132 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

246 PRADIPTA CHAKRABORTY 111201874 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

247 NAJIBUL HASAN JAMADAR 1112018117 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

248 PRIYANKA GHOSH 1112018176 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

249 PRODIP MALIK 111201859 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

250 RINISHA ROY 1112018152 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

251 SWAPNASIS BAKULI 1112018139 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

252 KAZI MD HAFIZ 1112018173 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

253 CHUMKI PARAMANICK 111201876 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

254 SHRABONI DAS 1112018106 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

255 AMIT METE 111201864 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

256 SWAGATA MALIK 111201887 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

257 SRABANI GHOSH 1112018125 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

258 SRABANTI MALIK 1112018150 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

259 SUDESHNA BAG 111201855 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

260 AMINA KHATUN 1112018144 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

261 RIYA NEOGY 111201861 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

262 SK MD RAKIBULLAH 1112018107 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

263 SK RASADUL ISLAM 1112018156 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

264 BITHIKA SANTRA 1112018154 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

265 DIBAKAR MAJHI 111201873 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

266 SUROJIT PATRA 1112018101 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

267 AKASH DAS 1112018198 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

268 SOMA PAUL 1112018195 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

269 PRIYANKA PAUL 10012018122 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

270 BISHAKHA MULLICK 1112018200 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

271 SUMIT METE 1112018187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

272 SHAMPA ROY 1112018243 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

273 MONISHA DALUI 1112018252 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

274 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY 10012018185 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

275 SUJAN MANDI 1112018254 MALE ST 3 YEAR BA(H)

276 KALIDASI MURMU 1112018242 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(H)

277 ANKITA PAUL 1112018241 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

278 RITESH DALUI 1112018244 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

279 KOUSHIK DAW 1112018250 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

280 SOMNATH MALIK 1112018249 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



281 ATANU ROY 1112018269 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

282 RESHMINA PERVIN 1112018263 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

283 TITHI SAHA 1112018268 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

284 SHILPA SANTRA 1112018256 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

285 AYAN DEY 1112018264 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

286 PRIYANKA GHOSH 1112018176 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

287 SABANA AZMI 1112018304 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

288 AYESHA KHATUN 10012018399 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

289 TABJILA KHATUN 1112018306 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

290 SUDESHNA MANNA 1112018297 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

291 NILAM CHANDRA 1112018307 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

292 SURITA MAHATO 1112018298 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

293 MOUSUMI MOSEL 1112018318 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

294 TAMANA KHATUN 1112018321 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

295 SK MD SAMIRUDDIN 1112018341 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

296 SHANTA KARMAKAR 1112018334 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

297 SOUMI MONDAL 1112018326 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

298 RIMPA SENAPATI 1112018333 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

299 AJOY RAKSHIT 111201812 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

300 SHANTI GHOSH 11120189 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

301 SAGAR PATRA 1112018105 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

302 MOUMITA METE 111201856 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

303 TANIMA BHAKTA 1112018104 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

304 TAHAMIDA KHATUN 111201815 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

305 SAFINA KHATUN 111201823 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

306 BARSHA GHOSH 1112018119 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

307 SABNAM MOSTARIN 111201824 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

308 SUSMITA MISHRA 1112018151 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

309 PAYEL GHOSH 1112018116 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

310 CHAITALI HALDAR 1112018122 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

311 PRIYA RUIDAS 1112018126 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

312 SRIJANI GOLUI 111201826 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

313 BARUN DALUI 111201870 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

314 TANUSHRI DAS 111201854 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

315 RITUPRIYA CHANDRA 1112018108 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

316 SK SAHID HOSSAIN 1112018141 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

317 TITHI PANJA 1112018169 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

318 MST SUMAITA KHATUN 1112018171 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

319 TIYASA GHOSH 111201863 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

320 SUSMITA PAL 111201875 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

321 SAHANAJ KHATUN 1112018145 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

322 MOUMITA MALIK 1112018161 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

323 PRIYA POREL 111201847 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

324 KEYA PAKHIRA 111201846 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

325 ROSMINA KHATUN 1112018123 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

326 MEHARUMA KHATUN 1112018178 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

327 RIFA TASNIA 111201829 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



328 SHARMILA GHANTI 1112018206 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

329 PAYEL KARMAKAR 1112018209 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

330 SYED SADEK ALI 1112018189 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

331 SANJIT NANDI 1112018205 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

332 ABHISHEK MONDAL 1112018188 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

333 ARATI PATRA 1112018239 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

334 PINKI DAS 1112018247 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

335 WASIM AKRAM MIDDYA 1112018234 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

336 FARDIN AHMED TARAFDAR 1112018285 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

337 ANIMESH RUIDAS 1112018281 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

338 AFSANA KHATUN 10012018115 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

339 KARABI ROY 1112018283 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

340 FARMIN SULTANA 1112018292 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

341 SUVAJIT SARKAR 1112018289 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

342 SUSMITA GHOSHAL 1112018100 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

343 SUFIA KHATUN 1112018308 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

344 LISA MONDAL 10012018343 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

345 KAZI MD HABIB 1112018320 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

346 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY 1112018319 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

347 SAIN SARKAR 1112018317 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

348 NAJIMA KHATUN 1112018344 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

349 SNIGDHA PAL 1112018324 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

350 AMIT KUMAR DHARA 1112018102 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

351 INDIRA PANDIT 1112018118 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

352 TANUSHREE GER 1112018121 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

353 NILANJANA DHARA 1112018103 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

354 SALMA KHATUN 111201814 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

355 BINA DAS 1112018166 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

356 SHEULI PANJA 111201843 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

357 RIMI PAL 111201871 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

358 ANKITA KUNDU 111201842 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

359 SOUMITA BAGUI 111201867 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

360 SUMONA KARMAKAR 111201868 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

361 SUSMITA MALIK 111201866 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

362 ANTARA HALDAR 111201893 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

363 DEBOTRI PAL 111201882 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

364 PRIYANKA ROUTH 111201886 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

365 JASMINARA KHATUN 1112018115 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

366 SK ALIMUL ALI 111201832 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

367 PRIYANKA JHA 111201849 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

368 RAHUL GHOSH 1112018167 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

369 MOSLEMUN KHATUN 111201817 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

370 SUDESHNA DAS MODAK 1112018135 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

371 AFRIN NESHA 111201821 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

372 RISHA RANI PANJA 1112018120 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

373 RIYA DHANG 1112018124 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

374 MOKANTARA KHATUN 1112018130 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



375 SUPRIYA SAHA 1112018109 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

376 SUJATA MARIK 1112018174 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

377 MOUMITA BHUL 1112018165 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

378 SALEHA SULTANA 1112018162 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

379 SUVRA THANDER 1112018207 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

380 SUBHASIS MAJHI 1112018196 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

381 LABANI GANGULY 1112018181 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

382 PAPIYA CHOWDHURY 1112018182 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

383 TIYASA GHOSH 111201863 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

384 PRIYA MAITY 1112018219 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

385 MONIKA NANGAL 1112018223 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

386 RIMA PAUL 1112018236 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

387 ANKITA GHOSH 1112018226 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

388 SERIFA KHATUN 1001201823 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

389 TANUSREE DALUI 1112018248 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

390 SARASWATI SAREN 1112018238 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(H)

391 SAMINA PARVIN 1112018291 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

392 PRIYANKA MONDAL 1112018310 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

393 AYESHA MAL 1112018288 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

394 RAHUL SHIT 311201844 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

395 SUPRITI MONDAL 311201851 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

396 ADNANUDDIN LASKAR 311201854 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

397 SPANDAN MAJUMDER 31120183 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

398 DIPTI SAU 311201820 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

399 SOUMYADIP PAL 311201815 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

400 SNEHA KUNKRI 311201855 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

401 AMIYA MONDAL 311201858 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

402 SUFIA KHATUN 1112018308 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

403 SURAJIT DAS 311201860 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

404 SHAIBAL MUKHERJEE 311201863 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

405 SAYAN SAU 311201861 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

406 SAYANTI DEY 311201867 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

407 TANIYA PAL 31120181 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

408 KUSHAL KUMAR PARUI 31120184 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

409 SK SHORIFUN NESA 311201816 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

410 AKASH PALIT 311201814 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

411 AKASH CHATTOPADHYAY 311201811 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

412 SK INJAMAMUL HASSAN 311201821 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

413 SAMIRAN MANNA 311201826 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

414 MD SAHIN MIDDYA 311201817 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

415 TANMOY BHUINYA 311201828 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

416 AYAN DAS 311201845 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

417 SAIKAT KHAN 10012018337 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

418 JEET GHOSH 311201859 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

419 SAYANI BALI 311201838 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

420 SUBHO KUMAR BERA 311201843 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

421 SAHEB SANTRA 311201853 MALE SC 3 YEAR BSC(H)



422 PRITAM KAR 311201857 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

423 MOUNATA BANERJEE 31120185 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

424 SOUMYAJIT ADAK 31120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

425 TITHI MONDAL 311201813 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

426 OHIDUL MIDDYA 31120188 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

427 CHANDAN JANA 311201812 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

428 PAPRI GHOSH 311201825 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

429 SOVAN CHAKRABORTY 311201827 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

430 PRIYANKA GHOSH 1112018176 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

431 MOUSUMI DEY 311201831 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

432 RUMANA PARVIN 311201832 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

433 PRITILATA MUKHOPADHYAY 311201841 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

434 DIYA KARAR 311201834 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

435 ANTARA GHOSH 311201840 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

436 LABANI BHANDARI 311201839 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

437 KINJAL GHOSAL 311201833 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

438 SAGUFTA NUSRAT NURI 311201842 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BSC(H)

439 KHADIJA LASKAR 311201837 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BSC(H)

440 REHANA PARVIN 311201848 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

441 SOURAV GHOSH 1001201818 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

442 RAHUL PARAMANIK 100120189 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

443 SABINA YESMIN 100120188 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

444 SUVOJIT KUNDU 1001201810 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

445 TUHIN NAYAK 100120181 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

446 RAJESH BANDURI 1001201811 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

447 SOUVIK SINGHA ROY 100120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

448 USHASI BELEL 100120186 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

449 SK ARSAD ALI 100120185 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

450 IMRAN MIDDYA 1001201815 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

451 HRITTICKA GHOSH 1001201813 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

452 MAMPI MONDAL 1001201812 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

453 SNIGDHA GHOSH 1001201814 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

454 PRITAM NANDY 100120183 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

455 PRIYA DENRIA 100120184 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

456 DIYA MONDAL 100120182 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

457 FIROJA KHATUN 1001201817 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

458 SUMONA MANNA 1001201849 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

459 FARHANA PARVEEN 10012018107 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

460 RIMPA MONDAL 1001201862 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

461 ASMINA KHATUN 10012018112 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

462 SUSMITA MAJHI 1001201875 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

463 SAYAN PAUL 10012018223 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

464 SUSMITA NANDI 1001201859 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

465 AMIT SANTRA 10012018204 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

466 SUMANA NANDI 1001201857 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

467 PURNIMA GHOSHAL 1001201880 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

468 MOUMITA PATRA 1001201874 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



469 RINTU NANDI 1001201831 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

470 RUDRA CHAKRABORTY 10012018274 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

471 RUBI DEY 1001201863 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

472 SANCHITA MANDAL 10012018291 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

473 PRITIKA NANDY 1001201829 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

474 SOMA MAL 1001201885 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

475 RAKESH MONDAL 10012018224 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

476 SUCHANDRA ADAK 1001201855 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

477 MONISHA JANA 1001201848 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

478 NARGIS PARVIN 10012018105 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

479 TOMOSA MAL 1001201883 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

480 PRANAB JANA 1001201819 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

481 SABNAM PARVIN 10012018111 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

482 MOUSUMI METE 10012018100 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

483 SONIYA KHATUN 10012018114 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

484 SUMAN METE 10012018216 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

485 NABARUN MAJI 10012018276 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

486 JOYSURYA DEBNATH 1001201850 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

487 MAKSUDA KHATUN 10012018157 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

488 PROSENJIT DEY 10012018187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

489 KRISHNA DHOLEY 10012018183 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

490 RAHUL ADHIKARY 1001201822 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

491 MOU MONDAL 1001201841 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

492 URSHI CHAKRABORTY 10012018178 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

493 SADHANA HAZRA 10012018136 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

494 SUMANA DAS 10012018168 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

495 MOHIMA KHATUN 10012018169 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

496 RITU PATRA 1001201894 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

497 TITHI BALTI 1001201864 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

498 SAURAV DEY 10012018152 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

499 RINKI MAL 10012018174 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

500 RUMPA MALIK 10012018287 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

501 RIYA MAL 10012018181 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

502 TASLIMA KHATUN 1112018137 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

503 RAHUL MAL 10012018189 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

504 SANGHAMITRA HAIT 10012018153 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

505 RITUPARNA PAL 1001201879 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

506 PRIYA MONDAL 1001201846 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

507 MD SAGIR MALLICK 1001201832 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

508 RINKU POREL 10012018200 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

509 MONDIRA BERA 10012018106 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

510 PARTHA MONDAL 1001201839 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

511 SHILPA NANDI 1001201820 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

512 NAFISA KHATUN 1001201891 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

513 SONIA KHATUN 10012018160 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

514 PRIYANKA MANNA 1001201840 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

515 SK JUNAID OSAMA 10012018221 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



516 SANJIB KOLEY 10012018208 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

517 CHAMPA SANBUI 10012018177 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

518 ATANU GHOSH 10012018207 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

519 SUMANA KUNTI 1001201898 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

520 PRITY DAS 1001201882 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

521 RIYA PANDIT 1001201845 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

522 MOUSUMI PATRA 10012018195 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

523 KAJAL GHARA 10012018270 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

524 PRIYANKA PAUL 10012018122 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

525 PIYALI GHARA 10012018268 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

526 ETI GHOSH 10012018159 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

527 RIYA GHOSH 1001201860 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

528 RIYA DALUI 10012018202 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

529 LATIKA SANBUI 1001201876 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

530 RUBINA SULTANA 10012018120 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

531 PAYEL PATHAK 1001201899 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

532 MOSADDEKA KHATUN 10012018252 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

533 MOST TOUHIDA KHATUN 10012018172 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

534 DIPIKA ADAK 10012018127 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

535 SK RAJJAK ALI 1001201868 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

536 ANKITA MANNA 10012018104 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

537 STHITADHI MUKHOPADHYAY 1001201835 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

538 KABITA PANJA 1001201893 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

539 HASINA KHATUN 1001201851 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

540 MONISHA SAMANTA 10012018263 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

541 SK SADDAM HOSEN 10012018141 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

542 PAYEL MANNA 10012018170 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

543 SUROJIT BAG 10012018102 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

544 SUCHARITA KHAN 1001201897 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

545 BIVAS BOSE 10012018116 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

546 SNEHA MAJUMDAR 10012018124 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

547 DEBASHREE PAKHIRA 10012018205 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

548 SOURAV BAG 1001201895 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

549 PAPIYA PANDIT 1001201888 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

550 ARUNIMA NANDY 10012018119 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

551 JASMINA KHATUN 10012018186 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

552 RABIYA BASURI KHATUN 10012018246 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

553 KEYA KHANRA 10012018227 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

554 SHUVO MONDAL 1001201896 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

555 PAPAI BAG 10012018266 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

556 SABITA SANTRA 10012018265 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

557 SARIFA KHATUN 10012018190 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

558 SUPRIYO BHAR 10012018143 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

559 LISA POREH 1001201824 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

560 AFSANA KHATUN 10012018115 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

561 APURBA SHIT 10012018128 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

562 ABINASH MAJI 1001201872 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



563 GOLAPSHA KHATUN 10012018113 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

564 LIPIKA SHIT 10012018161 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

565 TANUSHRI MAITY 10012018180 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

566 PUJA JANA 10012018175 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

567 KRISHNA NASKAR 10012018129 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

568 SAHIL MISKAT MALLICK 10012018272 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

569 SK JAHANGIR 10012018296 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

570 RINA MAJHI 10012018259 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

571 MALEKA KHATUN 10012018176 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

572 MAHIMA KHATUN 10012018117 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

573 SAMAR BAG 10012018294 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

574 PARUL SANTRA 10012018131 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

575 RAJESH DALUI 10012018261 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

576 MONOJIT MALICK 10012018260 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

577 TANIMA GHOSH 10012018201 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

578 MOMTAJ KHATUN 10012018182 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

579 SUNITA SANTRA 10012018130 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

580 BIKRAM PATRA 10012018283 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

581 SELIMA KHATUN 1001201881 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

582 PARVINA KHATUN 1001201877 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

583 SABANA PARVIN 1001201858 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

584 TASMINA KHATUN 10012018282 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

585 RIMPA SANTRA 10012018206 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

586 MOUSUMI MONDAL 1001201842 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

587 PRANOY BALI 10012018232 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

588 SUMAN KUMAR MONDAL 1001201873 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

589 AYAN MAL 10012018255 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

590 PIYASHA MAITY 10012018210 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

591 KUNTAL CHAKRABORTY 10012018144 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

592 ANITA MALIK 10012018198 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

593 RINKU DAS 10012018211 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

594 DHRUBO MONDAL 1001201887 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

595 PALLABI PANDIT 10012018209 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

596 SOUMITA ROY 1001201836 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

597 SNEHASIS MONDAL 1001201884 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

598 KARTICK GHORA 1001201889 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

599 MOUHUA KOLEY 10012018165 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

600 PUJA MAL 1001201867 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

601 KUSHAL KOLEY 10012018235 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

602 PURNIMA MAITY 1001201853 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

603 RIYA MARICK 10012018212 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

604 MOUSUMI ROY 10012018239 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

605 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY 1001201861 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

606 GARGI BHATTACHARYA 10012018214 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

607 RAJIYA KHATUN 1001201825 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

608 NURANGINA KHATUN 10012018126 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

609 RUMANA KHATUN 10012018234 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)



610 RIYA MANDI 1001201890 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(G)

611 HOSENARA KHATUN 10012018236 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

612 KONIKA MONDAL 10012018273 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

613 SAYANTIKA HAZRA 10012018109 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

614 SABANA PARVEEN 10012018134 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

615 SABINA YASMIN 10012018103 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

616 SUHANA PARVIN 10012018135 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

617 SAMIRAN DEY 10012018173 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

618 KEYA GHOSH 10012018197 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

619 PRIYA PATRA 11120188 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

620 OHIDA KHATUN 10012018110 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

621 KHADIJA KHATUN 10012018192 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

622 RINA HANSDA 10012018253 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(G)

623 MONIKA HEMRAM 10012018257 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(G)

624 MIR MD JULKEFIL 1001201886 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

625 AFRINA KHATUN 10012018218 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

626 MIR MD SAHIL AZIZ 10012018297 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

627 DIBYENDU PATRA 10012018171 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

628 TARUN MANNA 1001201821 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

629 SK KABIRUL ISLAM 10012018228 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

630 SK TOUHID ISLAM 10012018225 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

631 FAZRUL RAHAMAN MULLICK 10012018231 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

632 SAHIL HOSSIN MIDDYA 1001201843 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

633 PUJA ADU 10012018188 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

634 SOMA KOLE 10012018284 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

635 SEWLI SANTRA 10012018249 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

636 NILANJANA RAY 1001201892 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

637 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY 10012018185 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

638 SK ANAMUL HOQUE 1001201869 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

639 PALASH CHAKRABORTY 10012018193 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

640 SK ABDUL HAKIM 10012018137 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

641 KAZI MD AYATULLAH 10012018295 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

642 VASKAR SHAL 10012018149 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

643 AKASH BARAIK 10012018148 MALE ST 3 YEAR BA(G)

644 ROJINA KHATUN 10012018118 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

645 PARNAMITA DEY 10012018123 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

646 PUJA ORAO 10012018285 FEMALE ST 3 YEAR BA(G)

647 SOUMITRA POREL 1001201834 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

648 SAHINA KHATUN 10012018138 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

649 MOKSUDA KHATUN 10012018230 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

650 SERIFA KHATUN 1001201823 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

651 RAKESH SANTRA 10012018179 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

652 TINKU DHARA 10012018121 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

653 KAZI MOHIBUR RAHAMAN 10012018139 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

654 RITIKA PANDIT 10012018125 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

655 ALOKANDU KHANRA 10012018194 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

656 SANGITA MAJI 10012018146 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



657 NAJIA SULTANA 1001201854 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

658 SK SHARIFUL 1001201865 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

659 TANMOY KUMAR BEJ 10012018133 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

660 PUJA BUG 10012018279 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

661 MST SADIA MOMTAJ 10012018142 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

662 SAIDUL HAQUE MULLICK 10012018286 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

663 SK EKRAMUL ISLAM 10012018289 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

664 SK RIAJUL 10012018290 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

665 SK ABDUL HALIM 10012018292 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

666 ASIKUR MULLICK 10012018293 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

667 BISHAL MAJUMDAR 1001201866 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

668 SUBHADIP DEY 10012018241 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

669 ESRAT PARVEEN 10012018229 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

670 AMJED MOLLA 10012018288 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

671 PREETAM PATRA 10012018254 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

672 DIPAK PAUL 10012018238 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

673 PAYEL SHIT 10012018251 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

674 MALA BAG 1001201878 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

675 SASWATI SHIT 10012018278 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

676 SABERA KHATUN 10012018154 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

677 DEBJIT ADAK 10012018280 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

678 SIMPA KUNKRI 10012018264 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

679 RAKESH SARDAR 10012018256 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

680 RIMI DEY 10012018226 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

681 AVIJIT PAUL 1001201828 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

682 SUVOJIT CHAKRABORTY 10012018237 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

683 RAJESH DAS 10012018267 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

684 KAZI SAKLEN 10012018269 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

685 SUBHO BANERJEE 10012018203 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

686 MOUSUMI GHOSH 10012018262 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

687 SUVANKAR DAS 10012018132 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

688 KAJI MD NABISH 1001201826 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

689 SUPARNA GHOSH 10012018158 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

690 MRINMOY SAMANTA 10012018222 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

691 DOLA NAGA 10012018155 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

692 PRIYANKA GHOSH 1112018176 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

693 DEBJANI MAKHAL 10012018167 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

694 SUBHASIS BANERJEE 10012018147 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

695 RAKHI HUDATI 10012018166 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

696 MUSKAN RAUTH 1001201838 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

697 PRASHANTA KARMAKAR 10012018151 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

698 SK ENJAMUL ROHAMAN 10012018150 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

699 PRIYA DAS 1001201856 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

700 RAHUL GHOSH 1112018167 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

701 RUKYA KHATUN 10012018196 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

702 TRISA SAHA 10012018258 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

703 BIDYUT BALI 10012018281 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



704 SUVANKAR BAR 10012018213 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

705 SAIYED MESBAUDDIN 10012018215 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

706 TANMOY HAZRA 10012018162 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

707 ESHA YADAV 1001201837 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

708 MOUSUMI SANTRA 10012018140 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

709 PUNAM MAJHI 10012018240 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

710 PROSENJIT GUCHAIT 1001201844 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

711 JUHI POREL 10012018243 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

712 SAHEB PAR 1001201833 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

713 RITTU DAS 1001201830 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

714 AJIMA KHATUN 10012018248 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

715 SUROJIT PATRA 1112018101 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

716 NARGIS PARVIN 10012018105 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

717 MST SABABA SANNOOR 1001201847 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

718 SK AKRAM 10012018108 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

719 SK SARUF 10012018163 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

720 SAIKAT SETH 10012018233 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

721 SOURAV DHAMALI 1001201870 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

722 RIYA BANERJEE 10012018242 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

723 BIDHAN PATRA 1001201871 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

724 SHIBAM PATRA 10012018217 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

725 SABITABRATA MUKHERJEE 10012018145 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

726 SABANI PATRA 10012018365 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

727 SHILPA DHANK 10012018355 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

728 AMBIKA DALUI 10012018356 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

729 SRABANI CHAKRABORTY 10012018299 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

730 ANIMESH GHARA 10012018342 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

731 MONALISA MAJI 10012018320 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

732 MUNMUN MONDAL 10012018310 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

733 RAYA CHAKRABORTY 10012018317 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

734 SATABDI MONDAL 10012018308 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

735 PALLABI GHOSH 10012018321 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

736 PRITAM DAS 10012018307 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

737 SAHIAR KHATUN 10012018312 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

738 BHAGIRATHI MONDAL 10012018348 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

739 SUMONA CHATTERJEE 10012018333 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

740 MALATI MAJI 10012018340 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

741 ROHIT KUMAR MANNA 10012018366 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

742 RANI CHOWDHURY 10012018318 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

743 KEYA KUNDU 10012018373 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

744 SUKHEN PAL 10012018369 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

745 LEESHA KANRAR 10012018374 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

746 SHAYAN PARAMANIK 10012018372 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

747 AYESHA SIDDIKA KHATUN 10012018319 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

748 SAHINA KHATUN 10012018138 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

749 MAFUJA KHATUN 10012018304 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

750 SURAJ DAS 10012018311 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



751 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY 10012018185 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

752 NILENDU MAJI 10012018334 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

753 KULSUM KHATUN 10012018305 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

754 DIPANKAR MUKHERJEE 10012018298 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

755 RITUPANRNA DEY 10012018351 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

756 MANISH MAJI 10012018336 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

757 SUDHIR DHARA 10012018332 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

758 SUNDAR SINGHA ROY 10012018306 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

759 KAUSHIK MONDAL 10012018338 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

760 ARPAN DAS 10012018364 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

761 SHEFALI DEY 10012018330 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

762 MOIDUL MOLLA 10012018362 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

763 ANAMIKA GUHA 10012018331 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

764 MD TASHIN MOLLAH 10012018361 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

765 SARBIN SULTANA 10012018328 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

766 SUROJIT MALIK 10012018322 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

767 TANUMAY MALICK 10012018323 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

768 SAYASRI DAS 10012018327 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

769 TITAS BHATTACHARYA 10012018335 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

770 SANJIDA KHATUN 10012018301 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

771 AMIR KHAN 10012018329 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

772 JUNNA KHATUN 10012018326 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

773 NAHIDA KHATOON 10012018339 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

774 NAZIMUL MOLLA 10012018313 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

775 SANTU CHATTERJEE 10012018375 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

776 PREETI MAJHI 10012018300 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

777 SALMA KHATUN 111201814 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

778 SARINA KHATUN 10012018345 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

779 MAHMUDA KHATUN 10012018346 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

780 SABINA KHATUN 10012018359 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

781 PRIYANKA ROY 10012018370 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

782 NARGIS KHATUN 10012018347 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

783 FORIDA KHATUN 10012018368 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

784 SUKHEN PARAMANIK 10012018352 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

785 MASUDA KHATUN 10012018349 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

786 KHALIDA KHATUN 10012018357 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

787 SAFINA KHATUN 111201823 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

788 APARNA GHOSH 10012018303 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

789 SAINAZ KHATUN 10012018358 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

790 SAIKAT KHAN 10012018337 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

791 RAHUL GHOSH 1112018167 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(H)

792 FARJANA KHATUN 10012018184 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

793 SUBHAJIT GHOSH 10012018367 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

794 SAKINA KHATUN 10012018325 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

795 HASIBA KHATUN 10012018324 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

796 MAFUJA KHATUN 10012018304 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

797 NARGIS KHATUN 10012018347 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



798 KASEBA KHATUN 10012018353 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

799 MST GULSANARA KHATUN 10012018302 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

800 HAFIZA KHATUN 10012018377 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

801 DIPAK MALIK 10012018381 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

802 SAINUDDIN HALDER 10012018382 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

803 SUMANA BAIDYA 10012018378 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

804 RUBI BAIDYA 10012018388 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

805 TINKU MANNA 10012018379 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

806 SUVENDU POREL 10012018380 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

807 SOMNATH DALUI 10012018383 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

808 SAURAV SANTRA 10012018390 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

809 SOMNATH HALDER 10012018385 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

810 RESHMINA KHATUN 10012018387 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

811 PUJA SHIT 10012018389 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

812 RAKEUN ISLAM DIN 10012018386 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

813 SHIVSANKAR GHOSH 10012018384 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

814 SUMAN NASKAR 10012018400 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

815 PUJA DHARA 10012018396 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

816 SK AKRAM HOSSEN 10012018394 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

817 AKASH NEMAI 10012018391 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

818 AREFA KHATUN 10012018402 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

819 KH MD ALKALEB JILLIM 10012018397 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

820 HUMAIRA KHATUN 10012018403 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

821 PRIYANKA GHANTA 10012018398 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

822 SAHIL MOLLICK 10012018401 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

823 AJIJA KHATUN 10012018405 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

824 RINA KHATUN 10012018404 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(G)

825 AYESHA KHATUN 10012018399 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

826 SUMAIYA KHATUN 10012018406 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

827 HASINA KHATUN 1001201851 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

828 KOLYAN KARMAKAR 10012018395 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

829 SOMA PURKAIT 10012018407 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

830 SABANA YESMIN 10012018408 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

831 HASIBA KHATUN 10012018324 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

832 PRIYANKA GHOSHAL 10012018437 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

833 SAMIR SAMANTA 10012018422 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

834 MUSUMMA KHATUN 10012018448 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

835 BIDISHA MAITY 10012018427 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

836 SANJINA PARVIN 10012018430 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

837 SUMAN DUTTA 10012018416 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

838 RUBINA KHATUN 10012018440 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

839 MASUM MULLICK 10012018415 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

840 MST MOSTARI KHATUN 10012018434 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

841 PALLABI GHOSH 10012018321 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

842 RABIYA KHATUN 10012018441 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

843 PUSPARANI POREL 10012018423 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

844 FATEMA HASSAN SK 10012018421 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)



845 SRIJEETA GHOSH 10012018417 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

846 SUFIYA HASSAN SK 10012018419 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

847 AYAN GHOSH 10012018432 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

848 RIMA KHATUN 10012018442 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

849 SATHI SINGH 10012018420 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

850 APARNA SHIT 10012018418 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

851 JAHIRA SARKAR 10012018436 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

852 RUNA KHATUN 10012018424 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

853 PRIYA BHATTACHARYA 10012018433 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

854 PAROMITA KARMAKAR 10012018428 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

855 URMILA MALLICK 10012018444 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

856 ATANU KUNDU 10012018431 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

857 RIMPA PATRA 10012018413 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

858 RUBAIDA KHATUN 10012018439 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

859 SUSMITA KOLEY 10012018414 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

860 SUDIP GHOSH 10012018446 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

861 ROKEYA KHATUN 10012018426 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

862 KH MD TANJIM SAHIN 10012018443 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

863 RIMA SEN 10012018410 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

864 RITU BAIDYA 10012018435 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

865 SIMA SANTRA 10012018445 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

866 DIBYENDU GHOSH 10012018450 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

867 ARPON KUMAR KHAN 10012018449 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

868 PRITAM GHOSH 1112018340 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

869 MD MOARREKHIN SIDDIQUE 10012018451 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

870 SHAYAN KOLEY 10012018393 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BA(G)

871 ADARSHA ROY 300120182 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

872 SOUMEN PADMA 300120183 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

873 SK AZIZ 300120184 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

874 AKASH ADHIKARI 300120185 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

875 QUAZI MD MOJAMMEL 300120181 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

876 PRITAM POREL 300120186 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

877 SOMNATH GOLUI 300120187 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

878 SK RABIUL ALI 3001201811 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

879 SUROJIT BAG 10012018102 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(G)

880 MITRA PAL 3001201816 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

881 SOURAV DAS 3001201817 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

882 RUPAM PAL 3001201818 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

883 SHILPA NANDY 3001201820 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

884 SNEHA MONDAL 3001201821 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

885 SUBHAJIT DAS 3001201822 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

886 MEHRAJ SAMRIN 3001201823 FEMALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BSC(G)

887 ANIRBAN MANNA 3001201825 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

888 AYANANGSHU PAL 3001201826 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

889 SUBHODIP DOLUI 3001201830 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

890 RHISHAV CHAKRABORTY 3001201833 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

891 RIYA CHAKRABORTY 111201888 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)



892 SAPTARSHI HAZRA 3001201835 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

893 ANWESA MONDAL 3001201836 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

894 BISHAL MANNA 3001201837 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

895 MANAS BANDURI 3001201838 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

896 SOURAV PARUI 3001201839 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

897 KOUSHIK SUNDAR 3001201840 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

898 LABIBATUL ALA 3001201841 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

899 PRIYOTOSH BANERJEE 3001201842 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

900 BIKRAM DAS 3001201844 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

901 JULAKHA MONDAL 3001201845 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

902 BISWAJIT BAG 211201842 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BCOM(H)

903 SUVAJIT BERA 3001201847 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

904 SWAGATA DHARA 3001201848 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

905 TITHI ATTA 3001201849 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

906 MOU POLLEY 1112018148 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

907 ARITRA CHATTERJEE 1112018314 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

908 HRITWIK MAJHI 311201870 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)

909 ANUSHREE KOLEY 10012018464 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

910 PAPAI PAUL 1112018356 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

911 SHREYA NANDI 1112018361 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

912 LAHARY BANERJEE 1112018370 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

913 MOUMITA KOLEY 1112018357 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

914 UTSA CHATTERJEE 1112018366 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

915 SRIJONI MAITY 1112018369 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

916 TARMIN KHATUN 1112018353 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

917 SUMONA DHARA 1112018354 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

918 SAMSUN NHAIR KHATUN 1112018355 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

919 TUMPA MAJI 1112018362 FEMALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

920 ABINASH SANTRA 1112018364 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

921 SAHINA KHATUN 10012018138 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

922 SATHI PAL 1112018368 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

923 ARKO KARMAKAR 311201872 MALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(H)

924 ROHAN MAJI 3001201853 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

925 SOURAV SING 3001201854 MALE ST 3 YEAR BSC(G)

926 ANIRUDDHA DAS 3001201856 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

927 SAGAR SHAW 3001201858 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

928 ANINDITA MANNA 3001201859 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

929 PRITAM SANTRA 3001201860 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

930 JOYJIT DAS 3001201862 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(G)

931 MADHUMITA GHOSH 300120189 FEMALE OBC-B 3 YEAR BSC(G)

932 MD ASRAFUL MOLLA 1112018360 MALE OBC-A 3 YEAR BA(H)

933 CHIRANJIT NASKAR 1112018374 MALE SC 3 YEAR BA(H)

934 KAZI MISBAHUDDIN 1112018372 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

935 SK ASRAFUL 1112018371 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

936 BISWAJIT DUTTA 1112018373 MALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(H)

937 SUMANA DAS 10012018168 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)

938 NARJAS KHATUN 311201830 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BSC(H)



939 FARJANA KHATUN 10012018184 FEMALE GENERAL 3 YEAR BA(G)
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